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Our solutions are designed around 
sewage regulation, equitable water 
distribution and preservation to create 
conscious, sustainable change. 

Being first-in-class is part of our 
heritage of disrupting industries. Our 
future will be bright as we set new gold 
standards with the solutions we o�er.

By leading the way in water 
management, we can tap into India’s 
unlimited potential.

CREATE 
BETTER TOMORROWS
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Empowering Your Water Future!
At Ashirvad by Aliaxis, water is at the 
heart of everything we do. We are 
building on strong foundations and 
trust our teams to preserve this 
precious resource and enable access 
to clean water. Since 1998, we've 
championed quality and innovation in 
India's water management sector. Our 
mission is clear: to deliver smart 
solutions and cutting-edge 
technologies that safeguard this vital 
resource and provide access to clean, 
safe water.

We are Ashirvad

Aliaxis is a global leader in advanced 
fluid management solutions that 
enable access to water and energy. 
Our 15,000+ employees provide 
communities around the world with 
sustainable innovative solutions for 
building, infrastructure, industrial and 
agricultural applications, leading the 
industry in a way that anticipates the 
rapidly evolving needs of our customers 
and of society. Operating in over 40 
countries, we design sustainable, easy 
to install, and innovative solutions to 
address the world’s water challenges 
and accelerate the transition to clean 
energy.
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We're proud that we have managed to 
stay true to our promise for 25+ years  
(1998 to 2024) now, by being mindful of 
our actions and the impact they 
create. A peek into the past gives us 
immense satisfaction of having 
shaped rural and urban 
infrastructures, built sustainable 
irrigation systems, provided water 
management solutions, and designed 
bathroom & kitchen fittings for 
communities as well as corporations. 
And a glimpse of the hopeful future 
motivates us to continue providing 
transformative water management 
solutions to our consumer. 

Fueled By Legacy

You are at the heart of everything we 
do. Every product we create comes 
from a deep-rooted understanding of 
who we are creating it for and why. So, 
along with our beautifully crafted 
products, you take home our promise to 
delight you with all our services. 

Ashirvad:
A Promise Of Delight

We're proud that we have managed to 
stay true to our promise for 25+ years  
(1998 to 2024) now, by being mindful of 
our actions and the impact they 
create. A peek into the past gives us 
immense satisfaction of having 
shaped rural and urban 
infrastructures, built sustainable 
irrigation systems, provided water 
management solutions, and designed 
bathroom & kitchen fittings for 
communities as well as corporations. 
And a glimpse of the hopeful future 
motivates us to continue providing 
transformative water management 
solutions to our consumer. 

Fueled By Legacy

You are at the heart of everything we 
do. Every product we create comes 
from a deep-rooted understanding of 
who we are creating it for and why. So, 
along with our beautifully crafted 
products, you take home our promise to 
delight you with all our services. 

Ashirvad:
A Promise Of Delight

We're proud that we have managed to 
stay true to our promise for 25+ years  
(1998 to 2024) now, by being mindful of 
our actions and the impact they 
create. A peek into the past gives us 
immense satisfaction of having 
shaped rural and urban 
infrastructures, built sustainable 
irrigation systems, provided water 
management solutions, and designed 
bathroom & kitchen fittings for 
communities as well as corporations. 
And a glimpse of the hopeful future 
motivates us to continue providing 
transformative water management 
solutions to our consumer. 

Fueled By Legacy

You are at the heart of everything we 
do. Every product we create comes 
from a deep-rooted understanding of 
who we are creating it for and why. So, 
along with our beautifully crafted 
products, you take home our promise to 
delight you with all our services. 

Ashirvad:
A Promise Of Delight



At Ashirvad by aliaxis, we stand as the beacon of quality in India's water management industry, 
a legacy we've proudly upheld for over 25 years. Our commitment to the highest international 
manufacturing standards ensures the safe supply of potable water through intelligent solutions 
and innovative technologies.

Sustainability and the delivery of water are the cornerstones of our mission, and our firm 
foundation has played a pivotal role in nurturing rural communities, fostering industrial growth, 
and shaping urban landscapes. Ashirvad has been an integral part of enhancing both rural and 
urban lives, providing advanced plumbing solutions for building, infrastructure, industrial, and 
agricultural applications.

As a pioneer in sustainable water management, we consistently anticipate the evolving needs 
of our customers and society. Our legacy of trust is grounded in unwavering dedication to 
research and development, where innovation is the driving force behind our promise of quality.

When it comes to providing customized water management solutions in the building segment, 
our reputation precedes us. We specialize in designing and manufacturing modern plumbing, 
sanitary, and drainage solutions for hot and cold-water applications for use in residential, 
commercial, and retail construction projects. Our portfolio of impact includes installing surface 
drainage as well waste outlets, gutter drainage and siphonic roof systems for rainwater 
harvesting across a wide scale of end-use scenarios starting from standalone homes and 
individual o­ces to full-service resorts and entertainment centers, schools and public 
infrastructure projects.

Trust Ashirvad intelligent solutions that not only ensure sustainability but also contribute 
towards building a better tomorrow.

BUILDING:
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CPVC PLUMBING 
SOLUTIONS

Low Bacterial
Growth

Heat Resistant
upto 820C*

No Corrosion

Lead-FreeEasy to
Install

Fire
Resistant

UV Protection

Alignment system
Design registered 
only with Ashirvad*Withstands max 8.79 bar at 820C
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7
WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD

PIPES, FITTINGS & CPVC SOLVENT CEMENT 

ARE USED.

Manufactured from NSF® 

CPVC from Lubrizol

CPVC PLUMBING SYSTEM 
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Pipe SDR 11 (Class 1) 3 & 5 mtr. length MRP ` Incl. of all Taxes/Mtr
HSN CODE : 39172390

Size 
(cm)

Size 
(inch)

Std. 
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
/ mtr  

Part No.  
3 mtr.  

MRP ̀  
/ Length  
(3 mtr.)

Part No.  
5 mtr. 

MRP ̀  
/ Length  
(5 mtr.)

1.5 ½ 50 120 70000247 360 70000253 600

2.0 ¾ 50 166 70000248 498 70000254 830

2.5 1 25 257 70000249 771 70000255 1285

3.2 1¼ 15 427 70000250 1281 70000256 2135

4.0 1½ 10 593 70000251 1779 70000257 2965

5.0 2 10 1001 70000252 3003 70000258 5005

Pipe SDR 13.5 (Class 2) 3 & 5 mtr. length MRP ` Incl. of all Taxes/Mtr
HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 ½ 50 105 70000235 315 70000241 525

2.0 ¾ 50 154 70000236 462 70000242 770

2.5 1 25 221 70000237 663 70000243 1105

3.2 1¼ 15 361 70000238 1083 70000244 1805

4.0 1½ 10 496 70000239 1488 70000245 2480

5.0 2 10 834 70000240 2502 70000246 4170

Elbow 90° - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size 
(inch)

Part  
No. 

Std. Pkg. Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes/ pc

1.5 ½ 70000537 100 1400 26

2.0 ¾ 70000538 100 500 28

2.5 1 70000539 50 250 58

3.2 1¼ 70000540 25 150 130

4.0 1½ 70000541 10 80 239

5.0 2 70000542 05 80 502

Reducer Elbow 90° - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ½ 70000543 100 700 51

2.5 x 1.5 1 x ½ 70000544 25 375 77

2.5 x 2.0 1 x ¾ 70000545 25 300 120

3.2 x 2.0 1¼ x ¾ 70000547 10 200 143

3.2 x 2.5 1¼ x 1 70000548 10 180 150

4.0 x 2.0 1½ x ¾ 70000559 05 150 177

4.0 x 2.5 1½ x 1 70002782 05 120 215

4.0 x 3.2 1½ x 1¼ 70002801 10 100 258

5.0 x 2.0 2 x ¾ 70000554 05 60 489

5.0 x 2.5 2 x 1 70000555 05 55 499

 5.0 x 3.2 2 x 1¼ 70000556 05 50 513

5.0 x 4.0 2 x 1½ 70000557 05 80 538

Elbow 45° - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size 
(inch)

Part  
No. 

Std. 
Pkg.

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes/ pc

1.5 ½ 70000560 25 1500 30

2.0 ¾ 70000561 25 650 43

2.5 1 70000562 10 250 73

3.2 1¼ 70000563 10 180 168

4.0 1½ 70000564 10 100 257

5.0 2 70000565 05 100 529

3 Way Elbow - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 ¾ 70000558 25 350 75

Sweep Bend - Socket at Both Sides - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 ½ 70001033 05 500 92

2.0 ¾ 70000602 10 250 73

2.5 1 70000601 10 130 122

3.2 1¼ 70000603 10 80 200

4.0 1½ 70003067 05 40 396

5.0 2 70003068 05 40 509

Step Over Bend - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 ½ 70000604 25 250 100

2.0 ¾ 70000605 10 120 134

2.0 ¾ 70009084 10 120 100

2.5 1 70000606 5 100 260

2.5 1 70009085 5 100 180

3.2 1¼ 70000607 5 35 364

4.0 1½ 70001039 5 50 436

5.0 2 70001040 3 16 1080

Tee - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 ½ 70000577 100 800 36

2.0 ¾ 70000578 50 300 49

2.5 1 70000579 25 150 73

3.2 1¼ 70000580 10 90 168

4.0 1½ 70000581 10 120 296

5.0 2 70000582 05 60 638



8PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Mar, 2025CPVC PLUMBING SYSTEM
Ideal for Hot & Cold Water Plumbing
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Reducer Tee - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size 
(inch)

Part  
No. 

Std. 
Pkg.

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes/ pc

1.5 x 1.5 x 2.0 ½ x ½ x ¾ 70000462 50 450 77

2.0 x 1.5 x 1.5 ¾x ½ x ½ 70000463 50 400 77

2.0 x 1.5 x 2.0 ¾ x ½ x ¾ 70000464 50 400 72

2.0 x 2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ¾ x ½ 70000465 50 400 77

2.5 x 2.5 x 1.5 1 x 1 x ½ 70000466 25 250 123

2.5 x 2.5 x 2.0 1 x 1 x ¾ 70000467 25 200 136

3.2 x 3.2 x 1.5 1¼ x 1¼ x ½ 70000468 10 120 222

3.2 x 3.2 x 2.0 1¼ x 1¼ x ¾ 70000469 10 100 259

3.2 x 3.2 x 2.5 1¼ x 1¼ x 1 70000470 10 100 215

4.0 x 4.0 x 1.5 1½ x 1½ x ½ 70000471 10 150 357

4.0 x 4.0 x 2.0 1½ x 1½ x ¾ 70000472 10 150 353

4.0 x 4.0 x 2.5 1½ x 1½ x 1 70000473 10 150 352

4.0 x 4.0 x 3.2 1½ x 1½ x 1¼ 70000474 10 60 343

5.0 x 5.0 x 1.5 2 x 2 x ½ 70000475 05 80 653

5.0 x 5.0 x 2.0 2 x 2 x ¾ 70000476 05 80 679

5.0 x 5.0 x 2.5 2 x 2 x 1 70000477 05 80 654

5.0 x 5.0 x 3.2 2 x 2 x 1¼ 70000478 05 80 723

5.0 x 5.0 x 4.0 2 x 2 x 1½ 70000479 05 80 670

Cross Tee - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 ½ 70000583 50 650 46

2.0 ¾ 70000584 25 250 97

2.5 1 70000585 10 300 162

Coupler - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 ½ 70000421 100 2000 21

2.0 ¾ 70000422 50 800 25

2.5 1 70000423 50 350 40

3.2 1¼ 70000424 25 200 82

4.0 1½ 70000425 10 150 148

5.0 2 70000426 05 80 307

Reducer Coupler - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size 
(inch)

Part  
No. 

Std. 
Pkg.

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes/ pc

2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ½ 70000392 50 1200 38

2.5 x 1.5 1 x ½ 70000393 25 650 53

2.5 x 2.0 1 x ¾ 70000394 25 500 57

3.2 x 1.5 1¼ x ½ 70000395 10 700 121

3.2 x 2.0 1¼ x ¾ 70000396 10 300 116

3.2 x 2.5 1¼ x 1 70000397 10 600 123

4.0 x 1.5 1½ x ½ 70000398 10 200 156

4.0 x 2.0 1½ x ¾ 70000399 10 200 161

4.0 x 2.5 1½ x 1 70000400 10 200 166

4.0 x 3.2 1½ x 1¼ 70000401 10 150 171

5.0 x 1.5 2 x ½ 70000402 05 200 276

5.0 x 2.0 2 x ¾ 70000403 05 200 291

5.0 x 2.5 2 x 1 70000404 05 100 303

5.0 x 3.2 2 x 1¼ 70000405 05 100 330

5.0 x 4.0 2 x 1½ 70000406 05 90 410

Bushing - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ½ 70000433 50 2600 22

2.5 x 1.5 1 x ½ 70000434 50 900 44

2.5 x 2.0 1 x ¾ 70000435 25 900 30

3.2 x 1.5 1¼ x ½ 70000436 10 500 81

3.2 x 2.0 1¼ x ¾ 70000437 10 450 58

3.2 x 2.5 1¼ x 1 70000438 10 450 52

4.0 x 1.5 1½ x ½ 70000439 10 300 104

4.0 x 2.0 1½ x ¾ 70000440 10 300 94

4.0 x 2.5 1½ x 1 70000441 10 320 91

4.0 x 3.2 1½ x 1¼ 70000442 10 700 68

5.0 x 1.5 2 x ½ 70000443 10 150 194

5.0 x 2.0 2 x ¾ 70000444 10 150 180

5.0 x 2.5 2 x 1 70000445 10 150 180

5.0 x 3.2 2 x 1¼ 70000446 10 150 194

5.0 x 4.0 2 x 1½ 70000447 10 150 162

Converter Bushing (CTS) - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 ½ 70000454 25 1600 22

2.0 ¾ 70000455 25 1000 26

2.5 1 70000456 25 1250 40

3.2 1¼ 70000457 10 350 71

4.0 1½ 70000458 10 500 87

5.0 2 70000459 05 250 132



9
WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD

PIPES, FITTINGS & CPVC SOLVENT CEMENT 

ARE USED.

Manufactured from NSF® 

certified FlowGuard Plus 

CPVC from Lubrizol

Tank Nipple - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size 
(inch)

Part  
No. 

Std. Pkg. Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes/ pc

1.5 ½ 70000367 25 325 91

2.0 ¾ 70000368 10 200 100

2.5 1 70000369 10 120 151

3.2 1¼ 70000370 10 80 234

4.0 1½ 70000371 10 60 341

5.0 2 70000372 5 40 536

6.5 2½ 70000375 01 08 2217

8.0 3 70000376 01 06 2913

10.0 4 70000377 01 08 5578

Tank Nipple (with one side pipe fitment) - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 ¾ 70000373 10 250 84

2.5 1 70000374 10 150 132

3.2 1¼ 70000378 10 100 231

4.0 1 ½ 70000379 10 60 312

5.0 2 70000380 05 40 546

Hex Nipple - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 ¾ 70000381 25 800 38

2.5 1 70000382 10 400 61

3.2 1¼ 70000383 10 250 91

4.0 1 ½ 70000384 05 150 135

5.0 2 70000385 05 125 199

Union - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 ½ 70000566 10 560 87

2.0 ¾ 70000567 10 240 134

2.5 1 70000568 10 200 162

3.2 1¼ 70000569 10 100 273

4.0 1½ 70000570 05 60 449

5.0 2 70000571 05 30 811

Non Return Valve - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 ¾ 70000679 01 75 450

2.5 1 70000680 01 50 860

3.2 1¼ 70003330 01 18 1357

4.0 1½ 70003331 01 18 2085

5.0 2 70003332 01 07 4945

Female Adapter Plastic Threaded - FAPT - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size 
(inch)

Part  
No. 

Std. 
Pkg.

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes/ pc

1.5 ½ 70000524 50 1150 32

2.0 ¾ 70000525 50 600 47

2.5 1 70000526 25 300 67

3.2 1¼ 70000527 10 140 180

4.0 1½ 70000528 10 100 234

5.0 2 70000529 05 50 367

Male Adapter Plastic Threaded - MAPT - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 ½ 70000516 50 1600 25

2.0 ¾ 70000517 50 800 35

2.5 1 70000518 25 400 53

3.2 1¼ 70000519 10 250 91

4.0 1½ 70000520 10 150 133

5.0 2 70000521 05 80 258

Reducing Male Adapter Plastic Threaded - MAPT - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ½ 70000522 25 850 49

2.5 x 2.0 1 x ¾ 70000523 25 600 65

End Cap - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 ½ 70000427 100 3000 17

2.0 ¾ 70000428 50 1400 21

2.5 1 70000429 25 700 34

3.2 1¼ 70000430 10 350 72

4.0 1½ 70000431 10 250 103

5.0 2 70000432 10 120 220

Flange with Gasket - End Cap Open - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.5 1 70000642 05 80 446

3.2 1¼ 70000643 02 60 548

4.0 1½ 70000644 02 40 718

5.0 2 70000645 02 30 1038

Flange with Gasket - End Cap Closed - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.5 1 70000650 05 100 459

3.2 1¼ 70000651 02 80 559

4.0 1½ 70000652 02 40 742

5.0 2 70000653 02 50 1051
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10PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Mar, 2025CPVC PLUMBING SYSTEM
Ideal for Hot & Cold Water Plumbing

Ball Valve - Handle - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size 
(inch)

Part  
No. 

Std. 
Pkg.

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes/ pc

1.5 ½ 50000989 05 500 25

2.0 ¾ 50000990 05 250 37

2.5 1 50000901 05 200 56

3.2 1¼ 50000991 05 200 87

4.0 1½ 50000992 05 200 105

5.0 2 50000993 05 100 162

6.5 2½ 50011267 05 50 187

8.0 3 50011268 05 50 207

10.0 4 50011269 04 24 252

Ball Valve - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 ½ 70000448 05 250 158

2.0 ¾ 70000449 05 120 273

2.5 1 70000450 05 60 507

3.2 1¼ 70000451 05 40 890

4.0 1½ 70000452 02 26 1400

5.0 2 70000453 02 14 2465

Ball Valve With Union Ends - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 ¾ 70005581 05 50 394

2.5 1 70005582 05 30 595

3.2 1¼ 70005583 05 20 990

4.0 1½ 70005584 02 10 1520

5.0 2 70005585 02 6 3038

Ball Valve With Brass Threaded (One Side) - HSN CODE : 39172390 

2.0 ¾ 70000460 05 100 358

2.5 1 70000461 05 50 627

3.2 1¼ 70003263 05 40 1078

Ball Valve With Brass Threaded (Two Side) - HSN CODE : 39172390 

2.0 ¾ 70000490 05 100 432

2.5 1 70000491 05 50 760

3.2 1¼ 70003262 05 40 1275

Elbow 90° (Brass) - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 x 1.5 ½ x ½ 70000586 25 500 102

2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ½ 70000587 25 400 106

2.0 x 2.0 ¾ x ¾ 70000588 10 300 152

2.5 x 1.5 1 x ½ 70000589 10 300 195

2.5 x 2.0 1 x ¾ 70000592 10 200 303

2.5 x 2.5 1 x 1 70000590 10 180 586

3.2 x 1.5 1¼ x ½ 70000593 05 150 359

3.2 x 2.0 1¼ x ¾ 70000594 05 150 420

3.2 x 3.2 1¼ x 1¼ 70000591 05 100 759

Brass Elbow With Clamp - HSN CODE : 39172390
Size  
(cm)

Size 
(inch)

Part  
No. 

Std. 
Pkg.

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes/ pc

2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ½ 70000673 10 300 142

Tee (Brass) - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 x 1.5 x 1.5 ½ x ½ x ½ 70000530 25 250 129

2.0 x 2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ¾ x ½ 70000531 10 300 130

2.0 x 2.0 x 2.0 ¾ x ¾ x ¾ 70000534 10 250 194

2.5 x 2.5 x 1.5 1 x 1 x ½ 70000532 10 200 224

2.5 x 2.5 x 2.0 1 x 1 x ¾ 70000533 10 150 329

2.5 x 2.5x 2.5 1 x 1 x 1 70000536 10 150 412

3.2 x 3.2 x 1.5 1¼ x 1¼ x ½ 70000535 05 120 424

Male Adapter Brass Threaded - MABT - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 ½ 70000505 10 350 236

2.0 ¾ 70000506 10 250 302

2.5 1 70000507 05 100 478

3.2 1¼ 70000508 02 60 992

4.0 1½ 70000509 02 50 1240

5.0 2 70000510 01 25 2374

6.5 2½ 70000514 01 15 3600

8.0 3 70000515 01 06 4989
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WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD

PIPES, FITTINGS & CPVC SOLVENT CEMENT 

ARE USED.

Manufactured from NSF® 

certified FlowGuard Plus 

CPVC from Lubrizol
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Reducing Male Adapter Brass Threaded - MABT - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ½ 70000511 10 250 188

2.5 x 1.5 1 x ½ 70000512 10 200 312

2.5 x 2.0 1 x ¾ 70000513 10 200 322

Reducing Male Adapter Brass Threaded - MABT - HSN CODE : 39172390          
( Ring Type )

2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ½ 70003254 10 250 151

Union - MABT - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 ¾ 70000595 05 100 444

2.5 1 70000596 05 50 727

11
WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD

PIPES, FITTINGS & CPVC SOLVENT CEMENT 

ARE USED.

Manufactured from NSF® 

certified FlowGuard Plus 
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Reducing Male Adapter Brass Threaded - MABT - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 x 1.5¾ x ½7000051110250188

2.5 x 1.51 x ½7000051210200312

2.5 x 2.01 x ¾7000051310200322

Reducing Male Adapter Brass Threaded - MABT - HSN CODE : 39172390          
( Ring Type )

2.0 x 1.5¾ x ½7000325410250151

Union - MABT - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0¾7000059505100444

2.51700005960550727



12PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Mar, 2025CPVC PLUMBING SYSTEM
Ideal for Hot & Cold Water Plumbing

Top and Bottom (7") - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size 
(inch)

Part  
No. 

Std. 
Pkg.

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes/ pc

2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ½ 70000354 01 70 572

2.5 x 1.5 1 x ½ 70000353 01 50 697

Top and Side (7") - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ½ 70000361 01 70 578

2.5 x 1.5 1 x ½ 70000362 01 50 704

3 in 1 Mixer Adaptor With MABT Top - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ½ 70000334 01 70 910

3 in 1 Mixer Adaptor With MABT Bottom - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ½ 70000337 01 70 910

3 in 1 Mixer Adaptor With MABT Top and Side - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ½ 70000339 01 70 910

3 in 1 Mixer Adaptor Lock type All Top (6”) - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 x 1.5  ¾ x ½ 70007676 01 70  550

3 in 1 Mixer Adaptor Lock type Top & Bottom (6”) - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 x 1.5  ¾ x ½  70007677 01 70  550

3 in 1 Mixer Adaptor Lock type Top & Side (6”) - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 x 1.5  ¾ x ½  70007678 01 70  550

Kitchen Mixer Adaptor Down - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ½ 70000386 01 80 495

Kitchen Mixer Adaptor Straight - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ½ 70000387 01 120 438

Tee Holder - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 x 1.5 x 1.5 ½ x ½ x ½ 70000390 25 500 28

2.0 x 2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ¾ x ½ 70000391 25 400 26

Elbow Holder - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 x 1.5 ½ x ½ 70000363 25 500 21

1.5 x 2.0 ½ x ¾ 70000364 25 500 22

Female Adapter Brass Threaded - FABT - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size 
(inch)

Part  
No. 

Std. 
Pkg.

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes/ pc

1.5 ½ 70000492 10 350 227

2.0 ¾ 70000493 10 250 303

2.5 1 70000494 05 100 480

3.2 1¼ 70000495 02 60 1011

4.0 1½ 70000496 02 50 1132

5.0 2 70000497 01 25 2127

6.5 2½ 70000501 01 15 2808

8.0 3 70000502 01 10 3432

Reducing Female Adapter Brass Threaded - FABT - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ½ 70000498 10 500 130

2.5 x 1.5 1 x ½ 70000499 10 350 167

2.5 x 2.0 1 x ¾ 70000500 10 350 175

Union FABT - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 ¾ 70000597 05 100 416

2.5 1 70000598 05 50 678

Brass Elbow MABT - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ½ 70000672 10 150 269

Brass Tee - MABT - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 x 2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ¾ x ½ 70000338 10 250 172

Brass Elbow Long - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ½ 70000671 10 150 291

3 in 1 Mixer Adaptor All Top (6”) - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ½ 70000276 01 70 572

2.5 x 1.5 1 x ½ 70000275 01 50 697

Top and Bottom (6”) - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ½ 70000286 01 70 572

2.5 x 1.5 1 x ½ 70000284 01 50 697

Top and Side (6”) - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ½ 70000304 01 70 572

2.5 x 1.5 1 x ½ 70000302 01 50 697

All Top (7") - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ½ 70000348 01 70 578

2.5 x 1.5 1 x ½ 70000347 01 50 704
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WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD

PIPES, FITTINGS & CPVC SOLVENT CEMENT 

ARE USED.

Manufactured from NSF® 

certified FlowGuard Plus 

CPVC from Lubrizol

Threaded End Plug - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size 
(inch)

Part  
No. 

Std. 
Pkg.

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes/ pc

1.5 ½ 50000835 25 600 13

2.0 ¾ 50000631 25 500 15

Expansion Loop - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 ½ 70002783 05 150 206

2.0 ¾ 70002784 05 100 273

2.5 1 70002785 02 50 384

3.2 1¼ 70002786 02 32 717

4.0 1½ 70002787 02 14 1157

5.0 2 70002788 01 08 1883

Nail Clamp - HSN CODE : 73071900

2.0 ¾ 50000879 50 1200 12

2.5 1 50000880 25 600 14

Powder Coated Metal Clamp - HSN CODE : 83089099

1.5 ½ 50000429 100 2000 13

2.0 ¾ 50000430 100 1500 14

2.5 1 50000431 50 1000 17

3.2 1¼ 50000432 25 1000 17

4.0 1½ 50000433 25 500 18

5.0 2 50000434 25 500 21

SS Clamp - HSN CODE : 83089099

1.5 ½ 50000435 25 2000 18

2.0 ¾ 50000436 50 1500 18

2.5 1 50000437 50 1000 20

3.2 1¼ 50000438 25 1000 21

4.0 1½ 50000439 10 500 25

5.0 2 50000440 10 500 29

Plastic Clamp - HSN CODE : 39172390
Size  
(cm)

Size 
(inch)

Part  
No. 

Std. 
Pkg.

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes/ pc

1.5 ½ 70000355 100 4000 7

2.0 ¾ 70000356 100 3000 8

2.5 1 70000357 50 2000 10

3.2 1¼ 70000358 25 1500 15

4.0 1½ 70000359 25 1000 25

5.0 2 70000360 25 750 24

Rubber Washer - Tank Nipple - HSN CODE : 40161000

1.5 ½ 50001433 25 1000 9

2.0 ¾ 50001434 25 1000 12

2.5 1 50001435 25 1000 13

3.2 1¼ 50001436 25 1000 12

4.0 1½ 50001437 25 1000 12

5.0 2 50001438 25 1000 18

8.0 3 50001440 05 500 75

Rubber Washer - Union - HSN CODE : 40161000

1.5 ½ 50000662 25 1000 3

2.0 ¾ 50001696 25 1000 4

2.5 1 50000688 25 1000 5

3.2 1¼ 50000634 25 1000 5

4.0 1½ 50000689 25 1000 6

5.0 2 50000635 25 1000 8

Rubber Washer - FAPT - HSN CODE : 40161000

1.5 ½ 50001697 25 1000 3

2.0 ¾ 50001698 25 1000 3

2.5 1 50001699 25 1000 3

3.2 1¼ 50001700 25 1000 9

4.0 1½ 50001701 25 1000 9

5.0 2 50001702 25 1000 16

Rubber Gasket for Flange - HSN CODE : 40161000

2.5 1 50001425 05 1000 18

3.2 1¼ 50001426 05 1000 22

4.0 1½ 50001427 05 1000 25

5.0 2 50001428 05 1000 32

6.5 2½ 50001429 05 500 46

8.0 3 50001430 05 500 60

10.0 4 50001431 05 500 97

15.0 6 50001432 05 500 128
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14PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Mar, 2025CPVC PLUMBING SYSTEM
Ideal for Hot & Cold Water Plumbing

1 Step CPVC Yellow Medium Solvent Cement - HSN CODE : 35061000

Size  
(ml)

Part  
No. 

Std. 
Pkg.

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes/ pc

15 ml Tube 70002470 60 540 85

29.5 ml Tube 70002471 40 360 120

59 ml Tube 70002472 28 252 170

59 ml Tin 70002465 100 200 175

118 ml Tin 70002466 50 200 274

237 ml Tin 70002467 32 64 466

473 ml Tin 70002468 20 40 843

946 ml Tin 70002469 12 24 1627

50ml Tin 70009094 100 200 140

100ml Tin 70009095 50 200 215

200ml Tin 70009096 32 64 360

500ml Tin 70009099 20 40 800

1000ml Tin 70009100 12 24 1550

2 Step CPVC Heavy Duty Orange Solvent Cement - HSN CODE : 35061000

118 ml Tin 70002473 50 200 301

237 ml Tin 70002474 32 64 513

473 ml Tin 70002475 20 40 928

946 ml Tin 70002476 12 24 1791

Purple Primer Solvent Cement - HSN CODE : 35061000

237 ml Tin 70002496 32 64 385

1000 ml Tin 70007411 12 24 1327

Pipes available in 3 & 5 mtr length (SCH 40)

MRP  ` Incl. of all Taxes/Mtr - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size 
(cm)

Size 
(inch)

Std. 
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
/ mtr 

Part  
No.  
3 mtr.

MRP ̀   
/ Length  
(3 mtr.)

Part  
No.  
5 mtr.

MRP ̀   
/ Length  
(5 mtr.)

6.5 2½ 05 1752 70000259 5256 70000263 8760

8.0 3 05 2328 70000260 6984 70000264 11640

10.0 4 03 3451 70000261 10353 70000265 17255

15.0 6 01 6333 70000262 18999 70000266 31665

Pipes available in 3 & 5 mtr length (SCH 80)

MRP  ` Incl. of all Taxes/Mtr - HSN CODE : 39172390

6.5 2½ 05 2328 70000267 6984 70000271 11640

8.0 3 05 3187 70000268 9561 70000272 15935

10.0 4 03 4642 70000269 13926 70000273 23210

15.0 6 01 9924 70000270 29772 70000274 49620

Elbow 90° (SCH 40) - HSN CODE : 39172390
Size 
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.  

Sch 40

Std. 
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all Taxes / pc 

SCH 40

6.5 2½ 70000621 02 911

8.0 3 70000622 02 1344

10.0 4 70000623 01 2207

15.0 6 70000624 01 6538

lbow 90° (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390
Size 
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.  

Sch 80

Std. 
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all Taxes / pc 

SCH 80

6.5 2½ 70000618 02 1574

8.0 3 70000619 02 2297

10.0 4 70000620 01 3906

15.0 6 70002977 01 8235

Elbow 45° (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390 

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part No. Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

6.5 2½ 70000608 02 1377

8.0 3 70000609 02 1954

10.0 4 70000610 01 3524

Sweep Bend Without Socket (SCH 40) - HSN CODE : 39172390 

Size
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.  

Sch 40

Std. 
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all Taxes / pc 

SCH 40

6.5 2½ 70001041 01 1591

8.0 3 70001042 01 2462

10.0 4 70001043 01 4542

Sweep Bend Without Socket (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390 

Size 
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.  

Sch 80

Std. 
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all Taxes / pc

 SCH 80

6.5 2½ 70001044 01 2240

8.0 3 70001045 01 3417

10.0 4 70001046 01 6254

Tee 90° (SCH 40) - HSN CODE : 39172390

6.5 2½ 70000628 02 1250

8.0 3 70000629 02 1890

10.0 4 70000630 01 3467

15.0 6 70000631 01 8616

CPVC Pipes in SCH 40 & 80 as per ASTM F 441 &Fittings in 
SCH 40 as per ASTM F 438 & SCH 80 as per ASTM F 439 
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WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD

PIPES, FITTINGS & CPVC SOLVENT CEMENT 

ARE USED.

Manufactured from NSF® 

certified FlowGuard Plus 

CPVC from Lubrizol

Tee 90° (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

6.5 2½ 70000625 02 2054

8.0 3 70000626 02 3054

10.0 4 70000627 01 5109

15.0 6 70002979 01 10587

Reducer Tee (SCH 40) - HSN CODE : 39172390

6.5 
x 

2.0

2½
x
¾

70000343 02 676

6.5 
x 

2.5

2½
x 
1

70000344 02 780

6.5 
x 

3.2

2½
x

1¼
70000345 02 884

6.5 
x 

4.0

2½
x 

1½
70000346 02 915

6.5 
x 

5.0

2½
x 
2

70000480 02 988

8.0
x

5.0

3
x
2

70000484 02 1040

8.0
x

6.5

3
x

2½
70000481 02 1092

Reducer Tee (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

6.5 
x 

2.0

2½
x 
¾

70000486 02 1248

6.5 
x 

2.5

2½
x 
1

70000487 02 1300

6.5 
x 

3.2

2½
x 

1¼
70000488 02 1352

6.5 
x 

4.0

2½
x 

1½
70000489 02 1404

6.5 
x 

5.0

2½
x 
2

70000482 02 1456

8.0
x

5.0

3
x
2

70000485 02 1643

8.0
x

6.5

3
x

2½
70000483 02 1664

Coupler (SCH 40) - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size 
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.  

Sch 40

Std. 
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all Taxes / pc 

SCH 40

6.5 2½ 70000614 05 587

8.0 3 70000615 04 811

10.0 4 70000616 02 1273

15.0 6 70000617 01 3285

Coupler (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.  

Sch 80

Std. 
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all Taxes / pc 

SCH 80

6.5 2½ 70000611 05 977

8.0 3 70000612 04 1398

10.0 4 70000613 02 2137

15.0 6 70003039 01 4026

Reducer Coupler (SCH 40) - HSN CODE : 39172390

6.5 
x 

2.0

2½
x 
¾

70000413 05 416

6.5 
x 

2.5

2½
x 
1

70000414 05 437

6.5 
x 

3.2

2½
x

1¼
70000415 05 468

6.5 
x 

4.0

2½
x 

1½
70000416 05 499

6.5 
x 

5.0

2½
x 
2

70000407 05 520

8.0
x

5.0

3
x
2

70000411 04 676

8.0
x

6.5

3
x

2½
70000408 04 728

Reducer Coupler (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

6.5 
x 

2.0

2½
x
¾

70000417 05 964

6.5 
x 

2.5

2½
x 
1

70000418 05 907

6.5 
x 

3.2

2½
x

1¼
70000419 05 780

6.5 
x 

4.0

2½
x 

1½
70000420 05 832

6.5 
x 

5.0

2½
x 
2

70000409 05 853

8.0
x

5.0

3
x
2

70000412 04 1248

8.0
x

6.5

3
x

2½
70000410 04 1300
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Ideal for Hot & Cold Water Plumbing

Bushings (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part No. Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

6.5 x 5.0 2½ x 2 
(CTS)

70000632 05 518

8.0 x 5.0 3 x 2 
(CTS) 70000633 05 1051

8.0 x 6.5 3 x 2½ 70000635 05 669

10.0 x 5.0 4 x 2 
(CTS) 70000634 04 1791

10.0 x 6.5 4 x 2½ 70000636 04 1562

10.0 x 8.0 4 x 3 70000637 04 1389

15.0 x 6.5 6 x 2½ 70003041 01 2739

15.0 x 8.0 6 x 3 70003042 01 2795

15.0 x 10.0 6 x 4 70003043 01 2808

Bushings (SCH 40) - HSN CODE : 39172390

15.0 x 5.0 6 x 2 70000640 01 2545

15.0 x 6.5 6 x 2½ 70000641 01 2581

15.0 x 8.0 6 x 3 70000638 01 2605

15.0 x 10.0 6 x 4 70000639 01 2633

Female Adapter Plastic Threaded - FAPT (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part No. Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

6.5 2½ 70000665 02 629

8.0 3 70000666 02 1021

10.0 4 70000667 01 1720

Male Adapter Plastic Threaded - MAPT (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

6.5 2½ 70000662 02 648

8.0 3 70000663 02 890

10.0 4 70000664 01 1720
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End Cap (SCH 40) - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size 
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.  

Sch 40

Std. 
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all Taxes / pc 

SCH 40

6.5 2½  - 05  -

8.0 3  - 05  -

10.0 4  - 02  -

15.0 6 70000661 01 2717

End Cap (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

6.5 2½ 70000658 05 610

8.0 3 70000659 05 897

10.0 4 70000660 02 1556

15.0 6 70003044 01 3253

Union (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

6.5 2½ 70000668 02 2096

8.0 3 70000669 02 2853

10.0 4 70000670 01 4449

Flange with Gasket - End Cap Open (SCH 40) - HSN CODE : 39172390

6.5 2½  - 2½  -

8.0 3  - 3  -

10.0 4  - 4  -

15.0 6 70000649 6 5473

Flange with Gasket - End Cap Open (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

6.5 2½ 70000646 02 1967

8.0 3 70000647 02 2344

10.0 4 70000648 02 3822

15.0 6 70003040 01 5611

Flange with Gasket - End Cap Closed  80- HSN CODE : 39172390

6.5 2½ 70000654 02 2024

8.0 3 70000655 02 2421

10.0 4 70000656 02 3985

Flange with Gasket - End Cap Closed SCH 40 - HSN CODE : 39172390

15.0 6  70000657 01 6016
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WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD

PIPES, FITTINGS & CPVC SOLVENT CEMENT 

ARE USED.
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18PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Mar, 2025CPVC PLUMBING SYSTEM
Ideal for Hot & Cold Water Plumbing

SS Bolts for Butterfly Valves - HSN CODE : 73071900
Size  
(mm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

M12 X 125 50000629 02 205

M16 X 125 50000664 02 300

M16 X 150 50000630 02 345

M16 X 160 50000665 02 360

Butterfly Valve - HSN CODE : 39172390
Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

4.0 1½ 50000049 01 06 11670

5.0 2 50000050 01 06 12730

6.5 2½ 50000051 01 03 17240

8.0 3 50000052 01 03 20850

10.0 4 50000053 01 02 22570

15.0 6 50000054 01 02 34910

Ball Valve - HSN CODE : 39172390 

6.5 2½ 70003122 01 05 4480

8.0 3 70003123 01 04 6116

10.0 4 70003145 01 03 9653

Plain Ball Valve - HSN CODE : 39172390

6.5 2½ 70007516 01 05 2835

8.0 3 70007517 01 04 4035

10.0 4 70007518 01 03 7205

Y - Strainer - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.5 1 70002956 01 15 1500

3.2 1¼ 70002957 01 10 2100

4.0 1½ 70003328 01 15 2550

5.0 2 70003329 01 10 3750
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WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD

PIPES, FITTINGS & CPVC SOLVENT CEMENT 

ARE USED.

Manufactured from NSF® 

certified FlowGuard Plus 

CPVC from Lubrizol

Enhanced Efficiency Greater Savings
• Concealed valve available: CPVC & uPVC

• Sizes: ½”, ¾” & 1”

• Stem length: Long & Short

• Mechanism: Quarter turn & Full turn
with 4 variants of knob

• Concealed diverter available: CPVC

• Type: Medium and High flow

• Top parts in chrome plated

• Eliminates brass connection

• Flush valve available: Brass

• Sizes: 1½” X 1¼” and 1¼” X 1¼”

• Chrome plated top parts

• Flushing Type-Single and Dual Flush

• Also available Flush valve with CPVC
Socket

Long Concealed Valve - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size 
(inch)

Turn Knob Part  
No. 

Std. 
Pkg.

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes/ pc

½

½ 
Quarter

Turn 
Spindle

Triangle 50001337 01 24 1499

Square 50001338 01 24 1499

Round 50001339 01 24 1762

Flora 50001537 01 24 1777

½ 
Full
Turn 

Spindle

Triangle 50001340 01 24 1499

Square 50001341 01 24 1499

Round 50001342 01 24 1761

Flora 50001538 01 24 1777

¾

½ 
Quarter

Turn 
Spindle

Triangle 50001349 01 24 1614

Square 50001350 01 24 1614

Round 50001351 01 24 1869

Flora 50001541 01 24 1877

½ 
Full
Turn 

Spindle

Triangle 50001352 01 24 1618

Square 50001353 01 24 1618

Round 50001354 01 24 1869

Flora 50001542 01 24 1877

¾

¾ 
Quarter

Turn 
Spindle

Triangle 50001754 01 24 1614

Square 50001755 01 24 1614

Round 50001756 01 24 1869

Flora 50001766 01 24 1877

¾ 
Full
Turn 

Spindle

Triangle 50001757 01 24 1618

Square 50001758 01 24 1618

Round 50001759 01 24 1869

Flora 50001767 01 24 1877

1

¾ 
Quarter

Turn 
Spindle

Triangle 50001361 01 24 1959

Square 50001362 01 24 1959

Round 50001363 01 24 2235

Flora 50001645 01 24 2253

¾ 
Full
Turn 

Spindle

Triangle 50001364 01 24 1948

Square 50001365 01 24 1948

Round 50001366 01 24 2226

Flora 50001646 01 24 2241
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20PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Mar, 2025CPVC PLUMBING SYSTEM
Ideal for Hot & Cold Water Plumbing

Short Concealed Valve - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size 
(inch)

Turn Knob Part  
No. 

Std. 
Pkg.

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes/ pc

½

½ 
Quarter

Turn 
Spindle

Triangle 50001343 01 24 1338

Square 50001344 01 24 1338

Round 50001345 01 24 1598

Flora 50001539 01 24 1617

½ 
Full
Turn 

Spindle

Triangle 50001346 01 24 1338

Square 50001347 01 24 1338

Round 50001348 01 24 1598

Flora 50001540 01 24 1617

¾

½ 
Quarter

Turn 
Spindle

Triangle 50001355 01 24 1448

Square 50001356 01 24 1448

Round 50001357 01 24 1717

Flora 50001543 01 24 1730

½ 
Full
Turn 

Spindle

Triangle 50001358 01 24 1449

Square 50001359 01 24 1449

Round 50001360 01 24 1717

Flora 50001644 01 24 1731

¾

¾ 
Quarter

Turn 
Spindle

Triangle 50001760 01 24 1448

Square 50001761 01 24 1448

Round 50001762 01 24 1717

Flora 50001768 01 24 1730

¾ 
Full
Turn 

Spindle

Triangle 50001763 01 24 1449

Square 50001764 01 24 1449

Round 50001765 01 24 1717

Flora 50001769 01 24 1731

1

¾ 
Quarter

Turn 
Spindle

Triangle 50001367 01 24 1777

Square 50001368 01 24 1777

Round 50001369 01 24 2053

Flora 50001647 01 24 2069

¾ 
Full
Turn 

Spindle

Triangle 50001370 01 24 1737

Square 50001371 01 24 1737

Round 50001372 01 24 2012

Flora 50001648 01 24 2027

Extension Nipple - CP - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

 Size  
(inch)

Part 
 No.

Std.  
Pkg. 

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

1.5 x 2.5 ½ x 1 50001675 10 500 146

1.5 x 4.0 ½ x 1½ 50001676 10 350 195

1.5 x 5.0 ½ x 2 50001677 10 250 269

1.5 x 6.5 ½ x 2½ 50001678 10 250 338

1.5 x 8.0 ½ x 3 50001679 10 150 417

Concealed Valve Quarter Turn - Mini Spindle With Plastic Knob
HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

 Size  
(inch)

Part 
 No.

Std.  
Pkg. 

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

1.5 ½ 70000340 01 30 752

2.0 ¾ 70000341 01 30 726

2.5 1 70000342 01 30 1111

Brass Flush Valve with Socket (Single Flush) - HSN CODE : 39172390

4.0 x4.0 1½ x 1½ 70007504 01 08 5200

Brass Flush Valve with Socket (Dual Flush) - HSN CODE : 39172390

4.0 x4.0 1½ x 1½ 70007634 01 08 5500

CPVC High Flow Concealed Diverter Body (Bath & Shower) 
- HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 ¾ 70006227 01 08 4918

Brass High Flow Concealed Diverter Body (Bath & Shower) 
- HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 ¾ 50013312 01 08 5,170

Front Plates For New Single Lever Concealed Diverter
(Tap and Shower - High Flow)

Part 
 No.

Std.  
Pkg. 

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

Oval Design - HSN CODE : 84819090

50000876 01 10 2104

Arch Design - HSN CODE : 84819090

50013531 01 10 2735

Round Design- HSN CODE : 84819090

50013530 01 10 2650
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WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD

PIPES, FITTINGS & CPVC SOLVENT CEMENT 

ARE USED.

Manufactured from NSF® 

certified FlowGuard Plus 

CPVC from Lubrizol

CPVC Medium Flow Concealed Diverter Body (Bath & Shower)
- HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part 
 No.

Std.  
Pkg. 

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

2.0 ¾ 50010167 01 08 3869

Front Plates For Single Lever Concealed Diverter
(Tap and Shower - Medium Flow)

Part 
 No.

Std.  
Pkg. 

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

Oval Design - HSN CODE : 7307

50000889 01 10 1849

Arch Design - HSN CODE : 7307

50000890 01 10 2268

Round Design - HSN CODE : 7307

50000591 01 10 1917

CPVC Concealed Diverter Body (Shower Only) - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part 
 No.

Std.  
Pkg. 

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

2.0 ¾ 50010168 01 08 2568

Front Plates For Single Lever Concealed Diverter (Shower)

Part 
 No.

Std.  
Pkg. 

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

Oval Design - HSN CODE : 7307

50000891 01 10 1773

Arch Design - HSN CODE : 7307

50000892 01 10 2188

Round Design - HSN CODE : 7307

50000592 01 10 1585

Water Hammer Arrestor - HSN CODE : 84818090

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part 
 No.

Std.  
Pkg. 

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

 Type - A

½ x ½
x ½

1.5 x 1.5 
x 1.5 70000599 01 40 2047

Type - B

¾ x ¾
x ¾

2.0 x 2.0 
x 2.0 70000600 01 40 2895

Brass Mechanism - HSN CODE : 84818090

Size  
(inch)

Type  Part No. Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

½ x ½ & ¾ x ½ Long, QT 30000059 01 289

½ x ½ & ¾ x ½ Long, FT 30000067 01 295

½ x ½ & ¾ x ½ Short, QT 30000068 01 257

½ x ½ & ¾ x ½ Short, FT 30000070 01 264

1 & ¾ x  ¾ Long, QT 50000604 01 368

1 & ¾ x  ¾ Long, FT 50000605 01 409

1 & ¾ x  ¾ Short, QT 50000602 01 327

1 & ¾ x  ¾ Short, FT 50000603 01 347

Extension Tube - HSN CODE : 73071900

Long 30000061 01 135

Short 30000069 01 78

Flange - HSN CODE : 84812900

50000954 01 98

Knobs - HSN CODE : 73072900

Plastic 30000066 01 306

Round 30000065 01 306

Square 30000063 01 148

Triangle 30000062 01 148

Allen Key (for round Knob) - HSN CODE : 82041110

30000064 01 13

Grub Screw (for round Knob) - HSN CODE : 73181900

50000820 01 4

Screw with Washer (for triangle and square knob) - HSN CODE : 73181900

30000072 01 7

Threaded End Plug - HSN CODE : 39172390

70001032 01 4

Red & Blue Buttons Small- Round and Square - HSN CODE : 84818090 

50013285 01 13

Red & Blue Buttons Big - Triangle - HSN CODE : 84818090 

50013544 01 13

SPARES FOR CPVC CONCEALED VALVE
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22PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Mar, 2025CPVC PLUMBING SYSTEM
Ideal for Hot & Cold Water Plumbing

SPARES FOR DIVERTER

Spindle - HSN CODE : 82079090

Type  Part No. Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

Medium Flow 50000679 01 343

High  Flow 50000903 01 555

Sleeve Flange - HSN CODE : 73072900

Medium Flow 50000680 01 59

Body Sleeve and O-ring - HSN CODE : 84818090

Medium Flow 50000681 01 234

High  Flow 50000905 01 855

Cartridge - HSN CODE : 391723908090

Medium Flow 50000608 01 455

High  Flow 50000906 01 812

Hex Nut - HSN CODE : 73181900

Medium Flow 50000609 01 73

High  Flow 50000907 01 457

Push Button - HSN CODE : 73071900 

Item Name Part No. Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

HF & MF 50012936 01 155

SPARES FOR FLUSH VALVE (Common for all)
FV Operating Mechanism - HSN CODE : 84818090

50000908 01 697

FV Wall Flange with Washer - HSN CODE : 73071900

50000909 01 301

SPARES FOR Y STRAINER 
YS Filter Mesh - HSN CODE : 84212190

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part No. Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

2.5 1 50000910 01 30

3.2 1¼ 50000911 01 41

YS Hex Nut - HSN CODE : 73181900

2.5 1 50000912 01 223

3.2 1¼ 50000913 01 299

Concealed Flush Valve 

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part 
 No.

Std.  
Pkg. 

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

Single Flush

3.2 X 3.2 1 ¼” X 1 ¼” 50012238 01 12 4840

4.0 X 3.2 1½” X 1 ¼” 50012237 01 12 5600

Dual Flush 

3.2 X 3.2 1 ¼” X 1 ¼” 50012240 01 12 5000

4.0 X 3.2 1½” X 1 ¼” 50012239 01 12 5800

Angle Valve - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size 
(inch)

Turn Knob Part  
No. 

Std. 
Pkg.

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes/ pc

½

½ 
Medium 
Full Turn

Triangle 50010239 01 50 662

Square 50010240 01 50 662

Round 50010241 01 50 693

Flora 50010242 01 50 657

½ 
Medium 
Quarter 

Turn

Triangle 50010243 01 50 662

Square 50010244 01 50 662

Round 50010245 01 50 693

Flora 50010258 01 50 657

½ 
Heavy

Full Turn

Triangle 50010246 01 50 909

Square 50010247 01 50 909

Round 50010248 01 50 923

Flora 50010249 01 50 900

½ 
Heavy 

Quarter 
Turn

Triangle 50010251 01 50 909

Square 50010252 01 50 909

Round 50010253 01 50 923

Flora 50010254 01 50 900

Crystal Angle Valve

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part 
 No.

Std.  
Pkg. 

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

1.5 ½ 50012117 01 72 464
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23
WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD

PIPES, FITTINGS & CPVC SOLVENT CEMENT 

ARE USED.

Manufactured from NSF® 

certified FlowGuard Plus 

CPVC from Lubrizol

Concealed Cistern Without Frame - HSN CODE : 84819090

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part 
 No.

Std.  
Pkg. 

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

8.0 3.15 50011636 01 01 5150

Concealed Cistern With Half Frame  - HSN CODE : 84819090

8.0 3.15 50011637 01 01 8150

Concealed Cistern With Full Frame  - HSN CODE : 84819090

8.0 3.15 50011638 01 01 12000

Flushing Solutions - HSN CODE : 39229000  

Exposed 
Cistern

Item Name Part  
No. 

Box
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes/ pc

Side Flush 10 Litre 
Plastic Cistern (WH) 50011642 05 1434

Side Flush 10 Litre 
Plastic Cistern (IV) 50011643 05 1434

Single Tf 8 Litre 
Plastic Cistern (WH) 50011644 05 1300

Single Tf 8 Litre 
Plastic Cistern (IV) 50011645 05 1300

Dual Flush 3/6 Litre 
Plastic Cistern (WH) 50011646 05 1900

Dual Flush 3/6 Litre 
Plastic Cistern (IV) 50011647 05 1880

Concealed Cistern
with Unique Dual Cable Mechanism & 
Anti-microbial coated Flush plates

23
WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD

PIPES, FITTINGS & CPVC SOLVENT CEMENT 

ARE USED.

Manufactured from NSF® 

certified FlowGuard Plus 

CPVC from Lubrizol

Concealed Cistern Without Frame - HSN CODE : 84819090

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part 
 No.

Std.  
Pkg. 

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀  
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

8.03.155001163601015150

Concealed Cistern With Half Frame  - HSN CODE : 84819090

8.03.155001163701018150

Concealed Cistern With Full Frame  - HSN CODE : 84819090

8.03.1550011638010112000

Flushing Solutions - HSN CODE : 39229000  

Exposed 
Cistern

Item Name Part  
No. 

Box
Qty.

MRP ̀  
Incl. of all  
Taxes/ pc

Side Flush 10 Litre 
Plastic Cistern (WH)50011642051434

Side Flush 10 Litre 
Plastic Cistern (IV)50011643051434

Single Tf 8 Litre 
Plastic Cistern (WH)50011644051300

Single Tf 8 Litre 
Plastic Cistern (IV)50011645051300

Dual Flush 3/6 Litre 
Plastic Cistern (WH)50011646051900

Dual Flush 3/6 Litre 
Plastic Cistern (IV)50011647051880

Concealed Cistern
with Unique Dual Cable Mechanism & 
Anti-microbial coated Flush plates

23
WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD

PIPES, FITTINGS & CPVC SOLVENT CEMENT 

ARE USED.

Manufactured from NSF® 

certified FlowGuard Plus 

CPVC from Lubrizol

Concealed Cistern Without Frame - HSN CODE : 84819090

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part 
 No.

Std.  
Pkg. 

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀  
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

8.03.155001163601015150

Concealed Cistern With Half Frame  - HSN CODE : 84819090

8.03.155001163701018150

Concealed Cistern With Full Frame  - HSN CODE : 84819090

8.03.1550011638010112000

Flushing Solutions - HSN CODE : 39229000  

Exposed 
Cistern

Item Name Part  
No. 

Box
Qty.

MRP ̀  
Incl. of all  
Taxes/ pc

Side Flush 10 Litre 
Plastic Cistern (WH)50011642051434

Side Flush 10 Litre 
Plastic Cistern (IV)50011643051434

Single Tf 8 Litre 
Plastic Cistern (WH)50011644051300

Single Tf 8 Litre 
Plastic Cistern (IV)50011645051300

Dual Flush 3/6 Litre 
Plastic Cistern (WH)50011646051900

Dual Flush 3/6 Litre 
Plastic Cistern (IV)50011647051880

Concealed Cistern
with Unique Dual Cable Mechanism & 
Anti-microbial coated Flush plates



24PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Mar, 2025CPVC PLUMBING SYSTEM
Ideal for Hot & Cold Water Plumbing

Short Round 
Bottle Trap 

(32 mm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

50001621 25 1812

Long Conical 
Bottle Trap 

(32 mm)
50001622  25 2045

Long Flat 
Bottle Trap 50001623 25 2115

Self Cleaning 
Trap 50001634 25 1890

Waste Coupling  
Short (Full 

Thread
50001624 100 228

Waste Coupling 
Short (Half 

Thread)
50001625 88 200

Waste Coupling 
Long 50001533 100 282

Short Round 
Bottle Trap 

(32 mm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

50001635 30 427

Long Conical 
Bottle Trap 

(32 mm)
50001636  28 685

Long Flat 
Bottle Trap 50001637 25 640

Self Cleaning 
Trap 50001638 32 650

Waste Coupling  
Short (Full 

Thread)
50001531 100 103

Waste Coupling 
Short (Half 

Thread)
50001532 88 87

Waste Coupling 
Long 50001530 100 115

*Kitchen Sink
Adaptor
(40 x 32)  

70003139 01 31

With Chrome Plating - HSN CODE : 39172390

  Without Chrome Plating (White) - HSN CODE : 39172390

WATER SEAL TO PREVENT FOUL SMELL

• Produced in high quality ABS

• Compact and durable

• Easy to install

• Chrome plated to resist corrosion and tarnish

• Elegant design to provide aesthetic look and feel

BOTTLE TRAPS & 
WASTE COUPLINGS

Corrugated Waste Pipe (White) - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

3.5 70001805 150 67

4.2 70001813 100 71

4.2 
(Long)

70001814 80 80
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WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD

PIPES, FITTINGS & CPVC SOLVENT CEMENT 

ARE USED.

Manufactured from NSF® 

certified FlowGuard Plus 

CPVC from Lubrizol

ASHIRVAD CPVC FLOWPRO TECHNICAL MANUAL  29

Inspection of CPVC brass fi ttings
20
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27 WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD PIPES,
FITTINGS & uPVC SOLVENT CEMENT ARE USED.

uPVC Pipes (SCH 40) 3 & 6 mtr length - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size 
(cm)

Size 
(inch)

Std. 
Pkg.
3 mtr.

Std. 
Pkg.
6 mtr.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes/mtr

Part No.  
3 mtr. 

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes/length 
(3 mtr)

Part No.  
6 mtr.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes/length 
(6 mtr)

1.5 ½ 50 25 74 70008278 222 70008284 444

2.0 ¾ 35 20 93 70008279 279 70008285 558

2.5 1 25 15 139 70008280 417 70008286 834

3.2 1¼ 15 10 198 70008281 594 70008287 1188

4.0 1½ 10 10 234 70008282 702 70008288 1404

5.0 2 10 05 324 70008283 972 70008289 1944

6.5 2½ 05 05 507 70008302 1521 70008306 3042

8.0 3 05 03 654 70008303 1962 70008307 3924

10.0 4 03 03 929 70008304 2787 70008308 5574

15.0 6 01 01 1630 70008305 4890 70008309 9780

21.9 8 01 01 2478 70008318 7434 70008320 14868

27.3 10 01 01 70008322 70008326

32.3 12 01 01 70008324 70008328

uPVC Pipes (SCH 80) 3 & 6 mtr length - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 ½ 50 25 95 70008290 285 70008296 570

2.0 ¾ 35 20 119 70008291 357 70008297 714

2.5 1 25 15 181 70008292 543 70008298 1086

3.2 1¼ 15 10 253 70008293 759 70008299 1518

4.0 1½ 10 10 312 70008294 936 70008300 1872

5.0 2 10 05 427 70008295 1281 70008301 2562

6.5 2½ 05 05 649 70008310 1947 70008314 3894

8.0 3 05 03 874 70008311 2622 70008315 5244

10.0 4 03 03 1281 70008312 3843 70008316 7686

15.0 6 01 01 2553 70008313 7659 70008317 15318

21.9 8 01 01 3731 70008319 11193 70008321 22386

27.3 10 01 01 70008323 70008327

32.3 12 01 01 70008325 70008329

Elbow 90° (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all 
Taxes for  
Std. Pkg.

1.5 ½ 70000898 50 400 15 750

2.0 ¾ 70000899 50 250 17 850

2.5 1 70000900 25 150 33 825

3.2 1¼ 70000901 10 80 51 510

4.0 1½ 70000902 10 60 65 650

5.0 2 70000903 05 80 87 435

6.5 2½ 70000973 02 40 277 554

8.0 3 70000974 02 14 402 804

10.0 4 70000975 01 14 687 687

15.0 6 70002976 01 5 1717 1717

Elbow 90° (SCH 40) - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

1.5 ½ 70009060 50 400 13

2.0 ¾ 70009062 50 250 16

2.5 1 70009063 25 150 31

3.2 1¼ 70009064 10 80 47

4.0 1½ 70009065 10 60 62

5.0 2 70009066 05 80 85

Elbow Reducer 90° (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ½ 70000904 50 300 26

2.5 x 1.5 1 x ½ 70000905 25 200 39

2.5 x 2.0 1 x ¾ 70000906 25 200 40

Elbow 45° (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 ½ 70000922 25 500 15

2.0 ¾ 70000923 25 300 23

2.5 1 70000924 10 160 27

3.2 1¼ 70000925 10 100 41

4.0 1½ 70000926 10 150 68

5.0 2 70000927 05 40 106

6.5 2½ 70000964 02 20 244

8.0 3 70000965 02 12 351

10.0 4 70000966 01 15 632

Sweep Bend Without Socket (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

6.5 2½ 70001054 01 10 693

8.0 3 70001053 01 05 1083

10.0 4 70001055 01 05 2192

Sweep Bend - Socket at Both Sides (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390 

1.5 ½ 70002790 10 250 27

2.0 ¾ 70002791 10 120 44

2.5 1 70002792 10 70 73

3.2 1¼ 70002793 10 40 122

4.0 1½ 70003069 05 50 167

5.0 2 70003070 05 15 219

Stepover Bend (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 ½ 70000961 10 160 52

2.0 ¾ 70000962 10 110 87

2.5 1 70000963 05 50 163

3.2 1¼ (F) 70001065 05 35 272

4.0 1 ½ (F) 70001066 05 10 427

5.0 2 (F) 70001067 05 15 641

uuPPVVCC  AAQQUUAALLIIFFEE  PPLLUUMMBBIINNGG  SSYYSSTTEEMM  
uuPPVVCC  PPiippeess  iinn  SSCCHH  4400  &&  8800  aass  ppeerr  AASSTTMM  DD  11778855  &&  FFiittttiinnggss  iinn  SSCCHH  8800  aass  ppeerr  AASSTTMM  DD  22446677

A
Q

U
A

LI
F

E
   

T
M
 (

D
N

 2
0

m
m

) 
3/

4
” 

uP
V

C
 A

S
T

M
 -

 D
 -

 1
78

5 
S

C
H

D
 8

0
 L

E
A

D
 F

R
E

E

R
ev

is
ed

N
ew

Sp
ec

ia
lit

y
In

tr
o

d
uc

in
g

 S
ho

rt
ly



28uPVC AQUALIFE PLUMBING SYSTEM
Ideal for Cold Water Plumbing

PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Mar, 2025

Tee (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.  

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes / pc

1.5 ½ 70000942 50 250 16

2.0 ¾ 70000943 25 150 25

2.5 1 70000944 25 100 57

3.2 1¼ 70000945 10 120 65

4.0 1½ 70000946 10 80 83

5.0 2 70000947 05 50 124

6.5 2½ 70000980 02 12 376

8.0 3 70000981 02 6 555

10.0 4 70000982 01 10 925

15.0 6 70002978 01 04 2186

Tee (SCH 40) - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.  

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes / pc

1.5 ½ 70009067 50 250 16

2.0 ¾ 70009068 25 150 20

2.5 1 70009069 25 100 42

3.2 1¼ 70009070 10 120 59

4.0 1½ 70009071 10 80 78

5.0 2 70009072 05 50 115

Reducer Tee (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 x 2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ¾ x ½ 70000822 25 175 34

2.5 x 2.5 x 1.5 1 x 1 x ½ 70000823 25 100 52

2.5 x 2.5 x 2.0 1 x 1 x ¾ 70000824 25 100 55

3.2 x 3.2 x 1.5 1¼ x 1¼ x ½ 70000825 10 60 79

3.2 x 3.2 x 2.0 1¼ x 1¼ x ¾ 70000826 10 60 79

3.2 x 3.2 x 2.5 1¼ x 1¼ x 1 70000827 10 60 84

4.0 x 4.0 x 1.5 1½ x 1½ x ½ 70000828 10 100 100

4.0 x 4.0 x 2.0 1½ x 1½ x ¾ 70000829 10 100 101

4.0 x 4.0 x 2.5 1½ x 1½ x 1 70000830 10 100 102

4.0 x 4.0 x 3.2 1½ x 1½ x 1¼ 70000831 10 100 109

5.0 x 5.0 x 1.5 2 x 2 x ½ 70000832 05 60 149

5.0 x 5.0 x 2.0 2 x 2 x ¾ 70000833 05 60 152

5.0 x 5.0 x 2.5 2 x 2 x 1 70000834 05 60 156

5.0 x 5.0 x 3.2 2 x 2 x 1¼ 70000835 05 60 162

5.0 x 5.0 x 4.0 2 x 2 x 1½ 70000836 05 60 165

6.5 x 6.5 x 2.0 2½ x 2½ x ¾ 70000844 02 20 341

6.5 x 6.5 x 2.5 2½ x 2½ x 1 70000845 02 20 330

6.5 x 6.5 x 3.2 2½ x 2½ x 1¼ 70000846 02 16 363

6.5 x 6.5 x 4.0 2½ x 2½ x 1½ 70000847 02 16 341

6.5 x 6.5 x 5.0 2½ x 2 ½  x 2 70000839 02 30 361

8.0 x 8.0 x 5.0 3 x 3 x 2 70000842 02 12 598

8.0 x 8.0 x 6.5 3 x 3 x 2 ½ 70000840 02 20 547

Cross Tee (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390
Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.  

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes / pc

1.5 ½ 70000948 25 200 34

2.0 ¾ 70000949 25 125 49

2.5 1 70000950 10 70 76

3.2 1¼ 70005280 10 80 137

4.0 1½ 70005281 5 60 185

5.0 2 70005282 5 30 276

6.5 2½ 70005283 2 20 492

Coupler (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 ½ 70000787 50 500 8

2.0 ¾ 70000788 50 300 15

2.5 1 70000789 25 200 21

3.2 1¼ 70000790 10 140 31

4.0 1½ 70000791 10 80 40

5.0 2 70000792 05 120 52

6.5 2½ 70000967 05 30 163

8.0 3 70000968 04 20 231

10.0 4 70000969 02 26 364

15.0 6 70003045 01 08 879

Coupler (SCH 40) - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 ½ 70009073 50 500 8

2.0 ¾ 70009074 50 300 13

2.5 1 70009075 25 200 20

3.2 1¼ 70009076 10 140 26

4.0 1½ 70009077 10 80 32

5.0 2 70009078 05 120 52

uPVC To CPVC Converter - Coupler (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 ½ 70000886 50 600 21

2.0 ¾ 70000887 50 350 29

2.5 1 70000888 25 200 44

3.2 1¼ 70000889 10 130 69

4.0 1½ 70000890 10 100 120

5.0 2 70000891 05 60 127

Converter Coupler (SCH 80) Aqua to Agri - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.5 1 70002862 10 400 40

3.2 1¼ 70002863 05 300 60

4.0 1½ 70002864 05 200 66

5.0 2 70002865 05 120 94
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29 WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD PIPES,
FITTINGS & uPVC SOLVENT CEMENT ARE USED.

uPVC Fittings in SCH 80 as per ASTM D 2467 & SCH 40 as per ASTM D 2466

Reducer Coupler (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.  

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes / pc

2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ½ 70000758 25 400 18

2.5 x 1.5 1 x ½ 70000759 25 250 29

2.5 x 2.0 1 x ¾ 70000760 25 250 29

3.2 x 1.5 1¼ x ½ 70000761 10 180 39

3.2 x 2.0 1¼ x ¾ 70000762 10 180 39

3.2 x 2.5 1¼ x 1 70000763 10 150 42

4.0 x 1.5 1½ x ½ 70000764 10 140 52

4.0 x 2.0 1½ x ¾ 70000765 10 120 52

4.0 x 2.5 1½ x 1 70000766 10 120 56

4.0 x 3.2 1½ x 1¼ 70000767 10 100 59

5.0 x 1.5 2 x ½ 70000768 05 150 75

5.0 x 2.0 2 x ¾ 70000769 05 150 77

5.0 x 2.5 2 x 1 70000770 05 150 79

5.0 x 3.2 2 x 1¼ 70000771 05 150 86

5.0 x 4.0 2 x 1½ 70000772 05 70 87

6.5 x 2.0 2½ x ¾ 70000783 05 50 200

6.5 x 2.5 2½ x 1 70000784 05 50 188

6.5 x 3.2 2½ x 1¼ 70000785 05 50 216

6.5 x 4.0 2½ x 1½ 70000786 05 40 198

6.5 x 5.0 2 ½  x 2 70000775 05 70 219

8.0 x 5.0 3 x 2 70000778 04 24 341

8.0 x 6.5 3 x 2 ½ 70000776 04 20 310

Bushing (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.  

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes / pc

2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ½ 70000799 50 1000 7

2.5 x 1.5 1 x ½ 70000800 50 600 16

2.5 x 2.0 1 x ¾ 70000801 50 600 11

3.2 x 1.5 1¼ x ½ 70000802 10 300 34

3.2 x 2.0 1¼ x ¾ 70000803 10 300 26

3.2 x 2.5 1¼ x 1 70000804 10 300 18

4.0 x 1.5 1½ x ½ 70000805 10 240 36

4.0 x 2.0 1½ x ¾ 70000806 10 240 38

4.0 x 2.5 1½ x 1 70000807 10 200 34

4.0 x 3.2 1½ x 1¼ 70000808 10 500 19

5.0 x 1.5 2 x ½ 70000809 10 120 70

5.0 x 2.0 2 x ¾ 70000810 10 120 64

5.0 x 2.5 2 x 1 70000811 10 130 74

5.0 x 3.2 2 x 1¼ 70000812 10 120 65

5.0 x 4.0 2 x 1½ 70000813 10 250 49

6.5 x 5.0 2½ x 2 (CTS) 70000987 05 80 98

6.5 x 5.0 2½ x 2 70000990 05 150 79

8.0 x 5.0 3 x 2 (CTS) 70000988 05 40 220

8.0 x 5.0 3 x 2 70000991 05 40 197

8.0 x 6.5 3 x 2½ 70000992 05 40 132

10.0 x 5.0 4 x 2 (CTS) 70000989 04 24 382

10.0 x 5.0 4 x 2 70000993 04 24 401

10.0 x 6.5 4 x 2½ 70000994 04 24 335

10.0 x 8.0 4 x 3 70000995 04 28 277

15.0 x 6.5 6 x 2½ 70003047 01 12 668

15.0 x 8.0 6 x 3 70003048 01 12 659

15.0 x 10.0 6 x 4 70003049 01 12 672
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30uPVC AQUALIFE PLUMBING SYSTEM
Ideal for Cold Water Plumbing

PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Mar, 2025

Female Adaptor Plastic Threaded – FAPT (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.  

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes / pc

1.5 ½ 70000880 50 600 11

2.0 ¾ 70000881 50 400 18

2.5 1 70000882 25 225 29

3.2 1¼ 70000883 10 140 40

4.0 1½ 70000884 10 100 53

5.0 2 70000885 05 60 75

6.5 2½ 70001023 02 80 119

8.0 3 70001024 02 26 194

10.0 4 70001025 01 32 322

Male Adaptor Plastic Threaded – MAPT (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 ½ 70000873 50 800 10

2.0 ¾ 70000874 50 500 14

2.5 1 70000875 25 250 25

3.2 1¼ 70000876 10 180 34

4.0 1½ 70000877 10 120 46

5.0 2 70000878 05 150 65

6.5 2½ 70001020 02 80 122

8.0 3 70001021 02 60 167

10.0 4 70001022 01 32 326

Reducing Male Adapter Plastic Threaded – MAPT - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ½ 70000879 25 500 14

End Cap (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 ½ 70000793 50 1100 8

2.0 ¾ 70000794 50 700 12

2.5 1 70000795 50 400 22

3.2 1¼ 70000796 10 250 32

4.0 1½ 70000797 10 150 43

5.0 2 70000798 10 100 67

6.5 2½ 70001016 05 55 111

8.0 3 70001017 05 35 160

10.0 4 70001018 02 20 277

15.0 6 70003050 01 07 682

Flange with Gasket - End Cap Open (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.  

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes / pc

2.5 1 70001003 05 70 132

3.2 1¼ 70001006 02 60 146

4.0 1½ 70001004 02 50 204

5.0 2 70001005 02 30 281

6.5 2½ 70001000 02 20 365

8.0 3 70001001 02 16 437

10.0 4 70001002 02 0 8 701

15.0 6 70003046 01 04 1281

Flange with Gasket - End Cap Closed (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.5 1 70001011 05 100 133

3.2 1¼ 70001014 02 30 150

4.0 1½ 70001012 02 36 212

5.0 2 70001013 02 30 288

6.5 2½ 70001008 02 30 367

8.0 3 70001009 02 28 440

10.0 4 70001010 02 16 711

Tank Nipple (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 ½ 70000739 25 300 31

2.0 ¾ 70000740 10 200 43

2.5 1 70000741 10 120 60

3.2 1¼ 70000742 10 80 75

4.0 1½ 70000743 10 60 115

5.0 2 70000744 05 40 185

6.5 2½ 70000747 02 10 757

8.0 3 70000748 01 06 1002

10.0 4 70000749 01 08 1864

Tank Nipple (with One Side Pipe Fitment) - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 ¾ 70000745 10 220 40

2.5 1 70000746 10 130 66

3.2 1¼ 70000750 10 80 97

4.0 1½ 70000751 10 60 124

5.0 2 70000752 05 40 182
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31 WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD PIPES,
FITTINGS & uPVC SOLVENT CEMENT ARE USED.

Hex Nipple - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.  

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes / pc

2.0 ¾ 70000753 25 750 10

2.5 1 70000754 10 800 15

3.2 1¼ 70000755 10 200 24

4.0 1½ 70000756 05 150 36

5.0 2 70000757 05 200 53

Union (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 ½ 70000928 10 240 38

2.0 ¾ 70000929 10 150 53

2.5 1 70000930 10 100 70

3.2 1¼ 70000931 05 50 97

4.0 1½ 70000932 05 40 194

5.0 2 70000933 05 25 329

Union (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

6.5 2½ 70000934 02 18 508

8.0 3 70000935 02 12 695

10.0 4 70000936 01 07 1045

Ball Valve (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 ½ 70000814 05 180 91

2.0 ¾ 70000815 05 100 183

2.5 1 70000816 05 55 348

3.2 1¼ 70000817 05 35 558

4.0 1½ 70000818 02 24 848

5.0 2 70000819 02 12 1620

Ball Valve With Union Ends (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 ¾ 70005586 5 100 233

2.5 1 70005587 5 40 305

3.2 1¼ 70005588 5 30 505

4.0 1½ 70005589 2 20 770

5.0 2 70005590 2 10 1350

Ball Valve Handle - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 ½ 50000984 05 500 33

2.0 ¾ 50000985 05 400 48

2.5 1 50000900 05 250 76

3.2 1¼ 50000986 05 200 118

4.0 1½ 50000987 05 200 142

5.0 2 50000988 05 100 220

6.5 2½ 50011264 05 50 240

8.0 3 50011265 05 50 255

10.0 4 50011266 04 24 275

Non Return Valve - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.  

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes / pc

2.0 ¾ 70001030 01 75 316

2.5 1 70001031 01 50 470

3.2 1¼ 70003325 01 18 908

4.0 1½ 70003326 01 15 1408

5.0 2 70003327 01 07 3200

Gate Valve - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 ½ 70000919 01 30 1005

2.0 ¾ 70000920 01 30 1042

2.5 1 70000921 01 30 1375

Ball Valve With Brass Threaded (One Side) - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 ¾ 70000820 05 100 307

2.5 1 70000821 05 50 535

3.2 1¼ 70003131 05 30 712

Ball Valve With Brass Threaded (Two Side) - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 ¾ 70000851 05 100 353

2.5 1 70000852 05 50 618

3.2 1¼ 70003124 05 30 860

Brass Elbow 90° (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 x 1.5 ½ x ½ 70000951 25 400 102

2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ½ 70000952 25 250 131

2.0 x 2.0 ¾ x ¾ 70000953 10 250 142

2.5 x 1.5 1 x ½ 70000954 10 150 144

2.5 x 2.0 1 x ¾ 70000956 10 150 268

2.5 x 2.5 1 x 1 70000955 10 70 337

3.2x 1.5 1¼ x ½ 70005284 10 120 333

Brass Tee (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 x 1.5 
x 1.5 ½ x ½ x ½ 70000892 25 250 146

2.0 x 2.0 
x 1.5 ¾ x ¾ x ½ 70000893 25 150 146

2.0 x 2.0 
x 2.0 ¾ x ¾ x ¾ 70000895 10 150 162

2.5 x 2.5 
x 1.5 1 x 1 x ½ 70000894 10 100 162

2.5 x 2.5 
x 2.0 1 x 1 x ¾ 70000897 10 100 322

2.5 x 2.5 
x 2.5 1 x 1 x 1 70000896 10 80 439

3.2 x 3.2
x 1.5 1¼ x 1¼x ½ 70005285 10 80 417

4.0 x 4.0 
x 1.5

1½ x 1½
x ½ 70005286 05 60 505

5.0 x 5.0
x 1.5 2 x 2x ½ 70005287 05 30 714
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32uPVC AQUALIFE PLUMBING SYSTEM
Ideal for Cold Water Plumbing

PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Mar, 2025

Female Adaptor Brass Threaded - FABT (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.  

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes / pc

1.5 ½ 70000853 10 200 137

2.0 ¾ 70000854 10 350 188

2.5 1 70000855 05 180 241

3.2 1¼ 70000856 02 100 503

4.0 1½ 70000857 02 40 746

5.0 2 70000858 01 50 1060

6.5 2½ 70000861 01 30 1691

8.0 3 70000862 01 20 2213

Reducing Female Adaptor Brass Threaded – FABT - HSN CODE : 39172390

2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ½ 70000859 10 150 112

2.5 x 1.5 1 x ½ 70000860 10 300 119

2.5 x 2.0 1 x ¾ 70000863 10 300 231

Union - FABT (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 ½ 70001026 05 200 224

2.0 ¾ 70001027 05 150 340

2.5 1 70001028 05 55 492

3.2 1¼ 70001029 05 70 648

Male Adaptor Brass Threaded - MABT (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 ½ 70000864 10 200 193

2.0 ¾ 70000865 10 140 257

2.5 1 70000866 05 80 303

3.2 1¼ 70000867 02 100 590

4.0 1½ 70000868 02 80 641

5.0 2 70000869 01 50 1101

6.5 2½ 70000871 01 26 1721

8.0 3 70000872 01 20 2254

Reducing Male Adaptor Brass Threaded – MABT - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.  

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes / pc

2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ½ 70000870 10 400 156

2.5 x 2.0 1 x ¾ 70002789 10 130 165

Union – MABT (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390

1.5 ½ 70000957 05 120 247

2.0 ¾ 70000958 05 80 357

2.5 1 70000959 05 50 488

3.2 1¼ 70000960 05 35 811

Ball Valve - HSN CODE : 39172390

6.5 2½ 70003146 01 05 2460

8.0 3 70003126 01 04 3370

10.0 4 70003147 01 03 5340

Ball Valve Plain - HSN CODE : 39172390

6.5 2½ 70007519 01 05 1825

8.0 3 70007520 01 04 2905

10.0 4 70007521 01 03 4548

Butterfly Valve - HSN CODE : 39172390

4.0 1½ 50000043 01 10 9062

5.0 2 50000044 01 10 9443

6.5 2½ 50000045 01 08 14262

8.0 3 50000046 01 06 16404

10.0 4 50000047 01 04 18285

15.0 6 50000048 01 03 25390

Elbow 90 (SCH 40) - HSN CODE : 39172390

6.5 2½ 70000976 02 50 167

8.0 3 70000977 02 30 236

10.0 4 70000978 01 15 395

15.0 6 70000979 01 5 1175

SS Bolts for Butterfly Valves - HSN CODE : 73071900

Size  
(mm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.  

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes / pc

M12 x 125 50000629 02 500 205

M16 x 125 50000664 02 500 300

M16 x 150 50000630 02 500 345

M16 x 160 50000665 02 500 360
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33 WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD PIPES,
FITTINGS & uPVC SOLVENT CEMENT ARE USED.

Sweep Bend Without Socket (SCH 40) - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.  

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes / pc

6.5 2½ 70001062 01 10 587

8.0 3 70001063 01 05 896

10.0 4 70001064 01 01 1786

Tee (SCH 40) - HSN CODE : 39172390

6.5 2½ 70000983 02 30 230

8.0 3 70000984 02 20 353

10.0 4 70000985 01 10 629

15.0 6 70000986 01 04 1561

Reducer Tee (SCH 40) - HSN CODE : 39172390

6.5 x 6.5 x 2.0 2½ x 2½ x ¾ 70000848 02 40 139

6.5 x 6.5 x 2.5 2½ x 2½ x 1 70000849 02 40 135

6.5 x 6.5 x 3.2 2½ x 2½ x 1¼ 70000850 02 40 151

6.5 x 6.5 x 4.0 2½ x 2½ x 1½ 70000843 02 40 139

6.5 x 6.5 x 5.0 2½ x 2 ½  x 2 70000837 02 30 289

8.0 x 8.0 x 5.0 3 x 3 x 2 70000841 02 24 494

8.0 x 8.0 x 6.5 3 x 3 x 2 ½ 70000838 02 20 399

Coupler (SCH 40) - HSN CODE : 39172390

6.5 2½ 70000970  05 80 111

8.0 3 70000971 04 60 152

10.0 4 70000972 02 26 237

15.0 6 70000738 01 08 562

Reducer Coupler (SCH 40) - HSN CODE : 39172390

6.5 x 2.0  2½ x ¾ 70000779 05 100 160

6.5 x 2.5 2½ x 1 70000780 05 100 149

6.5 x 3.2 2½ x 1¼ 70000781 05 50 178

6.5 x 4.0 2½ x 1½ 70000782 05 100 158

6.5 x 5.0 2½ x 2 70000773 05 40 179

8.0 x 5.0 3 x 2 70000777 04 24 306

8.0 x 6.5 3 x 2½ 70000774 04 60 227

End Cap (SCH 40) - HSN CODE : 39172390

15.0 6 70001019 01 20 494
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Reducer Bushing (SCH 40) - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.  

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes / pc

15.0 x 5.0 6 x 2 70000998 01 20 605

15.0 x 6.5 6 x 2½ 70000999 01 20 631

15.0 x 8.0 6 x 3 70000996 01 20 567

15.0 x 10.0 6 x 4 70000997 01 20 567

Flange with Gasket - End Cap Open (SCH 40) - HSN CODE : 39172390

15.0 6 70001007 01 10 1039

Flange with Gasket - End Cap Closed (SCH 40) - HSN CODE : 39172390

15.0 6 70001015 01 08 1126

Rubber Gasket for Flange - HSN CODE : 40161000

2.5 1 50001425 05 1000 18

3.2 1¼ 50001426 05 1000 22

4.0 1½ 50001427 05 1000 25

5.0 2 50001428 05 1000 32

6.5 2½ 50001429 05 500 46

8.0 3 50001430 05 500 60

10.0 4 50001431 05 500 97

15.0 6 50001432 05 500 128

SS Clamp - HSN CODE : 83089099

1.5 ½ 50000447 25 2000 16

2.0 ¾ 50000448 50 1500 18

2.5 1 50000449 50 1000 20

3.2 1¼ 50000450 25 1000 23

4.0 1½ 50000451 10 500 25

5.0 2 50000452 10 500 29

Powder Coated Metal Clamp - HSN CODE : 83089099

1.5 ½ 50000441 100 2000 16

2.0 ¾ 50000442 100 1500 18

2.5 1 50000443 50 1000 18

3.2 1¼ 50000444 50 1000 23

4.0 1½ 50000445 25 500 23

5.0 2 50000446 25 500 25



34uPVC AQUALIFE PLUMBING SYSTEM
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uPVC Pipes (SCH 40) 3 & 6 mtr length - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size 
(cm)

Size 
(inch)

Std. 
Pkg.
3 mtr.

Std. 
Pkg.
6 mtr.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes/mtr

Part No.  
3 mtr. 

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes/length 
(3 mtr)

Part No.  
6 mtr.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes/length 
(6 mtr)

1.5 ½ 50 25 74 70002497 222 70002503 444

2.0 ¾ 35 20 93 70002498 279 70002504 558

2.5 1 25 15 139 70002499 417 70002505 834

3.2 1¼ 15 10 198 70002500 594 70002506 1188

4.0 1½ 10 10 234 70002501 702 70002507 1404

5.0 2 10 05 324 70002502 972 70002508 1944

6.5 2½ 507 1521 70003355 3042

8.0 3 654 1962 70004190 3924

10.0 4 929 2787 70004204 5574

AQUALIFE RECLAIMTM PIPES SYSTEM 
uPVC Pipes in SCH 40 & 80 as per ASTM D 1785 & Fittings in SCH 80 as per ASTM D 2467

uPVC Pipes (SCH 80) 3 & 6 mtr length - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size 
(cm)

Size 
(inch)

Std. 
Pkg.
3 mtr.

Std. 
Pkg.
6 mtr.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes/mtr

Part No.  
3 mtr. 

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes/length 
(3 mtr)

Part No.  
6 mtr.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes/length 
(6 mtr)

1.5 ½ 50 25 95 70002509 285 70002515 570

2.0 ¾ 35 20 119 70002510 357 70002516 714

2.5 1 25 15 181 70002511 543 70002517 1086

3.2 1¼ 15 10 253 70002512 759 70002518 1518

4.0 1½ 10 10 312 70002513 936 70002519 1872

5.0 2 10 05 427 70002514 1281 70002520 2562

6.5 2½ 649 70003365 3894

8.0 3 874 70004192 5244

10.0 4 1281 70004206 7686
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Plastic Clamp - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.  

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes / pc

1.5 ½ 70000732 100 3500 5

2.0 ¾ 70000733 100 2500 7

2.5 1 70000734 50 1800 10

3.2 1¼ 70000735 25 1200 15

4.0 1½ 70000736 25 750 18

5.0 2 70000737 25 600 23

1 Step uPVC Blue Medium Solvent Cement - HSN CODE : 35061000

Size  
(ml)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.  

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes / pc

29.5 ml Tube 70002481 40 360 53

59 ml Tube 70002482 28 252 77

118 ml 70002477 50 200 171

237 ml 70002478 32 64 267

473 ml 70002479 20 40 521

946 ml 70002480 12 24 883

1 Step uPVC Clear Medium Solvent Cement - HSN CODE : 35061000

Size  
(ml)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.  

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes / pc

118 ml Tin 70002483 50 200 171

237 ml Tin 70002484 32 64 267

473 ml Tin 70002485 20 40 521

946 ml Tin 70002486 12 24 883

2 Step uPVC Heavy Duty Grey Solvent Cement - HSN CODE : 35061000

118 ml Tin 70002487 50 200 189

237 ml Tin 70002488 32 64 294

473 ml Tin 70002489 20 40 573

946 ml Tin 70002490 12 24 971

Purple Primer Solvent Cement - HSN CODE : 35061000

237ml Tin 70002496 32 64 385

1000ml 70007411 12 24 1327



35 WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD PIPES,
FITTINGS & uPVC SOLVENT CEMENT ARE USED.

Long Concealed Valve - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size 
(inch) Turn Knob Part  

No. 
Std. 
Pkg.

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes/ pc

½ ½
Quarter

Turn
Spindle

Triangle 50001373 01 24 1736

Square 50001374 01 24 1736

Round 50001375 01 24 2055

Flora 50001649 01 24 2075

½
Full
Turn

Spin dle

Triangle 50001376 01 24 1744

Square 50001377 01 24 1744

Round 50001378 01 24 2063

Flora 50001650 01 24 2083

¾

½
Quarter

Turn
Spindle

Triangle 50001385 01 24 1811

Square 50001386 01 24 1810

Round 50001387 01 24 2110

Flora 50001653 01 24 2129

½
Full
Turn

Spindle

Triangle 50001388 01 24 1821

Square 50001389 01 24 1821

Round 50001390 01 24 2119

Flora 50001654 01 24 2138

¾

¾
Quarter

Turn
Spindle

Triangle 50001770 01 24 2085

Square 50001771 01 24 2085

Round 50001772 01 24 2424

Flora 50001782 01 24 2457

¾
Full
Turn

Spindle

Triangle 50001773 01 24 2098

Square 50001774 01 24 2098

Round 50001775 01 24 2438

Flora 50001783 01 24 2454

1

¾
Quarter

Turn
Spindle

Triangle 50001397 01 24 2501

Square 50001398 01 24 2501

Round 50001399 01 24 2871

Flora 50001657 01 24 2890

¾
Full
Turn

Spindle

Triangle 50001400 01 24 2498

Square 50001401 01 24 2498

Round 50001402 01 24 2869

Flora 50001658 01 24 2887

Short Concealed Valve - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size 
(inch) Turn Knob Part  

No. 
Std. 
Pkg.

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes/ pc

½

½
Quarter

Turn
Spindle

Triangle 50001379 01 24 1558

Square 50001380 01 24 1558

Round 50001381 01 24 1861

Flora 50001651 01 24 1881

½
Full
Turn

Spindle

Triangle 50001382 01 24 1568

Square 50001383 01 24 1568

Round 50001384 01 24 1874

Flora 50001652 01 24 1894

¾

½
Quarter

Turn
Spindle

Triangle 50001391 01 24 1634

Square 50001392 01 24 1634

Round 50001393 01 24 1934

Flora 50001655 01 24 1954

½
Full
Turn

Spindle

Triangle 50001394 01 24 1640

Square 50001395 01 24 1640

Round 50001396 01 24 1945

Flora 50001656 01 24 1967

¾

¾
Quarter

Turn
Spindle

Triangle 50001776 01 24 1868

Square 50001777 01 24 1868

Round 50001778 01 24 2226

Flora 50001784 01 24 2253

¾
Full
Turn

Spindle

Triangle 50001779 01 24 1878

Square 50001780 01 24 1878

Round 50001781 01 24 2234

Flora 50001785 01 24 2224

1

¾
Quarter

Turn
Spindle

Triangle 50001403 01 24 2264

Square 50001404 01 24 2264

Round 50001405 01 24 2629

Flora 50001659 01 24 2649

¾
Full
Turn

Spindle

Triangle 50001406 01 24 2222

Square 50001407 01 24 2222

Round 50001408 01 24 2589

Flora 50001660 01 24 2608

Concealed Valve Quarter Turn - Mini Spindle With Plastic Knob
 - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.  

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes / pc

1.5 ½ 70000729 01 30 908

2.0 ¾ 70000730 01 30 932

2.5 1 70000731 01 30 1323

Brass Flush Valve with Socket (Single Flush) - HSN CODE : 39172390

4.0 x4.0 1½ x 1½ 70007505 01 08 5200

Brass Flush Valve with Socket (Dual Flush) - HSN CODE : 39172390

4.0 x4.0 1½ x 1½ 70007635 01 08 5500

Y - Strainer - HSN CODE : 39172390

1 2.5 70002947 01 40 1100

1¼ 3.2 70002948 01 20 1500

1½ 4.0 70003333 01 15 1700

2 5.0 70003334 01 10 2500
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SILENT/SILENT PLUS
SWR SYSTEM

High flow rates
-No choking

100% leak
proof joints 

High degree of
dimensional accuracy

Cost e�ective

FOR BEST RESULTS, USE ONLY ASHIRVAD LOW NOISE PIPES, FITTINGS AND 
ACOUSTIC GIRPI BRACKET AS AN ENTIRE SYSTEMSILENT SWR SYSTEM
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SWR SYSTEM
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ACOUSTIC GIRPI BRACKET AS AN ENTIRE SYSTEMSILENT SWR SYSTEM
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SILENT/SILENT PLUS
SWR DRAINAGE  SYSTEM Silence Assured

WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD 
PIPES, FITTINGS & SOLVENT CEMENT OR 

LUBRICANT  ARE USED 

FOR BEST RESULTS, USE ONLY ASHIRVAD 
LOW NOISE PIPES, FITTINGS AND ACOUSTIC 

GIRPI BRACKET AS AN ENTIRE SYSTEM
Special acoustic
‘Girpi’ bracket

SILENT / SILENT PLUS SWR DRAINAGE SYSTEM
Silent / Silent Plus SWR Pipes and Fittings are Tested as per international standard EN 14366 

SILENT SWR SYSTEM - PUSHFIT

Single Socket (Pushfit) 3 Mtr. - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

MRP ̀
Incl. of all  

Taxes / length

7.5 2½ 70001891 1581

9.0 3 70001892 1846

11.0 4 70001893 2461

16.0 6 70001894 4304

20.0 8 70001895 6958

Single Socket (Solfit Pipe) 3 Mtr. - HSN CODE : 39172390

4.0 1¼ 70002858 701

5.0 1½ 70002859 891

6.3 2 70002860 1137

7.5 2½ 70001906 1490

9.0 3 70001907 1752

11.0 4 70001908 2263

16.0 6 70001909 4055

20.0 8 70001910 6518

Plain Bend / Elbow - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

7.5 2½ 70001514 50 214

9.0 3 70001515 30 323

11.0 4 70001516 30 412

16.0 6 70001517 10 985

20.0 8 70001518 04 1878

Door Bend / Door Elbow - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001519 40 271

9.0 3 70001520 26 383

11.0 4 70001521 25 511

16.0 6 70001522 10 1083

20.0 8 70001523 04 2085

Bend 45° / Shoe Bend - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001530 60 188

9.0 3 70001531 35 265

11.0 4 70001532 37 337

16.0 6 70001533 12 807

20.0 8 70001534 05 1532

Coupler / Socket - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

7.5 2½ 70001509 76 162

9.0 3 70001510 50 232

11.0 4 70001511 48 272

16.0 6 70001512 18 627

20.0 8 70001513 06 1084

Reducer Offset / Eccentric Reducer - HSN CODE : 39172390

9.0 x 7.5 3 x 2½ 70001493 64 195

11.0 x 7.5 4 x 2½ 70001494 60 248

16.0 x 11.0 6 x 4 70001495 32 561

20.0 x16.0 8 x 4 70001496 10 985

Repair Coupler - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001504 76 156

9.0 3 70001505 50 227

11.0 4 70001506 48 269

16.0 6 70001507 18 613

20.0 8 70001508 06 1061

Reducing Tee - HSN CODE : 39172390

9.0 x 7.5 3 x 2½ 70001551 20 403

11.0 x 7.5 4 x 2½ 70001552 14 527

16.0 x 11.0 6 x 4 70001553 09 1047

Reducing Tee with Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

9.0 x 7.5 3 x 2½ 70001554 18 489

11.0 x 7.5 4 x 2½ 70001555 12 627

16.0 x 11.0 6 x 4 70001556 08 1159

Reducing Y with Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 x 7.5 4 x 2½ 70001557 17 722

16.0 x 11.0 6 x 4 70001558 06 1555 

Reducing Y without Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 x 7.5 4 x 2½ 70001559 19 603

16.0 x 11.0 6 x 4 70001560 07 1420

Single Y - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001565 27 367

9.0 3 70001566 16 533

11.0 4 70001567 16 703

16.0 6 70001568 04 1726

20.0 8 70001569 02 3221
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SILENT/SILENT PLUS
SWR DRAINAGE  SYSTEM Silence Assured

Single Y with Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

7.5 2½ 70001570 22 431

9.0 3 70001571 13 608

11.0 4 70001572 16 804

16.0 6 70001573 04 1830

20.0 8 70001574 02 3430

Single Tee - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001535 32 300

9.0 3 70001536 17 433

11.0 4 70001537 24 550

16.0 6 70001538 06 1347

20.0 8 70001539 02 2490

Door Tee / Tee with Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001540 25 354

9.0 3 70001541 16 509

11.0 4 70001542 20 659

16.0 6 70001543 05 1448

20.0 8 70001544 02 2726

Long Swept (SanitaryTee) - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001548 16 683

16.0 6 70001549 05 1658

20.0 8 70001550 01 3136

Long Swept Tee with Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001545 14 756

16.0 6 70001546 04 1743

20.0 8 70001547 01 3234

Long Swept Bend - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001524 24 552

16.0 6 70001525 06 1268

20.0 8 70001526 03 2368

Long Swept Bend with Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001527 18 646

16.0 6 70001528 05 1390

20.0 8 70001529 03 2465

Door Cap - HSN CODE : 39172390

5.0 1½ 70001497 1050 21

6.3 2 70001498 850 32

7.5 2½ 70001499 510 48

9.0 3 70001500 370 67

11.0 4 70001501 210 87

16.0 6 70001502 115 204

Right Side Single ‘Y’ with Front Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

11.0 4 70002804 12 895

P Trap with Leg - HSN CODE : 39172390

9.0 x 9.0 3 x 3 70001487 14 538

11.0 x 11.0 4 x 4 70001488 12 1251

12.5 x 11.0 4½ x 4 70001489 10 1276

P Trap without Leg - HSN CODE : 39172390

9.0 x 9.0 3 x 3 70001490 17 485

11.0 x 11.0 4 x 4 70001491 13 1182

12.5 x 11.0 4½ x 4 70001492 12 1203

Cleaning Pipe / Access Pipe - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001561 40 286

9.0 3 70001563 26 484

11.0 4 70001562 13 568

16.0 6 70001564 07 1489

Aerator - Single Stack SWR System - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001576 01 3853

Girpi Bracket - HSN CODE : 39172390

4.0 1¼ 70001479 130 116

5.0 1½ 70001480 100 128

6.3 2 70001482 65 147

7.5 2½ 70001481 40 161

9.0 3 70001486 50 229

11.0 4 70001483 36 263

16.0 6 70001484 06 745

20.0 8 70001485 06 1246
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40
WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD 

PIPES, FITTINGS & SOLVENT CEMENT OR 
LUBRICANT  ARE USED 

FOR BEST RESULTS, USE ONLY ASHIRVAD 
LOW NOISE PIPES, FITTINGS AND ACOUSTIC 

GIRPI BRACKET AS AN ENTIRE SYSTEM
Special acoustic
‘Girpi’ bracket

Spares for Brackets - HSN CODE : 73071900

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch) Item Name

Part  
No.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

7.5 2½

Hexagonal Lock Nut 
(8mm) - 2No’s

30000170 99Anchor Bolt & Nut (8 x 85mm) 

Anchor Plug 
(10mm) - Plastic

11.0 4

Hexagonal Lock Nut 
(10mm) - 2No’s

30000175 104Anchor Bolt & Nut (8 x 100mm)

Anchor Plug 
(10mm) - Plastic

16.0 6

Hexagonal Lock Nut 
(10mm) - 2No’s

30000178 137Anchor Bolt & Nut (10 x 110mm) 

Anchor Plug 
(12mm) - Plastic

20.0 8

Hexagonal Lock Nut 
(10mm) - 2No’s

30000178 137Anchor Bolt & Nut (10 x 110mm)

Anchor Plug 
(12mm) - Plastic

SILENT SWR SYSTEM - SOLFIT

Without Socket Pipe - 3 Mtr. - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

MRP ̀
Incl. of all  

Taxes / length

4.0 1¼ 70001901 699

5.0 1½ 70001902 891

6.3 2 70001903 1134

7.5 2½ 70001904 1386

9.0 3 70001905 1766

Equal Elbow - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

4.0 1¼ 70001737 300 67

5.0 1½ 70001738 170 95

6.3 2 70001739 90 158

7.5 2½ 70001740 55 211

9.0 3 70001741 33 305

11.0 4 70001742 36 472

Equal Elbow with Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

6.3 2 70001744 70 197

11.0 4 70001743 30 548

Equal Tee - HSN CODE : 39172390

4.0 1¼ 70001757 200 85

5.0 1½ 70001758 110 133

6.3 2 70001759 61 208

7.5 2½ 70001760 36 272

9.0 3 70001761 40 401

11.0 4 70001762 26 604

Equal Tee with Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

11.0 4 70001763 20 662

Equal Bend 45° - HSN CODE : 39172390

4.0 1¼ 70001751 400 57

5.0 1½ 70001752 210 76

6.3 2 70001753 115 127

7.5 2½ 70001754 70 172

9.0 3 70001755 43 227

11.0 4 70001756 36 367

Equal “Y” - HSN CODE : 39172390

4.0 1¼ 70001727 150 127

5.0 1½ 70001728 85 188

6.3 2 70001729 45 286

Equal “Y” with Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

5.0 1½ 70001730 78 176

6.3 2 70001731 42 275

Single “Y” - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001767 28 355

9.0 3 70001768 20 462

11.0 4 70001769 20 672

Coupler / Socket - HSN CODE : 39172390

4.0 1¼ 70001745 500 42

5.0 1½ 70001746 280 57

6.3 2 70001747 160 87

7.5 2½ 70001748 120 111

9.0 3 70001749 65 144

11.0 4 70001750 79 200

Reducing Tee - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 x 7.5 4 x 2½ 70001764 17 463
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414 PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Mar, 2025
SILENT/SILENT PLUS
SWR DRAINAGE  SYSTEM Silence Assured

Reducing Tee with Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

11.0 x 7.5 4 x 2½ 70001766 15 570

Multi Trap without Jali (7” ht) - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001733 24 629

Multi Floor Trap with Foul Arrester (7” ht) - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 x 7.5 4 x 2½ 70001734 24 680

Nahani Trap without Jali - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 x 7.5 4 x 2½ 70001732 48 404

Aerator - Single Stack Silent SWR System - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001772 01 3777

SILENT PLUS SWR SYSTEM - PUSHFIT

Single Socket (Pushfit) 3 Mtr. - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

MRP ̀
Incl. of all  

Taxes / Length

7.5 2½ 70001896 2257

9.0 3 70001897 2746

11.0 4 70001898 3975

16.0 6 70001899 5927

20.0 8 70001900 7530

Single Socket (Solfit Pipe) 3 Mtr. - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001911 2113

9.0 3 70001912 2509

11.0 4 70001913 3770

16.0 6 70001914 5426

20.0 8 70001915 7248

Plain Bend / Elbow - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

7.5 2½ 70001610 50 305

11.0 4 70001611 30 613

16.0 6 70001612 10 1297

20.0 8 70001613 04 1878

Door Bend / Door Elbow - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001614 40 358

11.0 4 70001615 25 724

16.0 6 70001616 10 1436

20.0 8 70001617 04 2085

Bend 45° / Shoe Bend - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001624 60 243

11.0 4 70001625 37 500

16.0 6 70001626 12 1047

20.0 8 70001627 05 1532

Coupler / Socket - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001606 76 190

11.0 4 70001607 48 302

16.0 6 70001608 18 694

20.0 8 70001609 06  1184 

Reducer Offset / Eccentric Reducer - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 x 7.5 4 x 2½ 70001596 60 385

16.0 x 11.0 6 x 4 70001597 27 689

20.0 x16.0 8 x 6 70001598 10 985

Repair Coupler - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001602 76 209

11.0 4 70001603 48 294

16.0 6 70001604 18 667

20.0 8 70001605 06 1159

Reducing Tee - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 x 7.5 4 x 2½ 70001642 14 788

16.0 x 11.0 6 x 4 70001643 09 1394
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SILENT/SILENT PLUS
SWR DRAINAGE  SYSTEM Silence Assured

WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD 
PIPES, FITTINGS & SOLVENT CEMENT OR 

LUBRICANT  ARE USED 

FOR BEST RESULTS, USE ONLY ASHIRVAD 
LOW NOISE PIPES, FITTINGS AND ACOUSTIC 

GIRPI BRACKET AS AN ENTIRE SYSTEM
Special acoustic
‘Girpi’ bracket
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Reducing Tee with Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

11.0 x 7.5 4 x 2½ 70001644 12 898

16.0 x 11.0 6 x 4 70001645 08 1520

Single Y - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001646 27 485

11.0 4 70001647 16 1075

16.0 6 70001648 04 2099

20.0 8 70001649 02 3221

Single Y with Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001650 22 554

11.0 4 70001651 16 1205

16.0 6 70001652 04 2316

20.0 8 70001653 02 3430

Single Tee - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001628 32 385

11.0 4 70001629 24 823

16.0 6 70001630 06 1744

20.0 8 70001631 02 2490

Door Tee / Tee with Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001632 25 456

11.0 4 70001633 20 956

16.0 6 70001634 05 1870

20.0 8 70001635 02 2726

Long Swept Tee - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001639 16 1056

16.0 6 70001640 05 2240

20.0 8 70001641 01 3544

Long Swept Tee with Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

11.0 4 70001636 14 1161

16.0 6 70001637 04 2362

20.0 8 70001638 01 3798

Long Swept Bend - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001618 24 746

16.0 6 70001619 06 1609

20.0 8 70001620 03 2368

Long Swept Bend with Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001621 18 859

160 6 70001622 05 1761

20.0 8 70001623 03 2834

Door Cap - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001599 510 59

11.0 4 70001600 210 115

16.0 6 70001601 115 204

P Trap with Leg - HSN CODE : 39172390

9.0 x 9.0 3 x 3 70001585 14 538

11.0 x 11.0 4 x 4 70001586 12 1251

12.5 x 11.0 4½ x 4 70001587 10 1278

P Trap without Leg - HSN CODE : 39172390

9.0 x 9.0 3 x 3 70001588 17 485

11.0 x 11.0 4 x 4 70001589 13 1182

12.5 x 11.0 4½ x 4 70001590 12 1203

Girpi Bracket - HSN CODE : 39172390

4.0 1¼ 70001577 130 116

5.0 1½ 70001578 100 128

6.3 2 70001580 65 147

7.5 2½ 70001579 40 161

9.0 3 70001584 50 229

11.0 4 70001581 36 263

16.0 6 70001582 06 745

20.0 8 70001583 06 1246
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SILENT/SILENT PLUS
SWR DRAINAGE  SYSTEM Silence Assured6 PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Mar, 2025

SILENT/SILENT PLUS
SWR DRAINAGE  SYSTEM Silence Assured

Socket 
Type

Size Size Length Part  MRP 
 ̀Incl. of all 

Taxes / Length

S/S 7.5 2½  1.8 (6) 70001853

S/S 9 3 1.8 (6) 70001859

S/S 11 4  1.8 (6) 700018

SILENT / SILENT PLUS SHORT LENGTH PIPES
Silent SWR Pipes are Tested as per international standard EN 14366

Spares for Brackets - HSN CODE : 73071900

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch) Item Name

Part  
No.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

2½

Hexagonal Lock Nut 
(8mm) - 2No’s

30000170 142Anchor Bolt & Nut (8 x 85mm) 

Anchor Plug 
(10mm) - Plastic

4

Hexagonal Lock Nut 
(10mm) - 2No’s

30000175 149Anchor Bolt & Nut (8 x 
100mm)

Anchor Plug 
(10mm) - Plastic

6

Hexagonal Lock Nut 
(10mm) - 2No’s

30000178Anchor Bolt & Nut (10 x 
110mm) 

Anchor Plug 
(12mm) - Plastic

Hexagonal Lock Nut 
(10mm) - 2No’s

30000178Anchor Bolt & Nut (10 x 
110mm)

Anchor Plug 
(12mm) - Plastic

Common Fittings for both Silent & Silent Plus

Threaded End Plug / Clean Out Plug - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

2½ 70001592 112 131

4 70001594 43

6 70001595 20 473

Blue Seal ‘O’ Ring - HSN CODE : 40161000

2½ 70001474 600 19

3 70001475 400 27

4 70001476 200 41

6 70001477 120 71

70001478 80
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Socket 
Type

Size Size Length Part  MRP 
 ̀Incl. of all 

Taxes / Length

D/S 7.5 2½  0.6 (2) 70001857

D/S 7.5 2½ 0.9( 3) 70001855

D/S 7.5 2½ 1.2 (4) 70001858

D/S 7.5 2½  1.8 (6) 70001856

D/S 7.5 2½ 3 (10) 70001854

D/S 9 3  0.6( 2) 70001861

D/S 9 3 0.9 (3) 70001862

D/S 9 3 1.2 (4) 70001863 763

D/S 9 3 1.8 (6) 70001864 1124

D/S 9 3 3 (10) 70001860

D/S 11 4 0.6 (2) 70001867

D/S 11 4 0.9 (3) 70001868 772

D/S 11 4 1.2 (4) 70001869

D/S 11 4  1.8 (6) 70001870

D/S 11 4 3 (10) 70001866

D/S 16 6  1.8 (6) 3313

D/S 16 6 3 (10)



944 PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Mar, 2025
SILENT/SILENT PLUS
SWR DRAINAGE  SYSTEM Silence Assured

WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD 
PIPES, FITTINGS & SOLVENT CEMENT OR 

LUBRICANT  ARE USED 

FOR BEST RESULTS, USE ONLY ASHIRVAD 
LOW NOISE PIPES, FITTINGS AND ACOUSTIC 

GIRPI BRACKET AS AN ENTIRE SYSTEM
Special acoustic
‘Girpi’ bracket

Socket 
Type

Size 
(Cm)

Size 
(Inch)

Length 
 Mtr (Ft)

Part  
No.

MRP 
 ̀Incl. of all 

Taxes / Length

S/S 7.5 2½ 1.8 (6) 70001871 1364

S/S 9 3 1.8 (6) 70001877 1674

S/S 11 4 1.8 (6) 70001883 2369

S/S 16 6 1.8 (6) 70002891 3597

Socket 
Type

Size 
(Cm)

Size 
(Inch)

Length 
 Mtr (Ft)

Part  
No.

MRP 
 ̀Incl. of all 

Taxes / Length

D/S 7.5 2½  0.6 (2) 70001873 484

D/S 7.5 2½ 0.9 (3) 70001874 704

D/S 7.5 2½ 1.2 (4) 70001875 924

D/S 7.5 2½  1.8 (6) 70001876 1364

D/S 7.5 2½ 3 (10) 70001872 2244

D/S 9 3  0.6 (2) 70001879 598

D/S 9 3 0.9 (3) 70001880 866

D/S 9 3 1.2 (4) 70001881 1137

D/S 9 3  1.8 (6) 70001882 1674

D/S 9 3 3 (10) 70001878 2752

D/S 11 4  0.6 (2) 70001885 858

D/S 11 4 0.9 (3) 70001886 1236

D/S 11 4 1.2(4) 70001887 1614

D/S 11 4  1.8 (6) 70001888 2369

D/S 11 4 3 (10) 70001884 3881

D/S 16 6  0.6 (2) 70002886 1329

D/S 16 6 0.9 (3) 70002887 1899

D/S 16 6 1.2 (4) 70002888 2469

D/S 16 6  1.8 (6) 70002889 3606

D/S 16 6 3 (10) 70002890 5993

Silent Plus SWR Pipes are Tested as per international standard EN 14366



458 PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Mar, 2025
SILENT/SILENT PLUS
SWR DRAINAGE  SYSTEM Silence Assured

COMMON CLAMPS (TRADING)
Slotted Strips (Zinc) - HSN CODE : 85381090

Size  
(Length)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

200 50000811 01 45

300 50000812 01 64

400 50000813 01 83

500 50000814 01 103

Slotted Base (Zinc) - HSN CODE : 85381090

200 50000815 01 68

300 50000816 01 87

400 50000817 01 107

500 50000818 01 128

Slotted Strips (PU) - HSN CODE : 85381090

200 2252233 01 73

300 2252234 01 91

400 2252235 01 111

500 2252236 01 132

Slotted Base (PU) - HSN CODE : 85381090

200 2252237 01 97

300 2252238 01 116

400 2252239 01 134

500 2252240 01 159

Electro Galvanized Threaded Rod - HSN CODE : 85381090

Size  
(Mtr)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

M6 x 1 50001612 01 45

M8 x 1 50001613 01 58

M10 x 1 50001614 01 85

M12 x 1 50001615 01 128

Electro Galvanized Pipe Hanger - HSN CODE : 85381090

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

2.0 ¾ 50001520 01 36

2.5 1 50001521 01 39

3.2 1¼ 50001522 01 40

4.0 1½ 50001523 01 44

5.0 2 50001544 01 47

6.5 2½ 50001545 01 55

8.0 3 50001546 01 62

10.0 4 50001547 01 76

15.0 6 50001548 01 105

Electro Galvanized Pipe Hanger With EPDM Lining - HSN CODE : 85381090

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

2.0 ¾ 50001549 01 38

2.5 1 50001550 01 41

3.2 1¼ 50001551 01 43

4.0 1½ 50001552 01 44

5.0 2 50001553 01 49

6.5 2½ 50001554 01 60

8.0 3 50001555 01 71

10.0 4 50001556 01 84

15.0 6 5001557 01 105

Electro Galvanized Sprinkler Hanger Without Nut- HSN CODE : 85381090

2.0 ¾ 50001558 01 20

2.5 1 50001559 01 21

3.2 1¼ 50001560 01 23

4.0 1½ 50001561 01 25

5.0 2 50001562 01 27

6.5 2½ 50001563 01 34

8.0 3 50001564 01 38

10.0 4 50001565 01 45

15.0 6 50001566 01 60

Electro Galvanized Sprinkler Hanger With EDML Lining - HSN CODE : 
85381090

2.0 ¾ 50001567 01 22

2.5 1 50001568 01 23

3.2 1¼ 50001569 01 25

4.0 1½ 50001570 01 27

5.0 2 5001571 01 30

6.5 2½ 50001572 01 37

8.0 3 50001573 01 42

10.0 4 50001574 01 50

15.0 6 50001575 01 60
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1146 PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Mar, 2025
SILENT/SILENT PLUS
SWR DRAINAGE  SYSTEM Silence Assured

WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD 
PIPES, FITTINGS & SOLVENT CEMENT OR 

LUBRICANT  ARE USED 

FOR BEST RESULTS, USE ONLY ASHIRVAD 
LOW NOISE PIPES, FITTINGS AND ACOUSTIC 

GIRPI BRACKET AS AN ENTIRE SYSTEM
Special acoustic
‘Girpi’ bracket

Electro Galvanized Clevis Hanger - HSN CODE : 85381090

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

2.0 ¾ 50001576 01 49

2.5 1 50001577 01 52

3.2 1¼ 50001578 01 55

4.0 1½ 50001579 01 60

5.0 2 50001580 01 77

6.5 2½ 50001581 01 121

8.0 3 50001582 01 159

10.0 4 50001583 01 244

15.0 6 50001584 01 388

Electro Galvanized Clevis Hanger With EPDM Lining- HSN CODE : 85381090

2.0 ¾ 50001585 01 55

2.5 1 50001586 01 57

3.2 1¼ 50001587 01 61

4.0 1½ 50001588 01 66

5.0 2 50001589 01 86

6.5 2½ 50001590 01 136

8.0 3 50001591 01 177

10.0 4 50001592 01 272

15.0 6 50001593 01 433

Electro Galvanized U-Bolt With 2 Nut 2 Washer - HSN CODE : 85381090

2.0 ¾ 50001594 01 28

2.5 1 50001595 01 30

3.2 1¼ 50001596 01 33

4.0 1½ 50001597 01 34

5.0 2 50001598 01 37

6.5 2½ 50001599 01 50

8.0 3 50001600 01 56

10.0 4 50001601 01 65

15.0 6 50001602 01 136

Electro Galvanized U-Bolt With Lining - HSN CODE : 

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

2.0 ¾ 50001603 01 31

2.5 1 50001604 01 33

3.2 1¼ 50001605 01 36

4.0 1½ 50001606 01 38

5.0 2 50001607 01 41

6.5 2½ 50001608 01 56

8.0 3 50001609 01 61

10.0 4 50001610 01 72

15.0 6 50001611 01 151
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49 WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD PIPES, 
FITTINGS & SOLVENT CEMENT OR LUBRICANT ARE USED 

Socket 
Type

Size 
(Cm)

Size 
(Inch)

Length 
Mtr (Ft)

Part  
No.

MRP 
 ̀Incl. of all

 Taxes / Length

S/S 7.5 2½ 3 (10) 70006098 1018

S/S 7.5 2½ 6 (20) 70006089 2072

S/S 11 4 3 (10) 70006099 1564

S/S 11 4 6 (20) 70006090 3087

S/S 16 6 3 (10) 70006100 2943

S/S 16 6 6 (20) 70006091 5694

Socket 
Type

Size 
(Cm)

Size 
(Inch)

Length 
Mtr (Ft)

Part  
No.

MRP 
 ̀Incl. of all 

Taxes / Length

S/S 7.5 2½ 3 (10) 70006104 1010

S/S 7.5 2½ 6 (20) 70006205 1744

S/S 11 4 3 (10) 70006105 1546

S/S 11 4 6 (20) 70006206 2619

S/S 16 6 3 (10) 70006106 2829

S/S 16 6 6 (20) 70006207 5601

Socket 
Type

Size 
(Cm)

Size 
(Inch)

Length 
Mtr (Ft)

Part  
No.

MRP 
 ̀Incl. of all 

Taxes / Length

S/S 7.5 2½ 3 (10) 70006095 558

S/S 7.5 2½ 6 (20) 70006086 1175

S/S 11 4 3 (10) 70006096 970

S/S 11 4 6 (20) 70006087 2063

S/S 16 6 3 (10) 70006097 2445

S/S 16 6 6 (20) 70006088 4754

Socket 
Type

Size 
(Cm)

Size 
(Inch)

Length 
Mtr (Ft)

Part  
No.

MRP 
 ̀Incl. of all

Taxes / Length

S/S 7.5 2½ 3 (10) 70006101 552

S/S 7.5 2½ 6 (20) 70006092 1086

S/S 11 4 3 (10) 70006102 965

S/S 11 4 6 (20) 70006093 1914

S/S 16 6 3 (10) 70006103 2404

S/S 16 6 6 (20) 70006094 4709

SWR AR Pipes - Pushfit Type - HSN CODE : 39172390

T
yp

e 
A

SWR AR Pipes - Solfit Type - HSN CODE : 39172390

T
yp

e 
A

T
yp

e 
B

3 Layer pipe
Each layer has di�erent elasticities
to damp the sound level

Sound level
19db @ 2lps * 

Anti- rodent
Free and safe from 
rodent’s bite & damages

Flame retardant 
Reduces toxic flame & 
fire spread 

Lead free  
Free from harmful heavy 
lead stabilizers 

Thermal expansion
40% low coe�cient of 
thermal expansion**

Features and Benefits:

T
yp

e 
B



SOIL, WASTE & RAINWATER   
SYSTEM

3-Layer PipeUV-Resistant Joints withstands
high pressure

flow rates

Lead-Free
Co-moulded
Yellow SealTM

ISI FOR
PIPES

ISI FOR
FITTINGS

SOIL, WASTE & RAINWATER   
SYSTEM

3-Layer PipeUV-Resistant Joints withstands
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flow rates
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SOIL, WASTE & RAINWATER   
SYSTEM

3-Layer PipeUV-Resistant Joints withstands
high pressure

flow rates
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Co-moulded
Yellow SealTM

ISI FOR
PIPES
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FITTINGS



51PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Mar, 2025
SWR DRAINAGE SYSTEM
Faster Installation Leak-Proof Joints

Socket 
Type

Size 
(Cm)

Size 
(Inch)

Length 
 Mtr (Ft)

Part  
No.

MRP 
 ̀Incl. of all 

Taxes / Length

S/S 7.5 2½  1.8 (6) 70002048 376

S/S 7.5 2½  2.7 (9) 70002002 520

S/S 7.5 2½ 3 (10) 70002032 542

S/S 7.5 2½ 3.6 (12) 70002819 737

S/S 7.5 2½ 6 (20) 70002040 1141

S/S 9 3 3 (10) 70002033 725

S/S 9 3 3.6 (12) 70002029 1028

S/S 9 3 6 (20) 70002041 1613

S/S 11 4 1.8 (6) 70002049 686

S/S 11 4   2.7 (9) 70002003 920

S/S 11 4 3 (10) 70002034 942

S/S 11 4 3.6 (12) 70002005 1270

S/S 11 4 6 (20) 70002042 2002

S/S 16 6  1.8 (6) 70002050 1489

S/S 16 6 3 (10) 70002035 2200

S/S 16 6 6 (20) 70002043 4305

Socket 
Type

Size 
(Cm)

Size 
(Inch)

Length 
 Mtr (Ft)

Part  
No.

MRP 
 ̀Incl. of all 

Taxes / Length

D/S 7.5 2½  0.6 (2) 70002060 145

D/S 7.5 2½ 0.9 (3) 70002066 226

D/S 7.5 2½ 1.2 (4) 70002072 260

D/S 7.5 2½  1.8 (6) 70002079 375

D/S 7.5 2½ 3 (10) 70002054 580

D/S 11 4  0.6 (2) 70002061 245

D/S 11 4 0.9 (3) 70002067 386

D/S 11 4 1.2 (4) 70002073 465

D/S 11 4 1.8 (6) 70002080 660

D/S 11 4 3 (10) 70002055 1040

D/S 16 6  0.6 (2) 70002062 597

D/S 16 6 0.9 (3) 70002068 892

D/S 16 6 1.2 (4) 70002074 1081

D/S 16 6  1.8 (6) 70002081 1537

D/S 16 6 3 (10) 70002056 2467

SWR Pipes - Pushfit Type Mfg. as per - IS 13592 - HSN CODE : 39172390

T
yp

e 
A

T
yp

e 
A



52 WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD PIPES, 
FITTINGS & SOLVENT CEMENT OR LUBRICANT ARE USED 

Socket 
Type

Size 
(Cm)

Size 
(Inch)

Length 
 Mtr (Ft)

Part  
No.

MRP 
 ̀Incl. of all 

Taxes / Length

S/S 7.5 2½  1.8 (6) 70002051 650

S/S 7.5 2½ 3 (10) 70002036 980

S/S 7.5 2½ 3.6 (12) 70002861 1185

S/S 7.5 2½ 6 (20) 70002044 2010

S/S 9 3 3 (10) 70002037 1225

S/S 9 3 3.6 (12) 70002030 1630

S/S 9 9 6 (20) 70002045 2685

S/S 11 4 1.8 (6) 70002052 955

S/S 11 4   2.4 (8) 70005549 1360

S/S 11 4   2.7 (9) 70002028 1400

S/S 11 4 3 (10) 70002038 1465

S/S 11 4 6 (20) 70002046 2980

S/S 11 4 3.6 (12) 70002031 1805

S/S 16 6  1.8 (6) 70002053 1765

S/S 16 6 3 (10) 70002039 2855

S/S 16 6 6 (20) 70002047 5525

Socket 
Type

Size 
(Cm)

Size 
(Inch)

Length 
 Mtr (Ft)

Part  
No.

MRP 
 ̀Incl. of all 

Taxes / Length

D/S 7.5 2½  0.6 (2) 70002063 255

D/S 7.5 2½ 0.9 (3) 70002069 360

D/S 7.5 2½ 1.2 (4) 70002075 470

D/S 7.5 2½  1.8 (6) 70002082 665

D/S 7.5 2½ 3 (10) 70002057 1000

D/S 9 3 1.2 (4) 70002076 575

D/S 9 3  1.8 (6) 70002083 805

D/S 11 4  0.6 (2) 70002064 380

D/S 11 4 0.9 (3) 70002070 535

D/S 11 4  1.2(4) 70002077 695

D/S 11 4  1.8 (6) 70002084 1000

D/S 11 4 3 (10) 70002058 1515

D/S 16 6  0.6 (2) 70002065 735

D/S 16 6 0.9 (3) 70002071 1020

D/S 16 6 1.2 (4) 70002078 1320

D/S 16 6  1.8 (6) 70002085 1865

D/S 16 6 3 (10) 70002059 2874

D/S 16 6 6 (20) 70004228 5875

T
yp

e 
B

T
yp

e 
B

S/S 20 8 3 (10) 70002006 5400

S/S 20 8 6 (20) 70002011 10460

S/S 25 10 3 (10) 70002007 8285

S/S 25 10 6 (20) 70002012 16180

S/S 31.5 12 3 (10) 70002008 13055

S/S 31.5 12 6 (20) 70002013 25270



53PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Mar, 2025
SWR DRAINAGE SYSTEM
Faster Installation Leak-Proof Joints

SWR Pipes - Solfit Type mfg. as per - IS 13592 - HSN CODE : 39172390

Socket 
Type

Size 
(Cm)

Size 
(Inch)

Length 
 Mtr (Ft)

Part  
No.

MRP 
 ̀Incl. of all 

Taxes / Length

S/S 4 11/4 3 (10) 70002086 295

S/S 4 11/4 6 (20) 70002107 585

S/S 5 11/2 3 (10) 70002087 375

S/S 5 11/2 6 (20) 70002108 740

S/S 6.3 2 3 (10) 70002092 550

S/S 6.3 2 6 (20) 70002113 940

S/S 7.5 2½ 1.8 (6) 70002126 370

S/S 7.5 2½ 3 (10) 70002088 535

S/S 7.5 2½ 6 (20) 70002109 1050

S/S 9 3 3 (10) 70002089 765

S/S 9 3 6 (20) 70002110 1435

S/S 11 4  1.8 (6) 70002016 655

S/S 11 4 3 (10) 70002090 937

S/S 11 4 6 (20) 70002111 1858

S/S 14 5  3 (10) 70002093 1725

S/S 14 5 6 (20) 70002114 3400

S/S 16 6  1.8 (6) 70002127 1440

S/S 16 6 3 (10) 70002091 2175

S/S 16 6 6 (20) 70002112 4290

D/S 11 4  0.6 (2) 70002021 256

D/S 11 4 0.9 (3) 70004229 380

D/S 11 4 1.2 (4) 70004230 490

D/S 11 4 1.8 (6) 70004231 700

D/S 11 4 3 (10) 70002019 970

D/S 16 6  0.6 (2) 70002137 535

D/S 16 6 3 (10) 70002131 2280

Ty
pe

 A

Socket 
Type

Size 
(Cm)

Size 
(Inch)

Length 
 Mtr (Ft)

Part  
No.

MRP 
 ̀Incl. of all

Taxes / Length

D/S 7.5 2½   0.6 (2) 70002136 150

D/S 7.5 2½ 3 (10) 70002017 560

D/S 9 3 3 (10) 70002018 790

Ty
pe

 A

53 PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Mar, 2025
SWR DRAINAGE SYSTEM
Faster Installation Leak-Proof Joints

SWR Pipes - Solfit Type mfg. as per - IS 13592 - HSN CODE : 39172390

Socket 
Type

Size 
(Cm)

Size 
(Inch)

Length 
 Mtr (Ft)

Part  
No.

MRP 
` Incl. of all 

Taxes / Length

S/S411/43 (10)70002086295

S/S411/46 (20)70002107585

S/S511/23 (10)70002087375

S/S511/26 (20)70002108740

S/S6.323 (10)70002092550

S/S 6.326 (20)70002113940

S/S7.52½1.8 (6)70002126370

S/S 7.52½3 (10)70002088535

S/S 7.52½6 (20)700021091050

S/S 933 (10)70002089765

S/S 936 (20)700021101435

S/S114 1.8 (6)70002016655

S/S1143 (10)70002090937

S/S 1146 (20)700021111858

S/S145 3 (10)700020931725

S/S1456 (20)700021143400

S/S166 1.8 (6)700021271440

S/S 1663 (10)700020912175

S/S1666 (20)700021124290

D/S114 0.6 (2)70002021256

D/S1140.9 (3)70004229380

D/S1141.2 (4)70004230490

D/S1141.8 (6)70004231700

D/S1143 (10)70002019970

D/S166 0.6 (2)70002137535

D/S1663 (10)700021312280

Ty
pe
 A

Socket 
Type

Size 
(Cm)

Size 
(Inch)

Length 
 Mtr (Ft)

Part  
No.

MRP 
` Incl. of all

Taxes / Length

D/S7.52½  0.6 (2)70002136150

D/S7.52½3 (10)70002017560

D/S933 (10)70002018790

Ty
pe
 A

53 PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Mar, 2025
SWR DRAINAGE SYSTEM
Faster Installation Leak-Proof Joints

SWR Pipes - Solfit Type mfg. as per - IS 13592 - HSN CODE : 39172390

Socket 
Type

Size 
(Cm)

Size 
(Inch)

Length 
 Mtr (Ft)

Part  
No.

MRP 
` Incl. of all 

Taxes / Length

S/S411/43 (10)70002086295

S/S411/46 (20)70002107585

S/S511/23 (10)70002087375

S/S511/26 (20)70002108740

S/S6.323 (10)70002092550

S/S 6.326 (20)70002113940

S/S7.52½1.8 (6)70002126370

S/S 7.52½3 (10)70002088535

S/S 7.52½6 (20)700021091050

S/S 933 (10)70002089765

S/S 936 (20)700021101435

S/S114 1.8 (6)70002016655

S/S1143 (10)70002090937

S/S 1146 (20)700021111858

S/S145 3 (10)700020931725

S/S1456 (20)700021143400

S/S166 1.8 (6)700021271440

S/S 1663 (10)700020912175

S/S1666 (20)700021124290

D/S114 0.6 (2)70002021256

D/S1140.9 (3)70004229380

D/S1141.2 (4)70004230490

D/S1141.8 (6)70004231700

D/S1143 (10)70002019970

D/S166 0.6 (2)70002137535

D/S1663 (10)700021312280

Ty
pe
 A

Socket 
Type

Size 
(Cm)

Size 
(Inch)

Length 
 Mtr (Ft)

Part  
No.

MRP 
` Incl. of all

Taxes / Length

D/S7.52½  0.6 (2)70002136150

D/S7.52½3 (10)70002017560

D/S933 (10)70002018790

Ty
pe
 A



54 WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD PIPES, 
FITTINGS & SOLVENT CEMENT OR LUBRICANT ARE USED 

Socket 
Type

Size 
(Cm)

Size 
(Inch)

Length 
 Mtr (Ft)

Part  
No.

MRP 
 ̀Incl. of all 

Taxes / Length

D/S 6.3 2  0.6 (2) 70002022 195

D/S 6.3 2 1.2 (4) 70002023 360

D/S 6.3 2  1.8 (6) 70002026 555

D/S 6.3 2 3 (10) 70002020 900

D/S 7.5 2½ 0.6 (2) 70002138 245

D/S 7.5 2½ 0.9 (3) 70008089 363

D/S 7.5 2½ 1.2 (4) 70002024 465

D/S 7.5 2½  1.8 (6) 70002027 660

D/S 7.5 2½ 3 (10) 70002132 985

D/S 9 3  0.6 (2) 70002139 265

D/S 9 3 1.2 (4) 70002142 540

D/S 9 3  1.8 (6) 70002143 770

D/S 9 3 3 (10) 70002133 1200

T
yp

e 
B

D/S 11 4 0.6 (2) 70002140 365

D/S 11 4 0.9 (3) 70004232 535

D/S 11 4 1.2 (4) 70004233 695

D/S 11 4  1.8 (6) 70002144 980

D/S 11 4 3 (10) 70002134 1470

D/S 16  6  0.6 (2) 70002141 685

D/S 16 6 3 (10) 70002135 2710

S/S 11 4   1.8 (6) 70002129 950

S/S 11 4 3 (10) 70002098 1450

S/S 11 4 6 (20) 70002119 2619

S/S 14 5 3 (10) 70002101 2250

S/S 14 5 6 (20) 70002122 4400

S/S 16 6  1.8 (6) 70002130 1665

S/S 16 6 3 (10) 70002099 2665

S/S 16 6 6 (20) 70002120 5290

S/S 20 8 3 (10) 70002102 4565

S/S 20 8 6 (20) 70002123 8500

S/S 25 10 3 (10) 70002103 7121

S/S 25 10 6 (20) 70002124 13934

S/S 31.5 12 3 (10) 70002104 11530

S/S 31.5 12 6 (20) 70002125 22428

Socket 
Type

Size 
(Cm)

Size 
(Inch)

Length 
 Mtr (Ft)

Part  
No.

MRP 
 ̀Incl. of all 

Taxes / Length

S/S 4 11/4 3 (10) 70002094 560

S/S 4 11/4 6 (20) 70002115 1125

S/S 5 11/2 3 (10) 70002095 715

S/S 5 11/2 6 (20) 70002116 1415

S/S 6.3 2 3 (10) 70002100 870

S/S 6.3 2 6 (20) 70002121 1680

S/S 7.5 2½ 1.8 (6) 70002128 640

S/S 7.5 2½ 3 (10) 70002096 950

S/S 7.5 2½ 6 (20) 70002117 1744

S/S 9 3 3 (10) 70002097 1170

S/S 9 3 6 (20) 70002118 2360

Ty
pe

 B



55PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Mar, 2025
SWR DRAINAGE SYSTEM
Faster Installation Leak-Proof Joints

SWR DRAINAGE SYSTEM
SWR Fittings mfg. as per - IS 14735

SWR FITTINGS - PUSHFIT

Plain Bend / Elbow - HSN CODE : 391723902390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

7.5 2½ 70001138 50 101
9.0 3 70001139 32 163
11.0 4 70001140 32 195
16.0 6 70001141 10 444
20.0 8 70001142 04 1099

Door Bend / Door Elbow - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001143 40 135
9.0 3 70001144 26 179
11.0 4 70001145 26 234
16.0 6 70001146 09 505
20.0 8 70001147 04 1514

Bend  45° / Shoe Bend - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001156 62 84
9.0 3 70001157 36 129
11.0 4 70001158 36 155
16.0 6 70001159 11 383

20.0 8 70001160 05 931

Coupler / Socket - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001133 80 73
9.0 3 70001134 26 112
11.0 4 70001135 48 130
16.0 6 70001136 16 310

20.0 8 70001137 06 693

Repair Coupler - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001128 42 81
9.0 3 70001129 26 112
11.0 4 70001130 27 140
16.0 6 70001131 14 352

20.0 8 70001132 06 730

Reducer / Eccentric Reducer - HSN CODE : 39172390

9.0 x 7.5 3 x 2½ 70001116 33 92

11.0 x 7.5 4 x 2½ 70001117 60 120
11.0 x 9.0 4 x 3 70001118 36 118

16.0 x 11.0 6 x 4 70001120 32 254

20.0 x 16.0 8 x 6 70001119 10 597

Reducing Tee - HSN CODE : 39172390

9.0 x 7.5 3 x 2½ 70001179 20 188

11.0 x 7.5 4 x 2½ 70001180 14 245

16.0 x 11.0 6 x 4 70001182 07 541

Reducing Door Tee - HSN CODE : 39172390

9.0 x 7.5 3 x 2 ½ 70001183 18 255

11.0 x 7.5 4 x 2 ½ 70001184 12 330

16.0 x 11.0 6 x 4 70001186 06 708

Reducing Y with Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 x 7.5 4 x 2 ½ 70001187 17 314

16.0 x 11.0 6 x 4 70001188 06 834

Reducing Y without Door  - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

11.0 x 7.5 4 x 2 ½ 70001189 19 266

16.0 x 11.0 6 x 4 (F) 70001190 07 748

Single Tee - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001161 32 142

9.0 3 70001162 19 206

11.0 4 70001163 20 255

16.0 6 70001164 06 638

20.0 8 70001165 02 1477

Door Tee / Tee with Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001166 25 168

9.0 3 70001167 16 238

11.0 4 70001168 16 298

16.0 6 70001169 06 734

20.0 8 70001170 02 1671

Double Tee / Cross Tee - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001171 12 204

9.0 3 70001172 12 296

11.0 4 70001173 14 335

Double Tee with Door / Cross Tee with Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001174 09 300

9.0 3 70001175 10 356

11.0 4 70001176 11 404

Single Y - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001198 28 165

9.0 3 70001199 16 233

11.0 4 70001200 16 332

16.0 6 70001201 04 902

20.0 8 70001202 02 1750

Single Y with Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001203 12 203

9.0 3 70001204 13 295

11.0 4 70001205 13 415

16.0 6 70001206 04 1060

20.0 8 70001207 02 2158

Double Y - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001208 09 219

9.0 3 70001209 10 381

11.0 4 70001210 10 448

16.0 6 (T) 50000212 03 4337

Double Y with Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001211 07 299

9.0 3 70001212 08 458

11.0 4 70001213 08 539
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56 WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD PIPES, 
FITTINGS & SOLVENT CEMENT OR LUBRICANT ARE USED 

Reverse Y - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

7.5 2½ 70001214 25 192

Cleaning Pipe / Access Pipe - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001191 42 131

9.0 3 70001192 26 228

11.0 4 70001193 14 261

16.0 6 70001194 07 511

Left Side Single Y with Front Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70002816 11 223

11.0 4 70001222 12 494

Right Side Single Y with Front Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70002818 11 223

11.0 4 70001223 12 494

Left Side Door Elbow - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001218 20 295

Right Side Door Elbow - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001219 20 295

Left Side Door Tee - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001220 15 400

Right Side Door Tee - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001221 15 400

Swept Tee Plain - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001178 16 318

Swept Tee Plain with Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001177 14 343

Long Swept Tee - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70003132 17 165

11.0 4 70001195 16 339

16.0 6 70001196 05 930

20.0 8 70001197 01 2150

Long Swept Tee with Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70003133 14 194

11.0 4 70001215 14 544

16.0 6 70001216 04 915

20.0 8 70001217 01 2266

Swept Tee Triple Socket (T) - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

11.0 4 50000174 01  1149

Long Swept Bend - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001148 24 351

16.0 6 70001149 06 845

20.0 8 70001150 03 1584

Long Swept Bend with Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001151 18 421

16.0 6 70001152 05 936

20.0 8 70001153 03 1758

Pass Over Bend (Type ‘B’ - Pipes) - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001224 01 503

9.0 3 70001225 01 762

11.0 4 70001226 01 940

NRV / Back Flow Preventer - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001233 03 2053

16.0 6 70001234 01 4788

Flap For NRV - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70002871 01 35

16.0 6 70002820 01 68

Yellow Seal ‘O’ Ring - HSN CODE : 40161000

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

7.5 2½ 70001093 600 15

9.0 3 70001094 400 20

11.0 4 70001095 200 31

16.0 6 70001096 120 53

20.0 8 70001097 80 82

25.0 10 70002975 40 242

Rubber Lubricant - HSN CODE : 34031900

Size  
(gm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

100 50000653 120 26

250 50000654 48 49

500 50000655 24 98

Aerator - HSN CODE : 39172390

SINGLE STACK SWR SYSTEM A single stack soil and waste system 
 

pipe system with low weight, elimination of vent pipe and its 
connections) and reduced hydraulic pressure. 

Product Size  
(cm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes / pc

SWR -  
PUSHFIT 11.0 70001232 01 3934
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Size 
(inch)

4
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SWR DRAINAGE SYSTEM
Faster Installation Leak-Proof Joints

Double Tee with Door / Cross Tee with Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

7.5 2½ 70001397 11 215

9.0 3 70001398 12 284

11.0 4 70001399 13 379

Single Y - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001442 30 148

9.0 3 70001443 20 221

11.0 4 70001444 20 294

16.0 6 70001445 05 780

Single Y with Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001446 13 187

9.0 3 70001447 16 297

11.0 4 70001448 16 382

16.0 6 70001449 04 983

Double Y - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001450 10 202

9.0 3 70001451 12 288

11.0 4 70001452 11 394

Double Y With Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001453 08 272

9.0 3 70001454 09 359

11.0 4 70001455 09 501

Reducing Y with Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 x 7.5 4 x 2½ 70001440 19 292

Reducing Y without Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 x 7.5 4 x 2½ 70001441 24 243

Cleaning Pipe / Access Pipe - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001426 24 129

9.0 3 70001427 29 189

11.0 4 70001428 16 239

16.0 6 70001429 10 477

Reducing Tee - HSN CODE : 39172390

9.0 x 7.5 3 x 2½ 70001404 22 166

11.0 x 7.5 4 x 2½ 70001405 17 236

16.0 x 11.0 6 x 4 70001406 09 549

SWR FITTINGS - SOLFIT

Plain Bend / Elbow - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

7.5 2½ 70001334 55 86

9.0 3 70001335 36 142

11.0 4 70001336 36 164

16.0 6 70001337 12 396

Door Bend / Door Elbow - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001343 24 119

9.0 3 70001344 27 180

11.0 4 70001345 30 199

16.0 6 70001346 10 461

Bend 45° / Shoe Bend - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001366 72 75

9.0 3 70001367 46 110

11.0 4 70001368 27 135

16.0 6 70001369 14 383

Heavy Coupler - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001309 51 74

11.0 4 70001310 36 189

Coupler / Socket - HSN CODE : 39172390

4.0 1¼ 70001298 300 20

5.0 1½ 70001299 180 27

6.3 2 70001304 96 43

7.5 2½ 70001300 120 58

9.0 3 70001301 40 97

11.0 4 70001302 79 105

14.0 5 70001305 36 169

16.0 6 70001303 30 262

20.0 8 70001306 06 687

25.0 10 70001307 04 1549

31.5 12 70001308 02 3095

Single Tee - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001378 36 125

9.0 3 70001379 23 188

11.0 4 70001380 24 237

16.0 6 70001381 08 628

Door Tee / Tee with Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001387 16 153

9.0 3 70001388 20 236

11.0 4 70001389 20 276

16.0 6 70001390 07 699

Double Tee / Cross Tee - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001394 13 178

9.0 3 70001395 18 231

11.0 4 70001396 16 275

16.0 6

SWR DRAINAGE SYSTEM
SWR Fittings mfg. as per - IS 14735
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58 WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD PIPES, 
FITTINGS & SOLVENT CEMENT OR LUBRICANT ARE USED 

Reducing Door Tee - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

9.0 x 7.5 3 x 2½ 70001407 20 209

11.0 x 7.5 4 x 2½ 70001408 15 285

16.0 x 11.0 6 x 4 70001409 07 599

 - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 x 7.5 4 x 2½ 70001290 63 104

16.0 x 11.0 6 x 4 70001291 45 221

Repair Coupler - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001294 61 73

9.0 3 70001295 40 73

11.0 4 70001296 45 128

16.0 6 70001297 30 239

Reducer Coupler / Concentric Reducer - HSN CODE : 39172390

6.3 x 5.0 2 x 1½ 70001324 160 44

7.5 x 5.0 2½ x 1½ 70001322 110 50

7.5 x 6.3 2½ x 2 70001325 99 60

11.0 x 7.5 4 x 2½ 70001326 72 104

11.0 x 9.0 4 x 3 70001323 63 127

14.0 x 11.0 5 x 4 70001327 63 169

16.0 x 11.0 6 x 4 70001328 45 219

20.0 x 16.0 8 x 6 70001329 10 653

25.0 x 20.0 10 x 8 70001330 06 1281

31.5 x 25.0 12 x 10 70001331 02 2483

Reducing Bush - HSN CODE : 39172390

5.0 x 4.0 1½ x 1¼ 70001311 270 27

6.3 x 5.0 2 x 1½ 70001316 150 41

7.5 x 4.0 2½ x 1¼ 70001319 126 48

7.5 x 5.0 2½ x 1½ 70001320 126 49

7.5 x 6.3 2½ x 2 70001317 126 50

9.0 x 7.5 3 x 2½ 70001312 75 61

11.0 x 7.5 4 x 2½ 70001313 52 79

11.0 x 9.0 4 x 3 70001314 50 84

14.0 x 11.0 5 x 4 70001318 24 148

16.0 x 7.5 6 x 2½ 70001321 20 191

16.0 x 11.0 6 x 4 70001315 20 217

Pass Over Bend (Type ‘B’ - Pipes) - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

7.5 2½ 70001456 01 499

9.0 3 70001457 01 759

11.0 4 70001458 01 924

Swept Tee Plain - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001401 19 264

Swept Tee with Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001400 16 293

Solvent Cement - HSN CODE : 35061000

Size  
(ml)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

Box
Qty.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

50 70006250 100 200 71

100 70002491 50 100 78

250 70002492 32 64 169

500 70002493 20 40 296

1000 70002494 12 24 510

5000 70007498 1 1 3162

SWR SOLFIT
Aerator - HSN CODE : 39172390

 SINGLE STACK SWR SYSTEMS

connect multiple toilets. 

(PVC pipe system with low weight, elimination of vent pipe and its 
connections) and reduced hydraulic pressure.

Product Size  
(cm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

SWR - 
SOLFIT 11.0 70001459 01 3567

Stack-Aerator v2.0

Size 
(Inch)

Size 
(CM)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

4 11.0 70004167 01 3567

Dummy Cap

4 11.0 70004168 01 122

Inspection Plug 

4 11.0 70004169 01 177
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Size 
(Inch)

4
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SWR DRAINAGE SYSTEM
Faster Installation Leak-Proof Joints

SWR EQUAL FITTINGS - SOLFIT

Equal Elbow - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

4.0 1¼ 70001332 250 32

5.0 1½ 70001333 180 43

6.3 2 70001338 90 79

7.5 2½ 70001350 57 101

9.0 3 70001351 33 127

11.0 4 70001352 36 196

14.0 5 70001339 16 356

16.0 6 70001340 12 425

20.0 8 70001341 04 950

Equal Elbow with Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

5.0 1½ 70001342 81 61

6.3 2 70001347 70 99

7.5 2½ 70001356 24 110

9.0 3 70001357 26 165

11.0 4 70001358 30 252

14.0 5 70001348 16 404

16.0 6 70001349 10 469

Equal Tee - HSN CODE : 39172390

4.0 1¼ 70001376 175 41

5.0 1½ 70001377 60 75

6.3 2 70001382 61 102

7.5 2½ 70001353 36 137

9.0 3 70001354 40 202

11.0 4 70001355 26 306

14.0 5 70001383 12 449

16.0 6 70001384 08 602

20.0 8 70001385 02 1500

Equal Tee with Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

5.0 1½ 70001386 46 78

6.3 2 70001391 51 122

7.5 2½ 70001361 17 168

9.0 3 70001362 20 239

11.0 4 70001363 20 352

14.0 5 70001392 12 371

16.0 6 70001393 07 670

Equal Reducer Tee - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

7.5 x 4.0 2½ x 1¼ 70001412 22 199

7.5 X 5.0 2½ x 1½ 70001413 23 177

7.5 x 6.3 2½ x 2 70001414 23 137

11.0 X 4.0 4 x 1¼ 70001415 27 334

11.0 X 5.0 4 x 1½ 70001416 27 336

11.0 X 6.3 4 x 2 70001417 27 340

11.0 x 7.5 4 x 2½ 70001410 27 285

11.0 x 9.0 4 x 3 70001411 26 290

Equal Reducer Door Tee - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 x 4.0 2½ x 1¼ 70001420 17 239

7.5 X 5.0 2½ x 1½ 70001421 17 215

7.5 x 6.3 2½ x 2 70001422 17 143

11.0 X 4.0 4 x 1¼ 70001423 24 388

11.0 X 5.0 4 x 1½ 70001424 24 389

11.0 X 6.3 4 x 2 70001425 24 394

11.0 x 7.5 4 x 2½ 70001418 24 334

11.0 x 9.0 4 x 3 70001419 24 348

Equal Y - HSN CODE : 39172390

4.0 1¼ 70001237 80 64

5.0 1½ 70001238 45 96

6.3 2 70001239 50 145

Equal Y with Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

5.0 1½ 70001240 37 113

6.3 2 70001241 42 172

Equal Bend 450 - HSN CODE : 39172390

4.0 1¼ 70001364 300 27

5.0 1½ 70001365 215 40

6.3 2 70001370 115 65

7.5 2½ 70001371 36 88

9.0 3 70001372 43 116

11.0 4 70001373 36 186

14.0 5 70001374 18 284

16.0 6 70001375 15 369
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60 WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD PIPES, 
FITTINGS & SOLVENT CEMENT OR LUBRICANT ARE USED 

Floor Trap - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

11.0 x 6.3 4 x 2 70001460 34 200

11.0 x 7.5 4 x 2½ 70001461 34 184

Multi Trap without Jali - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 x 7.5 x 5.0 4 x 2½ x 1½ 
(4” ht) 70001252 33 207

11.0 x 7.5 x 
5.0x4.0

4 x 2½  x 1½ 
1¼x (7” ht ) 70001254 27 328

11.0 x 9.0 x 
7.5x5.0

4 x 3 OD x 
2½ x 1½ 

(5” ht)
70002810 24 370

Multi Floor Trap with Foul Arrester (7”) - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 x 7.5 
x 5.0 x 4.0

4 x 2½ x 1¼x 1½ 
(7” ht) 70001259 24 395

Balcony Floor Drain - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 50011078 18 663

Branch Saddle  - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0x4.0 4x1¼ 70003134 90 92

11.0x5.0 4x1½ 70003135 90 99

Lip Ring - HSN CODE : 4016

11.0 x 12.5 4 x 4½ 70001231 90 178

End Cap - HSN CODE : 39172390

4.0 1¼ 70001269 400 16

5.0 1½ 70001270 270 21

6.3 2 70001275 168 38

7.5 2½ 70001271 190 43

9.0 3 70001272 69 61

11.0 4 70001273 72 92

16.0 6 70001274 24 229

Socket Plug - HSN CODE : 39172390

4.0 1¼ 70001278 1050 11

5.0 1½ 70001279 400 25

6.3 2 70001284 180 32

7.5 2½ 70001280 108 51

9.0 3 70001281 75 57

11.0 4 70001282 40 79

16.0 6 70001283 18 182

Common Fittings for both Pushfit and Solfit

‘P’ Trap - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

7.5 x 7.5 2½ x 2½ 70001263 26 222

9.0 x 9.0 
( With Leg ) 3 x 3 70001267 14 397

9.0 x 9.0 
( Without Leg ) 3 x 3 70001268 17 369

11.0 x 11.0 (short) 4 x 4 70001264 18 415

11.0 x 11.0 ( Long ) 4 x 4 70001265 14 477

11.0 x 11.0 
( Deeper - 50mm Water 

Seal )
4 x 4 70002811 12 518

 12.5 (long) x  11.0 4½ x 4 70001266 12 614

 12.5 x 11
( Deeper - 50mm Water 

Seal )
4½ x 4 70002812 10 529

‘Q’ Trap - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 x 11.0 4 x 4 70001292 12 473

12.5 x 11.0 4½ x 4 70001293 12 616

‘S’ Trap - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 x 11.0 4 x 4 70001359 10 615

12.5 x 11.0 4½ x 4 70001360 10 716

Bell Mouth Trap - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 x 7.5 4 x 2½ (P/F) 70001402 15 530

11.0 x 7.5 4 x 2½ (S/F) 70001403 15 514

Nahani Trap without Jali - HSN CODE : 39172390

5.0 1½ 70001242 60 70

6.3 x 6.3 2 x 2 (3” ht) 70001243 75 89

9.0 x 9.0 3 x 3 (3” ht) 70001248 38 171

11.0 x 11.0 4 x 4 (3” ht) 70001251 32 315

11.0 x 7.5 4 x 2½ (5” ht) 70001249 32 283

11.0 x 9.0 4 x 3 (5” ht) 70001250 32 304

11.0 x 11.0 4 x 4 (5” ht) 70001246 29 349

Nahani Trap Single Piece without Jali - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 x 7.5 4 x 2½ 70003273 52 144

11.0 x 6.3 4 x 2 (3” ht) 70001247 48 209

11.0 x 9.0 4 x 3 (3” ht) 70001245 40 203

Gully Trap with Jali - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 (Square) 70001434 12 800

Gully Trap without Jali - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 (Square) 70001439 12 820

R
e
v
is

e
d

N
e
w

S
p

e
c
ia

li
ty

In
tr

o
d

u
c
in

g
 S

h
o

rt
ly



61PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Mar, 2025
SWR DRAINAGE SYSTEM
Faster Installation Leak-Proof Joints

Threaded End Plug / Clean Out Plug - HSN CODE : 39172390 

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

6.3 2 70001285 84 86

7.5 2½ 70001286 54 111

9.0 3 70001287 70 148

11.0 4 70001288 43 251

16.0 6 70001289 20 407

WC Connecter (Straight) - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 x 12.5 4 x 4½ 70001235 55 126

WC Connecter (Bend) - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 x 12.5 4 x 4½ 70001236 26 236

Multi Trap Partition Cap - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70002813 01 3

Multi Trap Partition Cap

11.0 4 70001253 01 13

Multi Trap Black Floor Trap Partition 4” HT - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70003285 01 27

Single piece Black Floor Trap Partition 5” HT

11.0 4 70003286 01 32

Anti Siphon - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 x 4.0 2½ x 1¼ 70001436 15 378

7.5 x 5.0 2½ x 1½ 70001437 15 345

7.5 x 6.3 2½ x 2 70001438 15 293

11.0 x 4.0 4 x 1¼ 70001431 11 567

11.0 x 5.0 4 x 1½ 70001430 11 617

11.0 x 6.3 4 x 2 70001432 11 572

11.0 x 7.5 4 x 2½ 70001433 11 517

11.0 x 9.0 4 x 3 70001435 11 524

Height Riser With Wings - HSN CODE : 39172390

110 x 50 x 40 4 x 1½ x 1¼ 70001261 33 217

Height Riser Without Wings - HSN CODE : 39172390

110 x 50 x 40 4 x 1½ x 1¼ 70001262 33 296

Pipe Clips-Small Holes - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

Box  
Qty.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

7.5 2½ 70001104 35 350 31

9.0 3 70001105 30 360 31

11.0 4 70001106 20 260 37

16.0 6 70001107 10 200 78

Pipe Clips-Big Holes - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001108 35 350 25

9.0 3 70001109 30 360 31

11.0 4 70001110 20 260 34

16.0 6 70001111 10 200 70

Vent Cowl - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70001112 21 147 27

9.0 3 70001113 24 192 36

11.0 4 70001114 18 126 52

16.0 6 70001115 72 149

Door Cap - HSN CODE : 39172390

5.0 1½ 70001121 1050 15

6.3 2 70001125 840 22

7.5 2½ 70001122 510 42

9.0 3 70001123 380 57

11.0 4 70001124 210 61

16.0 6 70001126 115 184

20.0 8 70001127 115 268

Round Jali for Nahani Traps - HSN CODE : 39172390

5.0 1½ 70001088 150 1200 11

6.3 2 70001091 80 640 16

9.0 3 70001090 60 660 17

11.0 4 70001089 30 360 32

Square Jali - HSN CODE : 39172390

16.0 x 16.0 6 x 6 70001092 24 144 81
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62 WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD PIPES, 
FITTINGS & SOLVENT CEMENT OR LUBRICANT ARE USED 

PAN CONNECTORS
Technology from UK 

APCS2 - Straight - HSN CODE : 39172390

SPIGOT
9.7 - 10.8 cm

SWR
9.9 - 10.5 cm

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

50013426 50 441

APC02 - 1.8 cm Offset - HSN CODE : 39172390

SPIGOT
9.7 - 10.8 cm

SWR
9.9 - 10.5 cm

50013427 45 471

APC04 - 4.0 cm Offset - HSN CODE : 39172390

SPIGOT
9.7 - 10.8 cm

SWR
9.9 - 10.5 cm

50013428 S40 471

APCC2 - Collapsible - HSN CODE : 39172390

SPIGOT
9.7 - 10.8 cm

SWR
9.9 - 10.5 cm

50013429 S25 714

12.5 x 11.0 cm 12.5 x 11.0 cm

The two ranges of offset connectors (APCO2 and APCO4) are useful if there is a mismatch between the centres of the 
spigot on the WC and the SWR pipework. Offsets of up to 4.0 cm can be catered to, by these two WC pan connectors.

To connect toilets with horizontal and Vertical outlets to standard SWR pipework, Ashirvad 
has introduced a range of products that are plumber friendly in nature, made of flexible plastic, 
the connectors tolerate movement, are leak proof (with multiple fins) and can connect different 
pipe materials.

12.5 x 11.0 cm

The straight connector (APCS2) is used when the spigot 
outlet on the WC is in line with the SWR pipework system.

12.5 x 11.0 cm

The flexible connector (APCC2) is extendable from 22.5 to 
55.0 cm and is very useful when the SWR pipework is at a 
significant distance from the WC spigot outlet or if it is in a 
vertical position.

APCC2 
Collapsible

APCS2 
Straight

Specifications for Pan Connectors

• Flexible and made in plastic

• WC load bearing

• Secure fit on WC side

• Connects different materials

• Multiple fins to ensure water tight fit on SWR side

• Individually packed

• With Lubricant

APCO2 
1.8 cm  
Offset

APCO4 
4.0 cm  
Offset

WC Inlet rubber bush / Washer

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

70003136 400 51
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SWR DRAINAGE SYSTEM
Faster Installation Leak-Proof Joints

STUDOR
Active Drainage Ventilation System 

Studor P.A.P.A. (Positive Air Pressure Attenuator) and Studor Air Admittance Valves (AAVs) provide 
a complete Active Drainage Ventilation solution, which is particularly suited to   high – rise 
applications. 

An active ventilated system provides relief at the Point Of Need (PON) by removing or attenuating 
an incoming pressure transient that, if left, could lead to trap depletion.

The combination of the P.A.P.A., Maxi – Vent and Mini – Vent AAVs support a complete system to 
limit pressure fluctuations, guaranteeing the integrity of the traps.

P.A.P.A
P.A.P.A - HSN CODE : 39259090

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

7.5 / 11.0 2½ / 4 50000823 01 21663

AIR ADMITTANCE VALVES

Mini-Vent NPT 1.5” with global connector - HSN CODE : 39259090

4.0 / 5.0 1¼ / 1½ 50000821 01 2171

Maxi-Vent with global connector - HSN CODE : 39259090

7.5 / 11.0 2½ / 4 50000822 01 4316

MAXI-FILTRA 
Maxi-Filtra - HSN CODE : 39259090 

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

7.5 / 11.0 2½ / 4 50000824 01 3932

Alumunium Cover for Maxi-Vent & Maxi-Filtra - HSN CODE : 39259090

7.5 / 11.0 2½ / 4 50000826 01 4316

Maxi-Filtra Cartridge - HSN CODE : 39259090

7.5 / 11.0 2½ / 4 50000825 01 1812
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RAINWATER HARVESTING SYSTEM 
Rainwater Filtration: Sustainable Solutions for Clean Water

Rain Gutter 3 mtr - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size 
(mm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  

Taxes/pc

160 70005669 01 1600

Rain Gutter Straight Connector - HSN CODE : 39172390

160 70008650 01 190

Rain Gutter Down Take Connector - HSN CODE : 39172390

160 70008647 01 500

Rain Gutter Corner Connector - HSN CODE : 39172390

160 70008646 01 350

Rain Gutter End Cap - HSN CODE : 39172390

160 70008648 01 85

Rain Gutter Bracket - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size 
(mm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  

Taxes/pc

160 70008645 01 110

Rain Top Metal Bracket Gutter - HSN CODE : 39172390

160 70008651 01 190

Rain Side Metal Bracket Gutter - HSN CODE : 39172390

160 70008649 01 185

Easy flow filter / Rainwater Harvesting - - HSN CODE : 39172390

110 50011299 01 5200

Benefits

• Easy Installation: Semi-circumferential locking profile with slide-in, snap-fit joints.

• Durable and Resilient: High mechanical strength, chemical resistance, and UV stabilization.

• Efficient and Effective: Advanced design for optimal water collection and discharge.

• User-Friendly: Lightweight, easy to handle and visually appealing.

For past two decades, Ashirvad has always been providing sustainable innovative solutions for its customers. In a constant                            
endeavour to make our customer’s life easy, Ashirvad brings to you “Ashirvad RainBank”. 

Ashirvad, India’s leading Smart Water Solution provider, with its superior and engineering capabilities has come with One- Stop-
Solution for rainwater harvesting system and helping society in water conservation. 
Components of Ashirvad RainBank System:
• Channelization - Rain Gutters
• Filtration - EasyFlow filter
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Doulbe Socket SN 2 (3 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

MRP ̀
Incl. of all  

Taxes / Length

16.0 6 70002153 2570

20.0 8 70002154 3915

25.0 10 70002155 6450

31.5 12 70002156 9925

Double Socket SN 2 (6 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

16.0 6 70002157 4975

20.0 8 70002158 7575

25.0 10 70002159 12415

31.5 12 70002160 19125

Double Socket SN 4 (3 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70002179 1650

16.0 6 70002180 3085

20.0 8 70002181 4875

25.0 10 70002182 7445

31.5 12 70002183 11415

Double Socket SN 4 (6 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70002184 3190

16.0 6 70002185 6000

20.0 8 70002186 9495

25.0 10 70002187 14405

31.5 12 70002188 22105

Double Socket SN 8 (3 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70002209 1915

16.0 6 70002210 3810

20.0 8 70002211 5775

25.0 10 70002212 8565

31.5 12 70002213 13500

Double Socket SN 8 (6 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70002214 3725

16.0 6 70002215 7450

20.0 8 70002216 11300

25.0 10 70002217 16650

31.5 12 70002218 26280

FOAM CORE - PUSHFIT TYPE 
Single Socket SN 2 (3 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

MRP ̀
Incl. of all  

Taxes / Length

16.0 6 70002145 2465

20.0 8 70002146 3745

25.0 10 70002147 6135

31.5 12 70002148 9475

Single Socket SN 2 (6 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

16.0 6 70002149 4845

20.0 8 70002150 7365

25.0 10 70002151 12030

31.5 12 70002152 18590

Single Socket SN 4 (3 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70002169 1585

16.0 6 70002170 2975

20.0 8 70002171 4695

25.0 10 70002172 7120

31.5 12 70002173 10950

Single Socket SN 4 (6 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70002174 3110

16.0 6 70002175 5860

20.0 8 70002176 9265

25.0 10 70002177 13995

31.5 12 70002178 21540

Single Socket SN 8 (3 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70002199 1845

16.0 6 70002200 3690

20.0 8 70002201 5585

25.0 10 70002202 8235

31.5 12 70002203 13015

Single Socket SN 8 (6 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70002204 3640

16.0 6 70002205 7295

20.0 8 70002206 11040

25.0 10 70002207 16220

31.5 12 70002208 25670

uPVC UNDERGROUND DRAINAGE SYSTEM 
Underground Drainage Pipes are mfg. as per IS:16098-1 & Fittings are mfg. as per EN 1401-1
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Pipes

WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD PIPES, 
FITTINGS & SOLVENT CEMENT OR LUBRICANT ARE USED

Without Socket SN 2 (3 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm) 

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

MRP ̀
Incl. of all  

Taxes / Length

16.0 6 70002161 2345

20.0 8 70002162 3565

25.0 10 70002163 5790

31.5 12 70002164 8935

Without Socket SN 2 (6 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

16.0 6 70002165 4690

20.0 8 70002166 7125

25.0 10 70002167 11590

31.5 12 70002168 17870

Without Socket SN 4 (3  Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70002189 1515

16.0 6 70002190 2845

20.0 8 70002191 4500

25.0 10 70002192 6760

31.5 12 70002193 10380

Without Socket SN 4 (6 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70002194 3030

16.0 6 70002195 5695

20.0 8 70002196 8995

25.0 10 70002197 13520

31.5 12 70002198 20760

Without Socket SN 8 (3 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70002219 1775

16.0 6 70002220 3550

20.0 8 70002221 5375

25.0 10 70002222 7855

31.5 12 70002223 12410

Without Socket SN 8 (6 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70002224 3550

16.0 6 70002225 7105

20.0 8 70002226 10745

25.0 10 70002227 15710

31.5 12 70002228 24815

SOLID CORE - PUSHFIT TYPE
Single Socket SN 2 (3 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm) 

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

MRP ̀
Incl. of all  

Taxes / Length

16.0 6 70006146 2180

20.0 8 70006158 3325

25.0 10 70006170 5230

31.5 12 70006182 8425

Single Socket SN 2 (6 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

16.0 6 70006147 4360

20.0 8 70006159 6655

25.0 10 70006171 10455

31.5 12 70006183 16855

Single Socket SN 4 ( 3Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

16.0 6 70006150 2715

20.0 8 70006162 4140

25.0 10 70006174 6620

31.5 12 70006186 10390

Single Socket SN 4 (6 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

16.0 6 70006151 5430

20.0 8 70006163 8285

25.0 10 70006175 13240

31.5 12 70006187 20775

Single Socket SN 8 (3 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70006134 885

9.0 3 70006138 1095

11.0 4 70006142 1495

16.0 6 70006154 3190

20.0 8 70006166 4990

25.0 10 70006178 7795

31.5 12 70006190 12325

Single Socket SN 8 (6 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

7.5 2½ 70006135 1765

9.0 3 70006139 2185

11.0 4 70006143 2990

16.0 6 70006155 6385

20.0 8 70006167 9980

25.0 10 70006179 15590

31.5 12 70006191 24650
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Tee Double Socket 870 (T) - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes / pc

20.0 x 11.0 8 x 4 50000177 01 3005

20.0 x 16.0 8 x 6 50000178 01 3315

 25.0 x 11.0 10 x 4 50000179 01 5425

25.0 x 16.0 10 x 6 50000180 01 5685

25.0 x 20.0 10 x 8 50000181 01 6215

25.0 x 25.0 10 x 10 50000172 01 6335

31.5 x 11.0 12 x 4 50000182 01 8805

31.5 x 16.0 12 x 6 50000183 01 9035

31.5 x 20.0 12 x 8 50000184 01 9275

31.5 x 31.5 12 x 12 50000173 01 12605

Tee Triple Socket (T) - HSN CODE : 39172390

16.0 x 16.0 6 x 6 50000175 01 2380

20.0 x 20.0 8 x 8 50000176 01 4010

20.0 x 11.0 8 x 4 50000187 01 3755

20.0 x 16.0 8 x 6 50000188 01 3925

Branch Double Socket 45° (T) - HSN CODE : 39172390

16.0 x 11.0 6 x 4 50000199 01 1875

20.0 x 11.0 8 x 4 50000190 01 2615

20.0 x 16.0 8 x 6 50000191 01 3345

25.0 x 11.0 10 x 4 50000192 01 5800

25.0 x 16.0 10 x 6 50000193 01 5885

25.0 x 20.0 10 x 8 50000194 01 6570

25.0 x 25.0 10 x 10 50000208 01 8605

31.5 x 11.0 12 x 4 50000195 01 8520

31.5 x 16.0 12 x 6 50000196 01 8555

31.5 x 20.0 12 x 8 50000197 01 10015

31.5 x 31.5 12 x 12 50000209 01 17630

Branch Triple Socket 45° (T) - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 50000210 01 1180

16.0 6 50000211 01 2895

20.0 8 50000213 01 5125

16.0 x 11.0 6 x 4 50000202 01 2125

20.0 x 11.0 8 X 4 50000203 01 4295

20.0 x 16.0 8 x 6 50000204  01 4180
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Plain Bend / Elbow - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes / pc

11.0 4 70001680 30 325

16.0 6 70001681 10 790

20.0 8 70001682 04 1460

25.0 (T) 10.0 50000168 01 5110

31.5 (T) 12.0 50000169 01 9860

Bend 45° / Shoe Bend - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001683 37 270

16.0 6 70001684 12 645

20.0 8 70001685 05 1690

25.0 (T) 10 50000170 01 4155

31.5 (T) 12 50000171 01 7345

Adjustable Bend 5°-30° (T) - HSN CODE : 39172390

11 4 50000217 01 2585

Single Y - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001703 16 555

16.0 6 70001704 04 1365

20.0 8 70001705 02 2590

Single Tee - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes / pc

11.0 4 70001686 24 440

16.0 6 70001687 06 1060

20.0 8 70001688 02 2040

Reducing Tee - HSN CODE : 39172390

16.0 x 11.0 6 x 4 70001695 10 830

20.0 x 11.0 8 x 4 - - -

20.0 x 16.0 8 x 6 - - -
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FITTINGS & SOLVENT CEMENT OR LUBRICANT ARE USED

NRV / Back Flow Preventer - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes / pc

11.0 4 70001725 03 2675

16.0 6 70001726 01 6129

20.0 (T) 8 50000214 01 12015

25.0 (T) 10 50000215 01 21790

31.5 (T) 12 50000216 01 33855

Flap For NRV - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70002871 01 35

16.0 6 70002820 01 68

Running ‘P’ Trap / Sewer Trap - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 50000695 01 3075

16.0 6 50000696 01 6545

Easy Clip - HSN CODE : 39172390

16.0 6 50000219 01 12015

20.0 8 50000220 01 16345

Mechanical Saddle - HSN CODE : 39172390

20.0 x 16.0 8 x 6 50000223 01 5850

25.0 x 16.0 10 x 6 50000224 01 5655

31.5 x 16.0 12 x 6 50000225 01 5905

40.0 x 16.0 14 x 6 50000226 01 6035

Swivel (T) - HSN CODE : 39172390

16.0 6 50000218 01 4310

Socket Plug (T) - HSN CODE : 39172390

20.0 8 50000161 01 615

25.0 10 50000162 01 1920

31.5 12 50000163 01 3560

Coupler - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001675 48 220

16.0 6 70001676 16 460

20.0 8 70001677 06 950

25.0 10 70001678 02 1700

31.5 12 70001679 02 3055

Repair Coupler - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001670 48 220

16.0 6 70001671 16 460

20.0 8 70001672 06 950

25.0 10 70001673 02 1700

31.5 12 70001674 02 3055

Reducer Offset / Eccentric Reducer - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes / pc

 16.0 x 11.0 6 x 4 70001664 32 505

20.0 x 16.0 8 x 6 70001665 10 765

25.0 x 20.0 10 x 8 70001666 06 1485

25.0 x 16.0 10 x 6 70001667 08 1360

31.5 x 20.0 12 x 8 70001668 04 2605

31.5 x 25.0 12 x 10 70001669 02 2835

Reducing Y without Door - HSN CODE : 39172390

16.0 x 11.0 6 x 4 70001696 07 1160

20.0 x 11.0 8 x 4 70005007 01 2680

20.0 x 16.0 8 x 6 70005008 01 3430

Long Swept Bend - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001689 24 445

16.0 6 70001690 06 840

20.0 8 70001691 03 1735

Long Swept Tee - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001692 16 545

16.0 6 70001693 05 1365

20.0 8 70001694 01 2490

Cleaning Pipe / Access Pipe - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001697 24 472

16.0 6 70001698 07 1040

20.0 (T) 8 50000205 01 3570

End Cap - HSN CODE : 39172390

20.0 8 70001659 70 220

25.0 10 70001660 36 345

31.5 12 70001661 17 695

Bottle Gully Trap with Jali - Single Side - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001699 06 830
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Bottle Gully Trap with Jali - Double Side - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes / pc

11.0 4 70001700 06 915

Brown Seal ‘O’ Ring - HSN CODE : 40161000

11.0 4 70001654 200 30

16.0 6 70001655 120 50

20.0 8 70001656 80 80

25.0 10 70001657 40 242

31.5 12 70001658 20 345

Rubber Lubricant - HSN CODE : 34031900

100 50000653 120 26

250 50000654 48 49

500 50000655 24 98

Bottle Gully Trap Inner - HSN CODE : 39172390

16.0 6 70001701 01 360

Bottle Gully Trap Jali - HSN CODE : 39172390

16.0 6 70001702 01 135

Bottle Gully Trap Washer - HSN CODE : 40161000

16.0 6 30000183 01 50

FOAM CORE -SOLFIT TYPE

Single Socket SN 2 (3 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

16.0 6 70002229 2405

20.0 8 70002230 3655

25.0 10 70002231 5985

31.5 12 70002232 9240

Single Socket SN 2 (6 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

16.0 6 70002233 4725

20.0 8 70002234 7180

25.0 10 70002235 11730

31.5 12 70002236 18125

Single Socket SN 4 (3 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70002237 1540

16.0 6 70002238 2900

20.0 8 70002239 4575

25.0 10 70002240 6940

31.5 12 70002241 10675

Single Socket SN 4 (6 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm) 

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

MRP ̀
Incl. of all  

Taxes / Length

11.0 4 70002242 3035

16.0 6 70002243 5715

20.0 8 70002244 9030

25.0 10 70002245 13645

31.5 12 70002246 21000

Single Socket SN 8 (3 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70002247 1800

16.0 6 70002248 3600

20.0 8 70002249 5445

25.0 10 70002250 8030

31.5 12 70002251 12690

Single Socket SN 8 (6 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70002252 3550

16.0 6 70002253 7115

20.0 8 70002254 10765

25.0 10 70002255 15815

31.5 12 70002256 25030

SOLID CORE - SOLFIT TYPE

Single Socket SN 2 (3 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

16.0 6 70006148 2070

20.0 8 70006160 3155

25.0 10 70006172 4955

31.5 12 70006184 7980

Single Socket SN 2 (3 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 3917239

16.0 6 70006149 4140

20.0 8 70006161 6315

25.0 10 70006173 9915

31.5 12 70006185 15955

Single Socket SN 4 (3 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 3917239

16.0 6 70006152 2555

20.0 8 70006164 3870

25.0 10 70006176 6245

31.5 12 70006188 9845
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WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD PIPES, 
FITTINGS & SOLVENT CEMENT OR LUBRICANT ARE USED

Single Socket SN 4 (6 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm) 

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

MRP ̀
Incl. of all  

Taxes / Length

16.0 6 70006153 5105

20.0 8 70006165 7740

25.0 10 70006177 12495

31.5 12 70006189 19690

Single Socket SN 8 (3 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

6.3 2 70006112 680

7.5 2½ 70006136 840

9.0 3 70006140 1050

11.0 4 70006144 1400

16.0 6 70006156 2980

20.0 8 70006168 4650

25.0 10 70006180 7300

31.5 12 70006192 11680

Single Socket SN 8 (6 Mtr) - HSN CODE : 39172390

6.3 2 70006113 1360

7.5 2½ 70006137 1685

9.0 3 70006141 2105

11.0 4 70006145 2795

16.0 6 70006157 5960

20.0 8 70006169 9300

25.0 10 70006181 14600

31.5 12 70006193 23360

Plain Bend / Elbow - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001782 32 280

16.0 6 70001783 12 680

Bend 45° / Shoe Bend - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001786 43 235

16.0 6 70001787 13 520

Single Y - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001792 18 510

16.0 6 70001793 05 975

Single Tee - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes / pc

11.0 4 70001788 25 380

16.0 6 70001789 07 900

Coupler / Socket - HSN CODE : 39172390

11.0 4 70001774 75 150

16.0 6 70001775 30 305

20.0 8 70001776 06 985

25.0 10 70001777 04 1690

31.5 12 70001778 02 3500

Reducer Offset / Eccentric Reducer - HSN CODE : 39172390

 16.0 x 11.0 6 x 4 70001773 48 330

Reducer Coupler / Concentric Reducer - HSN CODE : 39172390

20.0 x 16.0 8 x 6 70001779 10 760

25.0 x 20.0 10 x 8 70001780 06 1405

31.5 x 25.0 12 x 10 70001781 02 2715

Equal Elbow - HSN CODE : 3917

16.0 6 70001785 12 715

20.0 8 70001784 04 1675

Equal Tee - HSN CODE : 39172390

20.0 8 70001790 02 2165

Reducing Tee - HSN CODE : 39172390

16.0 x 11.0 6 x 4 70001791 09 825
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32 PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Dec, 2020
SILENT/SILENT PLUS
SWR DRAINAGE  SYSTEM Silence Assured 23PRICE LIST w.e.f 15 March, 2016
SILENT/SILENT PLUS SWR SYSTEMS
Keeping It Silent2

Pipes

WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD PIPES, 
FITTINGS & SOLVENT CEMENT OR LUBRICANT ARE USED

UNDERGROUND SEWAGE SOLUTIONS 
INSPECTION CHAMBERS
315 Dia, 6-11.0 cm Connection - HSN CODE : 39229000

Size  
(cm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

6-315.6-110 50001466 02 1434

315 Dia, 4-11.0 cm Connection - HSN CODE : 39229000

4-315.4-110 50001473 02 1383

315 Dia, 2-11.0 cm Connection 90° Bend L/R - HSN CODE : 39229000

2-315.2-110.L/R-90 50001534 02 1323

315 Dia, 3-11.0 cm Connection 90° Bend L/R - HSN CODE : 39229000

3-315.3-110.L/R-90 50001535 02 1488

315 Dia, 3-11.0 cm Connection 90° Bend R - HSN CODE : 39229000

3-315.3-110.R-90 50001514 02 1494

315 Dia, 3-11.0 cm Connection 90° Bend L - HSN CODE : 39229000

3-315.3-110.L-90 50001515 02 1494

315 Dia, 2-11.0 cm Straight Connection - HSN CODE : 39229000
Size  
(cm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

2-315.2-110.S 50001516 02 1393

450 Dia, 4-16.0 cm, 2-11.0 cm Connection - HSN CODE : 39229000

6-450.4-160.2-110 50001517 01 3488

450 Dia, 2-20.0 cm, 2-16.0 cm, 2-11.0 cm Connection - HSN CODE : 
39229000

6-450.2-200.2-160.2-110 50001518 01 4191

Riser - HSN CODE : 39229000

31.5 50001619 03 731

45.0 50001620 02 2306

Chamber Cover - HSN CODE : 39229000

31.5 50001484 01 1439

45.0 50001485 01 3287

Chamber Cover Frame - HSN CODE : 39229000

31.5 50001486 01 608

45.0 50001487 01 806

R
ev

is
ed

N
ew

Sp
ec

ia
lit

y
In

tr
o

d
uc

in
g

 S
ho

rt
ly

3 2PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Dec, 2020
SILENT/SILENT PLUS
SWR DRAINAGE  SYSTEMSilence Assured23 PRICE LIST w.e.f 15 March, 2016
SILENT/SILENT PLUS SWR SYSTEMS
Keeping It Silent 2

Pipes

WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD PIPES, 
FITTINGS & SOLVENT CEMENT OR LUBRICANT ARE USED

UNDERGROUND SEWAGE SOLUTIONS 
INSPECTION CHAMBERS
315 Dia, 6-11.0 cm Connection - HSN CODE : 39229000

Size  
(cm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

6-315.6-11050001466021434

315 Dia, 4-11.0 cm Connection - HSN CODE : 39229000

4-315.4-11050001473021383

315 Dia, 2-11.0 cm Connection 90° Bend L/R - HSN CODE : 39229000

2-315.2-110.L/R-9050001534021323

315 Dia, 3-11.0 cm Connection 90° Bend L/R - HSN CODE : 39229000

3-315.3-110.L/R-9050001535021488

315 Dia, 3-11.0 cm Connection 90° Bend R - HSN CODE : 39229000

3-315.3-110.R-9050001514021494

315 Dia, 3-11.0 cm Connection 90° Bend L - HSN CODE : 39229000

3-315.3-110.L-9050001515021494

315 Dia, 2-11.0 cm Straight Connection - HSN CODE : 39229000
Size  

(cm)
Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

2-315.2-110.S50001516021393

450 Dia, 4-16.0 cm, 2-11.0 cm Connection - HSN CODE : 39229000

6-450.4-160.2-11050001517013488

450 Dia, 2-20.0 cm, 2-16.0 cm, 2-11.0 cm Connection - HSN CODE : 
39229000

6-450.2-200.2-160.2-11050001518014191

Riser - HSN CODE : 39229000

31.55000161903731

45.050001620022306

Chamber Cover - HSN CODE : 39229000

31.550001484011439

45.050001485013287

Chamber Cover Frame - HSN CODE : 39229000

31.55000148601608

45.05000148701806
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3 2PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Dec, 2020
SILENT/SILENT PLUS
SWR DRAINAGE  SYSTEMSilence Assured23 PRICE LIST w.e.f 15 March, 2016
SILENT/SILENT PLUS SWR SYSTEMS
Keeping It Silent 2

Pipes

WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD PIPES, 
FITTINGS & SOLVENT CEMENT OR LUBRICANT ARE USED

UNDERGROUND SEWAGE SOLUTIONS 
INSPECTION CHAMBERS
315 Dia, 6-11.0 cm Connection - HSN CODE : 39229000

Size  
(cm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

6-315.6-11050001466021434

315 Dia, 4-11.0 cm Connection - HSN CODE : 39229000

4-315.4-11050001473021383

315 Dia, 2-11.0 cm Connection 90° Bend L/R - HSN CODE : 39229000

2-315.2-110.L/R-9050001534021323

315 Dia, 3-11.0 cm Connection 90° Bend L/R - HSN CODE : 39229000

3-315.3-110.L/R-9050001535021488

315 Dia, 3-11.0 cm Connection 90° Bend R - HSN CODE : 39229000

3-315.3-110.R-9050001514021494

315 Dia, 3-11.0 cm Connection 90° Bend L - HSN CODE : 39229000

3-315.3-110.L-9050001515021494

315 Dia, 2-11.0 cm Straight Connection - HSN CODE : 39229000
Size  

(cm)
Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

2-315.2-110.S50001516021393

450 Dia, 4-16.0 cm, 2-11.0 cm Connection - HSN CODE : 39229000

6-450.4-160.2-11050001517013488

450 Dia, 2-20.0 cm, 2-16.0 cm, 2-11.0 cm Connection - HSN CODE : 
39229000

6-450.2-200.2-160.2-11050001518014191

Riser - HSN CODE : 39229000

31.55000161903731

45.050001620022306

Chamber Cover - HSN CODE : 39229000

31.550001484011439

45.050001485013287

Chamber Cover Frame - HSN CODE : 39229000

31.55000148601608

45.05000148701806
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32 PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Dec, 2020SILENT/SILENT PLUS
SWR DRAINAGE  SYSTEM Silence Assured 23PRICE LIST w.e.f 15 March, 2016SILENT/SILENT PLUS SWR SYSTEMS
Keeping It Silent2

Pipes

WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD PIPES, 
FITTINGS & SOLVENT CEMENT OR LUBRICANT ARE USED

UNDERGROUND SEWAGE SOLUTIONS 
INSPECTION CHAMBERS
315 Dia, 6-11.0 cm Connection - HSN CODE : 39229000

Size  
(cm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

6-315.6-110 50001466 02 1434

315 Dia, 4-11.0 cm Connection - HSN CODE : 39229000

4-315.4-110 50001473 02 1383

315 Dia, 2-11.0 cm Connection 90° Bend L/R - HSN CODE : 39229000

2-315.2-110.L/R-90 50001534 02 1323

315 Dia, 3-11.0 cm Connection 90° Bend L/R - HSN CODE : 39229000

3-315.3-110.L/R-90 50001535 02 1488

315 Dia, 3-11.0 cm Connection 90° Bend R - HSN CODE : 39229000

3-315.3-110.R-90 50001514 02 1494

315 Dia, 3-11.0 cm Connection 90° Bend L - HSN CODE : 39229000

3-315.3-110.L-90 50001515 02 1494

315 Dia, 2-11.0 cm Straight Connection - HSN CODE : 39229000
Size  
(cm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

2-315.2-110.S 50001516 02 1393

450 Dia, 4-16.0 cm, 2-11.0 cm Connection - HSN CODE : 39229000

6-450.4-160.2-110 50001517 01 3488

450 Dia, 2-20.0 cm, 2-16.0 cm, 2-11.0 cm Connection - HSN CODE : 
39229000

6-450.2-200.2-160.2-110 50001518 01 4191

Riser - HSN CODE : 39229000

31.5 50001619 03 731

45.0 50001620 02 2306

Chamber Cover - HSN CODE : 39229000

31.5 50001484 01 1439

45.0 50001485 01 3287

Chamber Cover Frame - HSN CODE : 39229000

31.5 50001486 01 608

45.0 50001487 01 806
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3 2PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Dec, 2020 SILENT/SILENT PLUS
SWR DRAINAGE  SYSTEMSilence Assured23 PRICE LIST w.e.f 15 March, 2016 SILENT/SILENT PLUS SWR SYSTEMS
Keeping It Silent 2

Pipes

WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD PIPES, 
FITTINGS & SOLVENT CEMENT OR LUBRICANT ARE USED

UNDERGROUND SEWAGE SOLUTIONS 
INSPECTION CHAMBERS
315 Dia, 6-11.0 cm Connection - HSN CODE : 39229000

Size  
(cm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

6-315.6-11050001466021434

315 Dia, 4-11.0 cm Connection - HSN CODE : 39229000

4-315.4-11050001473021383

315 Dia, 2-11.0 cm Connection 90° Bend L/R - HSN CODE : 39229000

2-315.2-110.L/R-9050001534021323

315 Dia, 3-11.0 cm Connection 90° Bend L/R - HSN CODE : 39229000

3-315.3-110.L/R-9050001535021488

315 Dia, 3-11.0 cm Connection 90° Bend R - HSN CODE : 39229000

3-315.3-110.R-9050001514021494

315 Dia, 3-11.0 cm Connection 90° Bend L - HSN CODE : 39229000

3-315.3-110.L-9050001515021494

315 Dia, 2-11.0 cm Straight Connection - HSN CODE : 39229000
Size  
(cm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

2-315.2-110.S50001516021393

450 Dia, 4-16.0 cm, 2-11.0 cm Connection - HSN CODE : 39229000

6-450.4-160.2-11050001517013488

450 Dia, 2-20.0 cm, 2-16.0 cm, 2-11.0 cm Connection - HSN CODE : 
39229000

6-450.2-200.2-160.2-11050001518014191

Riser - HSN CODE : 39229000

31.55000161903731

45.050001620022306

Chamber Cover - HSN CODE : 39229000

31.550001484011439

45.050001485013287

Chamber Cover Frame - HSN CODE : 39229000

31.55000148601608

45.05000148701806

R
evised

N
ew

S
p

eciality
In

tro
d

u
cin

g
 S

h
o

rtly

3 2PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Dec, 2020 SILENT/SILENT PLUS
SWR DRAINAGE  SYSTEMSilence Assured23 PRICE LIST w.e.f 15 March, 2016 SILENT/SILENT PLUS SWR SYSTEMS
Keeping It Silent 2

Pipes

WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD PIPES, 
FITTINGS & SOLVENT CEMENT OR LUBRICANT ARE USED

UNDERGROUND SEWAGE SOLUTIONS 
INSPECTION CHAMBERS
315 Dia, 6-11.0 cm Connection - HSN CODE : 39229000

Size  
(cm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

6-315.6-11050001466021434

315 Dia, 4-11.0 cm Connection - HSN CODE : 39229000

4-315.4-11050001473021383

315 Dia, 2-11.0 cm Connection 90° Bend L/R - HSN CODE : 39229000

2-315.2-110.L/R-9050001534021323

315 Dia, 3-11.0 cm Connection 90° Bend L/R - HSN CODE : 39229000

3-315.3-110.L/R-9050001535021488

315 Dia, 3-11.0 cm Connection 90° Bend R - HSN CODE : 39229000

3-315.3-110.R-9050001514021494

315 Dia, 3-11.0 cm Connection 90° Bend L - HSN CODE : 39229000

3-315.3-110.L-9050001515021494

315 Dia, 2-11.0 cm Straight Connection - HSN CODE : 39229000
Size  
(cm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

2-315.2-110.S50001516021393

450 Dia, 4-16.0 cm, 2-11.0 cm Connection - HSN CODE : 39229000

6-450.4-160.2-11050001517013488

450 Dia, 2-20.0 cm, 2-16.0 cm, 2-11.0 cm Connection - HSN CODE : 
39229000

6-450.2-200.2-160.2-11050001518014191

Riser - HSN CODE : 39229000

31.55000161903731

45.050001620022306

Chamber Cover - HSN CODE : 39229000

31.550001484011439

45.050001485013287

Chamber Cover Frame - HSN CODE : 39229000

31.55000148601608

45.05000148701806
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Keeping It Silent 3uPVC UNDERGROUND DRAINAGE SYSTEM
The Underground Revolution
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Inspection Chamber Frame & Cover (Assembly) - HSN CODE : 39229000

Size  
(cm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

31.5 50001488 07 2047

45.0 50001489 03 4092

Water Meter Chamber (Full Set) - HSN CODE : 39229000

Size  
(cm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

31.5 70001714 02 3200

45.0 70001713 02 6830

Dummy Plug - HSN CODE : 39229000

11.0 70001662 110 39

16.0 70001663 50 72

Inspection Chamber Washers - HSN CODE : 39229000

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

315 Lid Washer

31.5 12 30000188 01 56

315 Frame Washer

31.5 12 30000189 01 56

315 Base Washer

31.5 12 30001236 01 88

315 Riser Washer

31.5 12 30000190 01 105

450 Lid Washer

45.0 18 30000184 01 131

450 Frame Washer

45.0 18 30000185 01 156

450 Riser Washer

45.0 18 30000191 01 129

3 2PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Dec, 2020
SILENT/SILENT PLUS
SWR DRAINAGE  SYSTEMSilence Assured23 23SILENT/SILENT PLUS SWR SYSTEMS
Keeping It Silent3 uPVC UNDERGROUND DRAINAGE SYSTEM
The Underground Revolution
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Inspection Chamber Frame & Cover (Assembly) - HSN CODE : 39229000

Size  
(cm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

31.550001488072047

45.050001489034092

Water Meter Chamber (Full Set) - HSN CODE : 39229000

Size  
(cm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

31.570001714023200

45.070001713026830

Dummy Plug - HSN CODE : 39229000

11.07000166211039

16.0700016635072

Inspection Chamber Washers - HSN CODE : 39229000

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀ 
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

315 Lid Washer

31.512300001880156

315 Frame Washer

31.512300001890156

315 Base Washer

31.512300012360188

315 Riser Washer

31.5123000019001105

450 Lid Washer

45.0183000018401131

450 Frame Washer

45.0183000018501156

450 Riser Washer

45.0183000019101129
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Inspection Chamber Frame & Cover (Assembly) - HSN CODE : 39229000

Size  
(cm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

31.550001488072047

45.050001489034092

Water Meter Chamber (Full Set) - HSN CODE : 39229000

Size  
(cm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

31.570001714023200

45.070001713026830

Dummy Plug - HSN CODE : 39229000

11.07000166211039

16.0700016635072

Inspection Chamber Washers - HSN CODE : 39229000

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀ 
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

315 Lid Washer

31.512300001880156

315 Frame Washer

31.512300001890156

315 Base Washer

31.512300012360188

315 Riser Washer

31.5123000019001105

450 Lid Washer

45.0183000018401131

450 Frame Washer

45.0183000018501156

450 Riser Washer

45.0183000019101129
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Inspection Chamber Frame & Cover (Assembly) - HSN CODE : 39229000

Size  
(cm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

31.5 50001488 07 2047

45.0 50001489 03 4092

Water Meter Chamber (Full Set) - HSN CODE : 39229000

Size  
(cm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

31.5 70001714 02 3200

45.0 70001713 02 6830

Dummy Plug - HSN CODE : 39229000

11.0 70001662 110 39

16.0 70001663 50 72

Inspection Chamber Washers - HSN CODE : 39229000

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

315 Lid Washer

31.5 12 30000188 01 56

315 Frame Washer

31.5 12 30000189 01 56

315 Base Washer

31.5 12 30001236 01 88

315 Riser Washer

31.5 12 30000190 01 105

450 Lid Washer

45.0 18 30000184 01 131

450 Frame Washer

45.0 18 30000185 01 156

450 Riser Washer

45.0 18 30000191 01 129
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Inspection Chamber Frame & Cover (Assembly) - HSN CODE : 39229000

Size  
(cm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

31.550001488072047

45.050001489034092

Water Meter Chamber (Full Set) - HSN CODE : 39229000

Size  
(cm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

31.570001714023200

45.070001713026830

Dummy Plug - HSN CODE : 39229000

11.07000166211039

16.0700016635072

Inspection Chamber Washers - HSN CODE : 39229000

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀ 
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

315 Lid Washer

31.512300001880156

315 Frame Washer

31.512300001890156

315 Base Washer

31.512300012360188

315 Riser Washer

31.5123000019001105

450 Lid Washer

45.0183000018401131

450 Frame Washer

45.0183000018501156

450 Riser Washer

45.0183000019101129
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Inspection Chamber Frame & Cover (Assembly) - HSN CODE : 39229000

Size  
(cm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

31.550001488072047

45.050001489034092

Water Meter Chamber (Full Set) - HSN CODE : 39229000

Size  
(cm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

31.570001714023200

45.070001713026830

Dummy Plug - HSN CODE : 39229000

11.07000166211039

16.0700016635072

Inspection Chamber Washers - HSN CODE : 39229000

Size  
(cm)

Size  
(inch)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀ 
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

315 Lid Washer

31.512300001880156

315 Frame Washer

31.512300001890156

315 Base Washer

31.512300012360188

315 Riser Washer

31.5123000019001105

450 Lid Washer

45.0183000018401131

450 Frame Washer

45.0183000018501156

450 Riser Washer

45.0183000019101129
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Pipes

WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD PIPES, 
FITTINGS & SOLVENT CEMENT OR LUBRICANT ARE USED
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UNDERGROUND SEWAGE SOLUTIONS 
INTRODUCING SHORTY  INSPECTION 
CHAMBERS AND MANHOLES 

5 WAY CHAMBER 500 dia - HSN CODE : 39229000

Size  
(Dia/mm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

500 mm dia, 500 mm Height, Inlet/Outlet - 110 & 160 mm without lid

500 01

500 mm dia, 750 mm Height, Inlet/Outlet - 110 & 160 mm without lid

500 01

500 mm dia, 1000 mm Height, Inlet/Outlet - 110 & 160 mm without lid

500 01

5 WAY CHAMBER 600 dia - HSN CODE : 39229000

600 mm dia, 500 mm Height, Inlet/Outlet - 110 & 160 mm without lid

600 01

600 mm dia, 750 mm Height, Inlet/Outlet - 110 & 160 mm without lid

600 01

600 mm dia, 1000 mm Height, Inlet/Outlet - 110 & 160 mm without lid

600 01

600 mm dia, 1250 mm Height, Inlet/Outlet - 110 & 160 mm without lid

600 01

3 WAY CHAMBER 600 dia - HSN CODE : 39229000

600 mm dia, 500 mm Height, Inlet/Outlet - 160, 200 & 250 mm without 
lid

600 01

600 mm dia, 750 mm Height, Inlet/Outlet - 160, 200 & 250 mm without 
lid

600 01

600 mm dia, 1000 mm Height, Inlet/Outlet - 160, 200 & 250 mm without 
lid

600 01

600 mm dia, 1250 mm Height, Inlet/Outlet - 160, 200 & 250 mm 
without lid

600 01

3 WAY CHAMBER 600 dia - HSN CODE : 39229000

Size  
(Dia/mm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

MRP ̀   
Incl. of all 
Taxes for  
Std. Pkg.

600 mm dia, 500 mm Height, Inlet/Outlet - 160, 200, 250 &   315 mm 
without lid

600 01

600 mm dia, 750 mm Height, Inlet/Outlet - 160, 200, 250 &    315 mm 
without lid

600 01

600 mm dia, 1000 mm Height, Inlet/Outlet - 160, 200, 250 &    315 mm 
without lid

600 01

600 mm dia, 1250 mm Height, Inlet/Outlet - 160, 200, 250 &   315 mm 
without lid

600 01

3 WAY CHAMBER 800 dia - HSN CODE : 39229000

800 mm dia, 1000 mm Height, Inlet/Outlet - 200, 250 & 315 mm without 
lid

800 01

800 mm dia, 1250 mm Height, Inlet/Outlet - 200, 250 & 315 mm without 
lid

800 01

800 mm dia, 1500 mm Height, Inlet/Outlet - 200, 250 & 315 mm without 
lid

800 01

3 WAY CHAMBER 1000 dia - HSN CODE : 39229000

1000 mm dia, 700 mm Height, Inlet/Outlet - 200, 250 & 315 mm without 
lid

1000 01

5 Way Manhole 800 dia - HSN CODE : 39229000

800 mm dia, 1000 mm Height, Inlet/Outlet - 110 & 160 mm without lid

800 01

800 mm dia, 1250 mm Height, Inlet/Outlet - 110 & 160 mm without lid

800 01

800 mm dia, 1500 mm Height, Inlet/Outlet - 110 & 160 mm without lid

800 01



4
SILENT/SILENT PLUS
SWR DRAINAGE  SYSTEM Silence Assured 2323 SILENT/SILENT PLUS SWR SYSTEMS
Keeping It Silent 76
uPVC UNDERGROUND DRAINAGE SYSTEM
The Underground Revolution
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Grease Interceptors - HSN CODE : 39229000

Flow rate  
(lps)

Inlet  
connection

Part 
No.

Std. 
Pkg.

MRP `  
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

0.94 2 inch 50000130 01 32240

1.60 3 inch 50000132 01 46108

1.60 (LOW) 2 inch 50000133 01 73217

3.20 4 inch 50000135 01 98108

Solid Interceptors - HSN CODE : 39229000

3.20 2 inch 50000136 01 33511

Riser For Grease Interceptors - HSN CODE : 39229000

1.60 50000152 01 32529

3.20 50000153 01 35014

Fire Collars - HSN CODE : 
Size  

(mm & ml)
Part 
No.

Std. 
Pkg.

MRP `  
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

Promastop - Unicollar

2250 mm 50000241 01 28889

Promastop - Sealant

300 ml 50000242 01 2311

Air Admittance Valves - HSN CODE : 

30 - 50 50000157 01 4617

Filter Release Valves - HSN CODE : 84212190

70 - 100 50000159 01 5720

OTHER TRADED PRODUCTS5 Way Manhole 1000 dia - HSN CODE : 39229000

Size  
(Dia/mm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

1000 mm dia, 1250 mm Height, Inlet/Outlet - 110, 160 & 200 mm without 
lid

1000 01

1000 mm dia, Top, without lid ( 1100 mm Height )

1000 01

1000 mm dia, Riser with Step ( Middle 500 mm Height ) 

1000 01

1000 mm dia, Bottom, Inlet/Outlet - 110, 160 & 200 mm 
without lid ( 700 mm Hrgiht )

1000 01

Lid Non Traffic Area - HSN CODE : 39229000

500 50000701 01 4458

600 50000687 01 5572

635 dia Manhole FRP Chamber Frame & Cover (Assembly - Round)
 - HSN CODE : 39229000

Load  
capacity

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

2.5 T 50000827 01 7800

5 T 50000829 01 12000

10 T 50000828 01 15666

25 T 50000830 01 18333

635 x 635 Manhole FRP Chamber Frame & Cover (Assembly - Square)
- HSN CODE : 39229000

2.5 T 50000831 01 9000

5 T 50000832 01 12000

10 T 50000833 01 16666

25 T 50000834 01 20000

Gully Trap Body - HSN CODE : 39229000

Size  
(Dia/mm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

MRP ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

110 50001030 01 2377

Water Meter Chamber Body without Lid - HSN CODE : 39229000

31.5 CM
(180 mm HT) 50001028 01 2486

45.0 CM
(290 mm HT) 50001029 01 3360

Rubber Inlet Seal - HSN CODE : 39229000

110 50000011 01 377

160 50000012 01 504

200 50000013 01 727

250 50000014 01 813

Hole Saw Cutter Fullset - HSN CODE : 39229000

 110/160 50001616 01 2835

200/250 50001528 01 4253

PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Mar, 2025



4 LAYER 
WATER STORAGE TANKS

 NSF/ANSI/CAN 61

I A PMO- I

FOAM LAYER (UPTO 15  C COOLER) 

Price: Available on Request

º
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4 LAYER 
WATER STORAGE TANKS
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FOAM LAYER (UPTO 15  C COOLER) 

Price: Available on Request

º

4 LAYER 
WATER STORAGE TANKS
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FOAM LAYER (UPTO 15  C COOLER) 

Price: Available on Request

º



Nurturing Tomorrow's Harvests with Responsible Water Management. At Ashirvad by aliaxis, we 
take pride in the responsibility of building systems that contribute to the nutrition and growth of 
the next generation. Recognizing the crucial link between e�cient water management and 
agricultural success, we are dedicated to innovating technologies that foster sustainable 
progress.

Our Agri Vertical is a testament to this commitment. We design responsible solutions that 
optimize watering systems for prolonged use, integrating advanced irrigation systems and farm 
infrastructure. From supporting seasonal demands of the soil to facilitating high-productivity 
crop rotation patterns, Ashirvad Agri Vertical is at the forefront of ensuring better harvests and 
resource productivity. Trust us to be your partner in cultivating a future where every drop counts 
for a thriving and sustainable agriculture.
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uPVC COLUMN PIPES 
FOR SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
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Patented 

WIRELOCKTM 
Technology

3 mtr. Length (MRP ` . Incl. of all Taxes/Length) 
- HSN CODE: 39172390

Size 
(inch)

Class Type Item 
Code 

Pressure  
(kg/cm2)

Std. 
Pkg.

Screen 
Colour

MRP ̀ . 
Per Length 

(3 mtr.)

1 V4 12.5 Bell 70000065 12.5 25 Orange 2 1

1 V4 12.5
RIB 

Socket
70004403 12.5 20 Orange 308

1 V4 15 Bell 70000064 15 25 Purple 330

OD : 33 mm 
DN : 25 mm 1 V4 15 Coupler 70000000 15 20 Purple 404

1¼ V4 10 Bell 70003297 10 25 Yellow 345

1¼ V4 10 Coupler 70003294 10 20 Yellow 389

1¼ V4 12.5 Bell 70000073 12.5 25 Orange 444

1¼ V4 12.5 Coupler 70000009 12.5 20 Orange 488

1¼ V4 15 Bell 70000072 15 25 Purple 503

OD : 42 mm 
DN : 32 mm 1¼ V4 15 Coupler 70000008 15 20 Purple 563

1½ V4 10 Bell 70003298   10 25 Yellow 438

1½ V4 10 Coupler 70003295  10 20 Yellow 486

1½ V4 12.5 Bell 70000080 12.5 25 Orange 568

1½ V4 12.5 Coupler 70000019 12.5 20 Orange 590

1½ V4 15 Bell 70000079 15 25 Purple 644

OD : 48 mm 
DN : 40 mm 1½ V4 15 Coupler 70000018 15 20 Purple 694

uPVC COLUMN PIPES 
V4 10 / V4 12.5 / V4 15

ADAPTORS 

CI Top with Flange Single Clamp (Only for V4 12.5) 
- HSN CODE: 73071900

Size 
(inch)

Part  
No. 

MRP ̀ .  
Per Piece

1 50000268 149

1¼ 50000269 147

1½ 50000270 179

CI Bottom (Only for V4 12.5)

Size 
(inch)

Part  
No. 

MRP ̀ .  
Per Piece

1 50000313 160

1¼ 50000314 174

1½ 50000315 186

1¼ x 1 50000419 168
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Size 
mm

25

32

40

Size 
mm

25

32

40

Reducer Bottom
32 X 25



RECOMMENDED TO USE ASHIRVAD BRAND TOP & 
BOTTOM ADAPTOR FOR SAFETY OF PUMP & PIPES

Size 
(inch)

Class Type Item 
Code 

Pressure  
(kg/cm2)

Std. 
Pkg.

Screen 
Colour

MRP ̀ . 
Per Length 

(3 mtr.)

2½ Medium Coupler 70000036 10 10 Orange 1261

2½ Standard Coupler 70000037 16 10 Red 1801

2½ Standard 
Plus

Coupler 70000040 21 10 Purple 2260

2½ Heavy Coupler 70000038 26 07 Blue 2499

OD : 75 mm 
DN : 65 mm 2½ Super 

Heavy
Coupler 70000039 35 05 Black 3408

2½ Super 
Heavy

Coupler 70002808 40 05 Black 3444

3 Medium Coupler 70000046 11 05 Orange 1619

3 Standard Coupler 70000047 17 05 Red 2299

3 Standard 
Plus

Coupler 70000049 21 05 Purple 3133

3 Heavy Coupler 70000048 26 05 Blue 3049

OD : 88 mm 
DN : 80 mm 3 Super 

Heavy
Coupler 70000050 35 05 Black 4825

OD : 100 mm 
DN : 89 mm 3½ Heavy  

Plus
Coupler 70000045 30 03 Blue 5311

4 Eco
Medium

Coupler 70003556 08 05 Purple 2160

4 Medium Coupler 70000053 10 05 Orange 2683

4 Standard Coupler 70000054 15 05 Red 3450

4 Standard 
Plus

Coupler 70000056 21 05 Purple 4891

4 Heavy Coupler 70000055 26 03 Blue 5288

OD : 113 mm 
DN : 110 mm 4 Super 

Heavy
Coupler 70000057 35 03 Black 7521

OD : 129 mm 
DN : 110 mm 4½ Heavy  

Plus
Coupler 70003036 30 03 Blue 8666

5 Standard Coupler 70000060 16 03 Red 6911

5 Heavy Coupler 70000061 26 01 Blue 10141

OD : 140 mm 
DN : 125 mm 5 Super 

Heavy
Coupler 70000062 35 01 Black 12089

OD : 165 mm 
DN : 150 mm

6 Heavy Coupler 70002807 26 01 Blue 13479

3 mtr. Length (MRP ` . Incl. of all Taxes/Length) 
- HSN CODE: 39172390

Size 
(inch)

Class Type Item 
Code 

Pressure  
(kg/cm2)

Std. 
Pkg.

Screen 
Colour

MRP ̀ . 
Per Length 

(3 mtr.)

1 Crystal Bell 70000066 21 25 Green 396

1 Crystal Coupler 70000002 21 20 Green 452

1 Standard Bell 70000067 30 25 Red 567

OD : 33 mm 
DN : 25 mm 1 Standard Coupler 70000003 30 20 Red 700

1¼ Crystal Bell 70000074 21 25 Green 623

1¼ Crystal Coupler 70000010 21 20 Green 658

1¼ Standard Bell 70000075 25 25 Red 747

1¼ Standard Coupler 70000011 25 20 Red 878

1¼ Heavy Bell 70000076 35 15 Blue 957

1¼ Heavy Coupler 70000012 35 15 Blue 1070

1¼ Super  
Heavy

Coupler 70000013 40 15 Black 1309

1¼ Super  
Heavy

Coupler 70003257 40 15 Black 1267

OD : 42 mm 
DN : 32 mm 1¼ Super  

Heavy
Coupler 70000014 45 15 Black 1409

1½ Crystal Bell 70000081 21 25 Green 789

1½ Crystal Coupler 70000020 21 20 Green 815

1½ Standard Bell 70000082 26 25 Red 1010

1½ Standard Coupler 70000021 26 20 Red 1066

1½ Heavy Bell 70000083 35 15 Blue 1420

1½ Heavy Coupler 70000022 35 15 Blue 1378

OD : 48 mm 
DN : 40 mm 1½ Super 

Heavy
Coupler 70000023 40 15 Black 1653

1½ Super 
Heavy

Coupler 70003258 40 15 Black 1615

2 Eco 
Medium

Coupler 70000027 08 15 Purple 741

2 Eco 
Medium

Socket 70003555 10 15 Purple 796

2 Medium Coupler 70000028 13 15 Orange 1025

2 Crystal Coupler 70000026 17 15 Green 1075

2 Standard Coupler 70000029 20 15 Red 1386

2 Neo 
Standard

Coupler 70006629 19 15 Pink 1230

2 Heavy Coupler 70000030 27 10 Blue 1747

OD : 60 mm 
DN : 50 mm 2 Super 

Heavy
Coupler 70000031 35 10 Black 2232

OD : 63 mm 
DN : 50 mm 2¼ Heavy 

Plus
Coupler 70000044 30 07 Blue 2287

uPVC COLUMN PIPES 
Medium / Crystal Standard Standard Plus Heavy Heavy Plus  Super Heavy
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1¼ Shaktidhaar Coupler 70009055 10 15 Green 342

3 Shaktidhaar Coupler 70009056 11 05 Green 1425

4 Shaktidhaar Coupler 70009057 8 03 Green 1900

Shaktidhaar /  /  /  /  /  / 



82
uPVC COLUMN PIPES
Ideal for submersible pumps

PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Mar, 2025

uPVC COLUMN PIPES 
V4 12.5 / V4 15 / Crystal / Medium /  Standard / Heavy / Heavy Plus / Super Heavy

1.5 mtr. Length (MRP `. Incl. of all Taxes/Length)  
- HSN CODE: 39172390

Size 
(inch)

Class Type Item 
Code 

Pressure  
(kg/cm2)

Std. 
Pkg.

Screen 
Colour

MRP ̀ . 
Per Length 
(1.5 mtr.)

1 V4 12.5 Bell 70000069 12.5 25 Orange 145

1 V4 12.5 Coupler 70004424 12.5 20 Orange 196

1 V4 15 Bell 70000068 15 25 Purple 168

1 V4 15 Coupler 70000004 15 20 Purple 257

1 Crystal Bell 70000070 21 Green 200

1 Crystal Coupler 70000006 21 20 Green 263

1 Standard Bell 70000071 30 25 Red 288

OD : 33 mm 
DN : 25 mm 1 Standard Coupler 70000007 30 20 Red 348 

1¼ V4 12.5 Coupler 70000016 12.5 20 Orange 287

1¼ V4 15 Bell 70000077 15 25 Purple 255

1¼ V4 15 Coupler 70000015 15 20 Purple 333

1¼ Standard Bell 70000078 25 25 Red 378

OD : 42 mm 
DN : 32 mm 1¼ Heavy Coupler 70000017 24 20 Red 442

1½ V4 12.5 Coupler 70000025 12.5 20 Orange 341

1½ V4 15 Coupler 70000024 15 20 Purple 381

1½ Standard Bell 70000084 26 25 Red 510

OD : 48 mm 
DN : 40 mm 1½ Super 

Heavy Coupler 70002778 40 15 Black 973

Size 
(inch)

Class Type Item 
Code 

Pressure  
(kg/cm2)

Std. 
Pkg.

Screen 
Colour

MRP ̀ . 
Per Length 
(1.5 mtr.)

2 Medium Coupler 70000032 13 15 Orange 598

2 Standard Coupler 70000033 20 15 Red 845

2 Heavy Coupler 70000034 27 10 Blue 1052

OD : 60 mm 
DN : 50 mm 2 Super 

Heavy Coupler 70000035 35 10 Black 1302

OD : 63 mm 
DN : 50 mm 2¼ Heavy 

Plus Coupler 70003033 30 07 Blue 1332

2½ Medium Coupler 70000041 10 10 Orange 751

2½ Standard Coupler 70000042 16 10 Red 1061

OD : 75 mm 
DN : 65 mm 2½ Heavy Coupler 70000043 26 07 Blue 1526

3 Medium Coupler 70000051 11 5 Orange 1020

3 Standard Coupler 70000052 17 5 Red 1487

OD : 88 mm 
DN : 80 mm 3 Heavy Coupler 70002999 26 5 Blue 2050

4 Standard Coupler 70000051 15 5 Red 1020

OD : 113 mm 
DN : 110 mm 4 Heavy Coupler 70000052 26 3 Blue 1487

OD : 140 mm 
DN : 125 mm

5 Standard Coupler 70000063 16 Red 2805
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RECOMMENDED TO USE ASHIRVAD BRAND TOP & 
BOTTOM ADAPTOR FOR SAFETY OF PUMP & PIPES

TOP ADAPTORS BOTTOM ADAPTORS 
CI Top without Flange - HSN CODE: 73071900

Size 
(inch)

Part No. MRP ̀ .  
Per Piece

1 50000254 174
1¼ 50000255 185
1½ 50000256 182
2 50000257 247

2½
50000258 326

3 50000259 405

CI Top with Flange Single Clamp - HSN CODE: 73071900

1 50000261 183
1¼ 50000262 205
1½ 50000263 248
2 50000264 366

2½ 50000265 513
3 50000266 625
4 50000267 952

CI Top with Flange Double Clamp - HSN CODE: 73071900

1 50000271 297
1¼ 50000272 351
1½ 50000273 403
2 50000274 572

2½ 50000275 737
3 50000276 979
4 50000277 1337
5 50000278 2495

SS Top with Flange Double Clamp - HSN CODE: 73071900

1 50000611 819
1¼ 50001035 1072
1½ 50001036 1370
2 50001037 2187

2½ 50001038 3287
3 50001039 4574
4 50001040 5674
5 50001041 8773

Expander MS Top (Super heavy) - HSN CODE: 73071900

2¼ -  2½ 50001057 1732

3½ -  4 50000674 1962

CI Bottom Long - HSN CODE: 73071900

2 50000296 483

2½ 50000297 692

3 50000298 738

4 50000299 1153

CI Bottom - HSN CODE: 73071900

1 50000288 220

1¼ 50000289 237

1½ 50000290 266

2 50000291 380

2½ 50000292 530

3 50000293 639

4 50000294 1008

5 50000295 1862

CI Bottom with Flange - HSN CODE: 73071900

Size 
(mm)

Part No. MRP ̀ .  
Per Piece

2255 50000300 280
3322 50000301 297
4400 50000302 333

5500 50000303 448
6655 50000304 544

SS Bottom - HSN CODE: 73071900

50001078 1191

50001079 1240

50001080 1324

50001081 2055

50001082 2985

50001083 3364

50001084 4743

50001077 8463

Reducer Bottom - HSN CODE: 73071900

3322--2255 50000380 229

4400--2255 50000381 261

4400--3322 50000382 278

5500--4400 50000383 375

6655--5500 50000384 505

8800--6655 50000385 619

110000--8800 50000386 833

112255--110000 50000387 1534

Expander Bottom - HSN CODE: 73071900

1¼ - 11 50000396 195
1¼ - 1½ 50000397 234
1½ - 2 50000398 316
2 - 2½ 50000399 443
2½ - 3 50000400 564
3 - 4 50000401 984
4 - 5 50000402 1231

Expander SS Bottom - HSN CODE: 73071900

3322--4400 50001132 1606

4400--5500 50001133 2379

5500--6655 50001134 2347

Expander SS Bottom (Super Heavy) - HSN CODE: 73071900

3322--4400 50001238 1673

SS Reducer Bottom (Super Heavy) - HSN CODE: 73071900

2½ - 2¼ 50000625 2099

4 - 3½ 50001110 6859
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ADAPTORS 

Size 
(mm)

2255
3322
4400

5500
6655

8800

9900--110000

5588  --  6655

2255
3322
4400

5500
6655

8800
110000

2255
3322
4400

5500
6655

8800
110000
112255

2255
3322
4400

5500
6655

8800
110000
112255

5500

6655

8800

110000

2255

3322

4400

5500

6655

8800

110000

112255

2255

3322

4400

5500

6655

8800

110000

112255

3322--2255
3322--4400
4400--5500
5500--6655
6655--8800

8800--110000
110000--112255

1½ - 11  

1½ - 2

2 - 2½

4  --  33

55  --  44

1½ - 1¼ 

1 - 1¼

1

1¼

1½

22½

1

1¼

1½

2

2½

3

4

5

33 - 2½

1¼ -  1½

1½ - 2

2 - 2½

1¼ -  1½

6655--5500

110000--9900
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uPVC COLUMN PIPES
Ideal for submersible pumps

PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 , 2025

SS Reducer Bottom - HSN CODE: 73071900

Size 
(inch)

Part No. MRP ̀ .  
Per Piece

1¼ - 1 50001127 1133

1½ - 1¼ 50001128 1543

2 - 1½

Size 
(mm)

32- 25

40-32

50-40 50001129 2081

ACCESSORIES 
Inner Jig - HSN CODE: 73071900

1 50000316 1372

1¼ 50000317 2364

1½ 50000318 2163

2 50000319 3830

2½ 50000320 4018

3 50000321 4829

4 50000322 6684

Outer Jig - HSN CODE: 73071900

1¼ 50000323 1854

1½ 50000324 1854

2 50000325 2008

2½ 50000326 2164

3 50000327 2704

Lowering Jig - HSN CODE: 73071900

1 50000341 384

1¼ 50000342 443

1½ 50000343 515

2 50000344 742

2½ 50000345 945

3 50000346 1307

4 50000347 2018

Belt - HSN CODE: 73071900

50000249 127

Wrench - HSN CODE: 73071900

50000250 400

Multi Seal Ring / Gaskets - HSN CODE: 40161000

Size 
(inch) Part No. Part No. MRP ̀ .  

Per Piece

Multi Seal 
Ring Gaskets

1 30000001 30000507 4

1¼ 30000003 30000508 4

1½ 30000005 30000509 6

2 30000007 30000510 6

2¼ 30000016 6

2½ 30000012 30000511 7

3 30000020 30000512 7

4 30000024 30000513 10

5 30000028 13

6 30000056 15

Multi Seal Ring (Super heavy) - HSN CODE: 40161000

Size 
(inch) Part No. MRP ̀ .  

Per Piece

1¼ 30000050 6

1½ 30000053 6

2 30000010 6

2½

32

40

50

65 30000014 8

Pump Guard Set - MS Flange  - HSN CODE: 73071900

Size 
(inch)

Part No. MRP ̀ .  
Per Piece

1 50000357 102

1¼ 50000358 110

1½ 50000359 123

2 50000360 169

2½ 50000361 191

3 50000362 253

4 50000363 367

5 50000364 435

Pump Guard Set - SS Flange - HSN CODE: 73071900

1 50000366 256

1¼ 50000367 393

1½ 50000368 356

2 50000371 631

2½ 50000372 808

3 50000373 998

4 50000374 1382

5 50000375 2013

Pump Guard Set - SS Rod - HSN CODE: 73071900

1 50000243 155

1¼ 50000243 155

1½ 50000243 209

2 50000244 220

2½ 50000244 202

3 50000244 182

4 50000245 191

5 50000253 202

Pump Guard Set - PVC Small Piece - HSN CODE: 39172390 

1 70002598 82

1¼ 70002637 122

1½ 70002638 151

2 70002639 200

2½ 70002640 262

3 70002641 373

4 70002642 578

5 70002643 868
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25

32

40

50

65

80

100

125

Size 
(mm)

25

32
40

50

65

80
100

25

32

40

50

65

80

100

125

25

32

40

50

65

80

100

125

25

32

40

50

65

80

100

125

25

32

40

50

65

80

100

32

40

50

65
80

25

32

40

50

5

65

80

100

0

125

15

Size
(mm)

8
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RECOMMENDED TO USE ASHIRVAD BRAND TOP & 
BOTTOM ADAPTOR FOR SAFETY OF PUMP & PIPES

SUPER HEAVY ADAPTORS & 
ACCESSORIES 

Super Heavy - SS Bottom - HSN CODE: 73071900

1¼ 50001085 1231

1½ 50001086 1486

2 50001087 2511

2½ 50001088 3538

3 50001089 3157

4 50001090 6687

5 50001091 10202

6

32

40

50

65

80

100

125

150 50001092 13127

Super Heavy - SS Rod & SS Flange - HSN CODE: 73071900

SS Rod SS Flange

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm)

Part No. MRP ̀ .  
Per Piece

Part No. MRP ̀ .  
Per Piece

32 50000251 151 50000369 459

40 50000252 188 50000370 466

50 50000246 205 50000371 631

58 50000246 205 50000377 808

65 50000246 205 50000372 808

80 50000246 205 50000373 998

100 50000247 223 50000374 1382

125

1¼

1½

2

2¼

2½

3

4

5 50000248 242 50000375 2013

Super Heavy - PVC Small Piece - HSN CODE: 73071900

Size 
(inch)

Part No. MRP ̀ .  
Per Piece

1¼ 70002645 187

1½ 70002646 223

2 70002661 291

2¼ 70002644 272

2½ 70002662 392

3 70002663 608

4 70002664 1040

5 70002665 1678

Super Heavy - MS Top - HSN CODE: 73071900

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm)

Part No. MRP ̀ .  
Per Piece

1¼ 50001059 389

1½ 50001060 570

2 50001063 993

2½ 50001064 1290

3 50001065 1483

4 50001066 2317

5 50001067 3380

6

32

40

50

65

80

100

125

150 50001068 4371

Super Heavy - SS Top - HSN CODE: 73071900

50 50001043 2183

65 50001044 2849

80 50001045 3966

100 50001046 5665

125 50001047 8754

150

2

2½

3

4

5

6 50001048 13242

58 x 50

50 x 58

32

40
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Size
(mm)

32

40

50

58

65

80

100

125

TOP DC ADAPTOR MILD STEEL SUPER HEAVY ( 1.75 T ) 11 TPI
- HSN CODE: 73071900

2 ¼ x 2 50001138 1998

EXPANDER BOTTOM STAINLESS STEEL SUPER HEAVY (1.75 T) 11 TPI
- HSN CODE: 73071900

2 x 2¼’ 50001139 3437

1¼’’ MS TOP D/C (1.5 T ) P/T MS TOP D/C (1.5 T ) P/T
- HSN CODE: 73071900

1¼ 50001061 784

1½’’ MS TOP D/C (1.5 T ) P/TMS TOP D/C (1.5 T ) P/T
- HSN CODE: 73071900

1½ 50001062 899

 1 70009001 -

1¼ 70009002 -

1½ -

2 70009004 -

2½ 70009005 -

3 70009006 -

4 70009007 -

70009003

15

15

15

18

1

1

1

Column Bend- HSN CODE: 39172390
Size
(inch)

Part No. MRP Std.
pkg

Column Bend Coupler - HSN CODE: 39172390

1 70009008 -

1¼ 70009009 -

1½ -

2 70009011 -

2½ 70009012 -

3 70009013 -

4 70009014 -

70009010

45

45

45

18

18

14

14
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uPVC COLUMN PIPES
Ideal for submersible pumps

PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Mar, 2025

Technical
Details

Pipe  
Size

(1”)
OD:
33mm
DN:
25mm

(1¼”)
OD:
42mm
DN: 
32mm

(1½”)
OD: 
48mm 
DN: 
40mm

(2”)
OD:
60mm
DN:
50mm

(2¼”) 
OD: 
63mm 
DN: 
50mm

(2½”) 
OD: 
75mm 
DN: 
65mm

(3”)
OD:
88mm
DN:
80mm

(3½”)
OD:
100mm
DN:
90mm

(4”)  
OD:
113mm 
DN:  
100mm

(5”) 
OD:
140mm 
DN:
125mm

(6”)
OD:

165mm
DN:

150mm

Safe Total  
Pump Delivery 
Head (m)

V4 - 12.5  125 125 125

V4 - 15 150 150 150

Medium 130 100 110 100

Crystal 210 210 210 170

Standard 300 250 260 200 160 170 150 160

Standard Plus 210 210 210 210

Heavy 350 350 270 260 260 260 260 260

Heavy Plus 300 300

Super Heavy (35 KG) 350 350 350 350 350

Super Heavy (40 KG) 400 400 400

Super Heavy (35 KG) 450

LOAD AND PRESSURE TECHNICAL CHART 
Wide Range to Suit Different Pump Delivery Heads 

Technical
Details

Pipe  
Size

(1”)
OD:
33mm
DN:
25mm

(1¼”)
OD:
42mm
DN: 
32mm

(1½”)
OD: 
48mm 
DN: 
40mm

(2”)
OD:
60mm
DN:
50mm

(2¼”) 
OD: 
63mm 
DN: 
50mm

(2½”) 
OD: 
75mm 
DN: 
65mm

(3”)
OD:
88mm
DN:
80mm

(3½”)
OD:
100mm
DN:
90mm

(4”)  
OD:
113mm 
DN:  
100mm

(5”) 
OD:
140mm 
DN:
125mm

(6”)
OD:

165mm
DN:

150mm

Safe Pulling  
Load with  
Chain Pulley  
(kgf)

V4 - 12.5  500 800 1000

V4 - 15 600 900 1200

Medium 1450 1800 2600 4000

Crystal 750 1050 150 1850

Standard 1100 1500 1700 2100 2700 4000 5900 9650

Standard Plus 3500 4850 7650 12250

Heavy 1800 2350 2800 4200 5650 9350 14600 23500

Heavy Plus 3380 8640

Super Heavy (35 KG) 3350 5300 7300 12150 18600

Super Heavy (40 KG) 1850 2400 6100

Super Heavy (35 KG) 2070

‘Ashirvad Ashwa’ cables that come with 99.97% pure grade 
Copper and its high conductivity reduces power losses. 
Ashirvad Ashwa has undergone stringent quality checks to last 
long. Ashirvad Ashwa is made as per IS694:2010 standards.

Ashirvad Ashwa is 3 Core Insulated & PVC sheathed cable 
which is used for Submersible Pump connections and provides 
excellent protection against ingress of water and oil due to 
PVC sheath.

Key Features:

• 99.97% pure copper
• 102% conductivity reduces power losses
• Black outer sheath
• Resistant to water absorption, abrasion, oil and grease
• Made of 100% virgin grade PVC sheath Material

ASHWA FLAT CABLE 
- PVC 3-CORE (BLACK)

Size 
(Sq. mm)

Length
(Meter)

Item 
Code 

MRP ̀ . 
Per Drum

1 500 50012190 39850

1 1000 50012191 79700

1.5 500 50011795 52000

1.5 1000 50011796 104000

2.5 500 50011691 82000

2.5 1000 50011692 164000

4 500 50011693 123000

4 1000 50011794 246000

6 500 50011797 177500

6 1000 50011798 355000

10 500 50012192 291500

10 1000 50012193 549000

16 500 50012194 426450

16 1000 50012195 852900

25 500 50012196 567300 

25 1000 50012197 1334600

35 500 50012198 920650

35 1000 50012199 1841300
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uPVC CASING PIPES
FOR BOREWELL PROTECTION 

Strong & Durable

uPVC CASING PIPES
FOR BOREWELL PROTECTION 

Strong & Durable

uPVC CASING PIPES
FOR BOREWELL PROTECTION 

Strong & Durable
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Blue Casing Pipe (CS) 3 MTR - HSN CODE: 39172390 

Size 
(inch)

Part No. MRP ̀ .  
Per Piece

5 70003592 2922

6 70003593 3942

6 ½ 70003594 4206

7 70003595 5766

8 70003596 7192

10 70003597 11920

12

Size
(mm)

125

150

125

150

165

175

200

250

300 70007698 16294

Blue Casing Pipe (CS) 5 MTR - HSN CODE: 39172390 

5 70006230 4766

6 70006231 6463

Blue Casing Pipe (CM) 3 MTR - HSN CODE: 39172390 

1½ 70003561 633

1½ 70005675 529

2 70003562 930

3 70003563 1409

4 70003584 2259

4 70007469 1924

4 70007470 3822

4½ 70003585 2537

5 70003586 3498

6 70003587 4961

6½ 70003588 5353

7 70003589 7052

8 70003590 8766

8½ 70006901 9425

10 70003591 16275

12

40

40

50

80

100

100

100

115

125

150

165

175

200

215

250

300 70007697 20603

Blue Casing Pipe (CM) 6 MTR - HSN CODE: 39172390

Size 
(inch)

Part No. MRP ̀ .  
Per Piece

1½ 70004436 1265

2 70004422 1896

3 70004423 2860

4 70004434 4581

5

Size 
(mm)

40

50

80

100

125 70005414 5975

Blue Casing Pipe (CM) 1.5 MTR - HSN CODE: 39172390

100 4 70005394 1150

Blue Casing Pipe (ECO & ECO PRO) 3 MTR - HSN CODE: 39172390

40 70008635 360

40

1½

1½ 70008636 413

Blue Casing Pipe (CM Pro) 3 MTR - HSN CODE: 39172390

80 70006114 1103

100

3

4 70006115 1651

Blue Casing Pipe (CM Pro) 6 MTR - HSN CODE: 39172390

80 70006116 2113

100

3

4 70006117 3226

Blue Casing Pipe (CD) 3 MTR - HSN CODE: 39172390

150 70003598 6325

175 70003599 9082

200 70003600 10859

250 70007696 19673

300

6

7

8

10

12 70007699 26772

Blue Casing Socket Pipe 6 MTR - HSN CODE: 39172390

100 70006902 2699

115 70006903 3666

125 70006904 4492

150 70006905 5963

175 70006907 8559

200 70006908 10088

225 70007640 10584

225 70007641 11610

225

4

4½

5

6

7

8

9

9

9 70007642 14719

uPVC CASING PIPES 

Classified in to shallow, medium and deep well casing pipes. 
Available in White colour & Blue colour.

Blue colour as per IS 12818:2010
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CASING PIPES
89 PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 Mar, 2025

Blue Casing Pipe (RMS RIB) 3 MTR - HSN CODE: 39172390 

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm)

Size 
(mm)

Part No. MRP ̀ .  
Per Piece

1½ 70003677 907

1½ 70003678 931

1½ 70003679 927

2 70003684 1213

2 70003685 1218

2 70003686 1233

2 70003689 1173

3 70003691 1969

3 70003692 1839

3 70003693 1932

3 70003696 1789

4 70003698 2933

4 70003699 3018

4 70003700 2838

4 70003703 2761

4 70007507 2933

4 70007525 2897

5 70003712 4506

5 70003713 4188

5 70003716 4335

6 70003719 5836

6 70003722 6072

6 70003723 5645

7 70003730 8150

8

40

40

40

50

50

50

50

80

80

80

80

100

100

100

100

100

100

125

125

125

150

150

150

175

200 70003664 10483

Blue Casing Pipe (RMS RIB) 1.82 MTR - HSN CODE: 39172390

1½ 70004393 602

1½ 70004460 541

2 70004185 736

2 70004461 733

2 70005536 746

2 70004996 830

3 70004462 1116

3 70004987 1131

3 70005457 1166

4 70004992 1653

4 70005458 1744

4 70007506 1653

4 70007524 1651

4

40

40

50

50

50

50

80

80

80

100

100

100

100

100 70003634 1651

Blue Filter Casing Pipe (CS) 3 MTR - HSN CODE: 39172390

Size 
(inch)

Part No. MRP ̀ .  
Per Piece

5 70003672 3140

6½ 70005316 4792

7 70005674 6321

8

125

165

175

200 70005317 7729

Blue Filter Casing Pipe (CM) 3 MTR - HSN CODE: 39172390

1½ 70008637 413

4 70005550 2562

4½ 70006126 2756

5 70005551 3958

6 70005552 5121

7 70003094 6543

7 70005666 7812

8 70005667 9010

Blue Casing Pipe (Hand Pump) 3 MTR - HSN CODE: 39172390

1 70003576 336

1 70003655 433

1¼ 70003577 464

1¼ 70003660 465

1¼ 70003656 600

1½ 70003661 546

1½ 70003578 563

1½

40

100

115

125

150

175

175

200

25

25

32

32

32

40

40

40 70003657 727
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Blue Casing Pipe (ASTM SCH40 & SCH80) - HSN CODE: 39172390

Size 
(inch)

Part No. MRP ̀ .  
Per Piece

1½ 70007651 1217

1½ 70007652 1607

2 70006118 806

2 70006121 1677

2 70007694 2231

3 70006119 1716

3

Size 
(mm)

Size 
(mm)

40

40

50

50

50

80

80 70006122 3401

White Casing Pipe (CS) 3 MTR - HSN CODE: 39172390

5 70000086 2808

6 70000088 3780

6½ 70000090 4147

7 70000092 5684

8 70000095 6945

10

125

150

165

175

200

250 70003144 10766

White Casing Pipe (CS) 1.5 MTR - HSN CODE: 39172390

5125 70003051 1361

White Casing Pipe (CM) 3 MTR - HSN CODE: 39172390

2 70002958 924

3 70002959 1399

4 70002892 2242

 4½ 70002780 2502

5 70000085 3448

6 70000087 4799

6½ 70000089 5353

7 70000091 6953

8 70000094 9870

10

50

80

100

 115

125

150

165

175

200

250 70000096 14700

White Casing Pipe (CM) 6 MTR - HSN CODE: 39172390

Size 
(inch)

Part No. MRP ̀ .  
Per Piece

2 70003305 1869

3 70003307 2820

4

50

80

100 70003309 4516

White Casing Pipe (CM) 1.5 MTR - HSN CODE: 39172390

2 70003052 460

4

50

100 70003053 1086

White Casing Pipe (CD) 3 MTR - HSN CODE: 39172390

7 70000093 10553

8

175

200 70002779 10928

White Casing Pipe (RMS RIB) 3 MTR - HSN CODE: 39172390

2 70003571 1218

3 70003573 1955

3 70003632 1848

4 70003644 2778

4

50

80

80

100

100 70003645 2927

White Casing Pipe (RMS RIB) 1.82 MTR - HSN CODE: 39172390

250 70003572 736

White Casing Pipe (SCH 80) 3 MTR - HSN CODE: 39172390

1 70003535 438

1¼ 70003536 612

1½

25

32

40 70003537 739
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uPVC PIPES FOR 
AGRICULTURE PURPOSE

Lead-free Cost E�ective UV Resistant

Easy to Install Strong & Durable

uPVC PIPES FOR 
AGRICULTURE PURPOSE

Lead-free Cost E�ective UV Resistant

Easy to Install Strong & Durable

uPVC PIPES FOR 
AGRICULTURE PURPOSE

Lead-free Cost E�ective UV Resistant

Easy to Install Strong & Durable

uPVC PIPES FOR 
AGRICULTURE PURPOSE

Lead-freeCost E�ectiveUV Resistant

Easy to InstallStrong & Durable



WARRANTY APPLICABLE ONLY IF ASHIRVAD AGRI
PIPES, FITTINGS AND SOLVENT CEMENT ARE USED

Pipes

92

AGRI PIPES - uPVC Pipes for Agriculture  Purpose
AS PER IS 4985 (2.5, 4, 6, 8, 10 & 12.5 KG PRESSURE) 

4 Kg/cm2 (Class 2) 6 Mtrs - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(inch)

Size
(mm)

Part.
No.

MRP. ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes / Length

2 63 70001835 683

2½ 75 70001836 966

3 90 70001837 1385

4 110 70001838 1915

4½ 125 70002965 2639

5 140 70002893 3302

6 160 70001839 4169

7 180 70002967 5832

8 200 70001840 7114

9 225 70002969 9045

10 250 70001841 11138

12 315 70001842 17888

4 Kg/cm2 (Class 2) 6 Mtrs - Long Socket - HSN CODE : 39172390

2½ 75 70003114 1027

3 90 70003115 1333

4 110 70003117 1982

4 Kg/cm2 ( Class 2 ) 6 Mtrs - 120mm LS Mtrs - Long Socket - HSN 
CODE : 39172390

2½ 75 70005471 938

3 90 70005472 1318

4 110 70005473 1912

4 Kg/cm2 ( Class 2 ) 3 Mtrs - HSN CODE : 39172390

2½ 75 70003272   488

4 110 70003275       1079

4 Kg/cm2 (Class 2) 5 Mtrs - HSN CODE : 39172390

2 63 70004977 571

2½ 75 70004980 807

3 90 70004982 1136

4 110 70004984 1663

4 Kg/cm2 ( Class 2 ) 7 Mtrs - HSN CODE : 39172390

2½ 75 70006065      1173

2.5 Kg/cm2 (Class 1) 6 Mtrs - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(inch)

Size
(mm)

Part.
No.

MRP. ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes / Length

3 90 70003204 936

4 110 70003148 1378

4½ 125 70003206 1814

5 140 70003207 2241

6 160 70003208 2873

7 180 70003209 3734

8 200 70003210 4675

9 225 70003211 5632

10 250 70003212 7415

12 315 70003213 12203

2.5 Kg/cm2 (Class 1) 5 Mtrs - HSN CODE : 39172390

4 110 70005431 1069

2.5 Kg/cm2 (Class 1) 3 Mtrs - HSN CODE : 39172390

6 160 70003340 1496

2.5 Kg/cm2 (Class 1) 6 Mtrs - Without Socket - HSN CODE : 
39172390

5 140 70006232 2214

8 200 70006233 4604

12 315 70006234 11502

4 Kg/cm2 (Class 2) 2 Mtrs - HSN CODE : 39172390

4 110 70006066 702

4 Kg/cm2 (Class 2) 3.6 Mtrs - HSN CODE : 39172390

3 90 70003000 822

4 110 70003001 1194

4 Kg/cm2 (Class 2) 3 Mtrs - HSN CODE : 39172390

5 140 70003066 1666

6 160 70003065 2245
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AGRI PIPES
uPVC Pipes for Agriculture  Purpose 

PRICE LIST w.e.f. 01 , 2025

6 Kg/cm  (Class 3) 6 Mtrs - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(inch)

Size
(mm)

Part.
No.

MRP. ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes / Length

1¼ 40 70001843 438

1½ 50 70001844 664

2 63 70001845 1000

2½ 75 70001846 1367

3 90 70001847 2112

4 110 70001848 2840

4½ 125 70002966 3678

5 140 70002894 4655

6 160 70001849 6074

7 180 70002968 8316

8 200 70001850 10563

9 225 70002970 13041

10 250 70001851 16348

12 315 70001852 27188

6 Kg/cm  (Class 3) 3 Mtrs - HSN CODE : 39172390

1¼ 40 70004179 217

1½ 50 70004181 323

5 140 70003034 2431

6 160 70003064 3146

7 180 70003035 4011

6 Kg/cm  (Class 3) 3 Mtrs - Without Socket - HSN CODE : 39172390

1¼ 40 70001832 212

1½ 50 70001833 313

6 Kg/cm  (Class 3) 6 Mtrs - Long Socket - HSN CODE : 39172390

2½ 75 70003118 1313

3 90 70003119 1926

4 110 70003120 3016

6 Kg/cm  (Class 3) 6 - 120mm LS Mtrs - Long Socket

 

- HSN CODE 
: 39172390

2½ 75 70005504 1426

3 90 70005505 2043

4 110 70005506 2937

6 Kg

/

cm  (Class 3) Without Sacket - HSN CODE : 39172390

4 110 70006613     2605

6 Kg/cm  (Class 3) 5 Mtrs - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(inch)

Size
(mm)

Part.
No.

MRP. ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes / Length

1¼ 40 70004971 357

1½ 50 70004974 531

2 63 70004978 860

2½ 75 70004981 1205

3 90 70004983 1730

4 110 70004985 2489

8 Kg/cm  (Class 4) 6 Mtrs - HSN CODE : 39172390

3  90 70006221 2890

4 110 70006222 4306

5 140 70006223 7349

6 160 70006224 9582

7 180 70006225 11975

8 200 70006226 14884

8 Kg/cm  (Class 4) 6 Mtrs - Non ISI - HSN CODE : 39172390

5 140 70005515 5934

6 160 70005516 7936

7 180 70005517 11154

8 200 70005518 13632

8 Kg/cm  6 Mtrs (Class 4) 6 Mtrs - HSN CODE : 39172390

1½ 50 70006920 954

2 63 70006921 1437

2½ 75 70006922 2069

10 Kg/cm (Class 5) 6 Mtrs - HSN CODE : 39172390

½ 20 70003214 181

3/4 25 70003215 272

1 32 70003216 447

1¼ 40 70003217 679

1½ 50 70003218 1115

2 63 70003219 1694

2½ 75 70003220 2408

3 90 70003221 3444

4 110 70003222 5096

4½ 125 70003223 6664

5 140 70003224 8356

6 160 70003225 10901

7 180 70003226 14916

8 200 70003227 17470

9 225 70003228 22649

10 250 70003229 28435

12 315 70003230 45075
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125 70009376 3550

5 140 70009377 4380

6 160 70009378 5660

4½

7 180 70009379 7720

8 200 70009380 9565
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10 Kg/cm2 (Class 5) 5 Mtrs - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(inch)

Size
(mm)

Part.
No.

MRP. ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes / Length

½ 140 70004965 150

10 Kg/cm2 (Class 5 ) 5 Mtrs - HSN CODE : 39172390

¾ 25 70004967 229

1 32 70004969 373

1¼ 40 70004972 566

1½ 50 70004975 917

2 63 70004979 1394

10 Kg/cm2 (Class 5 ) 6 MTR 150 MM (LONG SOCKET) 
- HSN CODE : 39172390

4½ 125 70007394      6259

12.5 Kg/cm2 (Class 6) 6 Mtrs - HSN CODE : 39172390

½ 20 70007432 238

¾ 25 70007433 365

2½ 75 70007595 2985

3  90 70007596 4300

4 110 70007597 6442

15 Kg/cm2 6 Mtrs - HSN CODE : 39172390

½ 20 70003231 386

¾ 25 70003232 511

1 32 70003233 803

1¼ 40 70003234 1038

1½ 50 70003235 1387

15 Kg/cm2 5 Mtrs - HSN CODE : 39172390

½ 20 70004966 322

¾ 25 70004968 426

1 32 70004970 650

1¼ 40 70004973 866

1½ 50 70004976 1158

AGRI FITTINGS (IS 7834)

Equal Elbow - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(inch)

Size  
(mm)

Part  
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

Box  
Qty

MRP. ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

MRP. ̀   
Incl. of all 
Taxes for  
Std. Pkg.

½ 20 70005310 100 600 12 1200

¾ 25 70005311 50 400 19 950

1 32 70005312 50 250 26 1300

1¼ 40 70002895 25 250 29 725

1½ 50 70002896 95 45 4275

2 63 70002897 90 77 6930

2½ 75 70002898 57 105 5985

3 90 70002899 33 150 4950

4 110 70002900 33 290 9570

Equal Tee - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(inch)

Size
(mm)

Part.
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

Box  
Qty

MRP. ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

MRP. ̀  
Incl. of all 
Taxes for  
Std. Pkg.

½ 20 70005313 50 500 17 850

¾ 25 70005334 50 300 24 1200

1 32 70005335 40 320 36 1440

1¼ 40 70002901 25 175 41 1025

1½ 50 70002902 60 64 3840

2 63 70002903 61 100 6100

2½ 75 70002904 36 135 4860

3 90 70002905 40 198 7920

4 110 70002906 20 402 8040

Coupler - HSN CODE : 39172390

½ 20 70005307 100 1000 8 800

¾ 25 70005308 50 600 12 600

1 32 70005309 50 300 17 850

1¼ 40 70002907 25 300 22 550

1½ 50 70002908 180 30 5400

2 63 70002909 96 42 4032

2½ 75 70002910 120 66 7920

3 90 70002911 60 109 6540

4 110 70002912 60 168 10080

Reducer Coupler - HSN CODE : 39172390

¾ X ½ 25 x 20 70005348 50 600 11 550

1 X ½ 32 x 20 70005349 50 400 15 750

1 X ¾ 32 x 25 70005350 50 400 17 850

2 X ½ 63 X 20 70005351 150 55 8250

2 X ¾ 63 X 25 70005352 150 57 8550

2 X 1 63 X 32 70005353 150 57 8550

1½  x 1¼ 50 X 40 70002931 30 270 36 1080

2 x 1¼ 63 x 40 70002932 176 44 7744

2 x 1½ 63 x 50 70002933 160 46 7360

2½ x 1¼ 75 x 40 70002934 100 52 5200

2½ x 1½ 75 x 50 70002935 100 53 5300

2½ x 2 75 x 63 70002936 90 59 5310

4 x 3 110 x 90 70002945 63 130 8190
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Male Adaptor Plastic Threaded - MAPT - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(inch)

Size
(mm)

Part.
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

Box  
Qty

MRP. ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

MRP. ̀   
Incl. of all 
Taxes for  
Std. Pkg.

½ 20 70005339 100 1000 9 900

¾ 25 70005340 50 600 13 650

1 32 70005341 25 350 18 450

1¼ 40 70002919 40 240 28 1120

1½ 50 70002920 180 38 6840

2 63 70002921 165 45 7425

2½ 75 70002922 81 72 5832

3 90 70002923 96 105 10080

4 110 70002924 45 175 7875

Female Adaptor Plastic Threaded - FAPT - HSN CODE : 39172390

½ 20 70005336 100 800 8 800

¾ 25 70005337 50 500 11 550

1 32 70005338 25 300 17 425

1¼ 40 70002925 35 210 26 910

1½ 50 70002926 150 43 6450

2 63 70002927 90 51 4590

2½ 75 70002928 112 76 8512

3 90 70002929 60 118 7080

4 110 70002930 36 159 5724

End Cap - HSN CODE : 39172390

½ 20 70005342 100 1200 6 600

¾ 25 70005343 100 1000 9 900

1 32 70005344 50 600 13 650

1¼ 40 70002913 50 400 18 900

1½ 50 70002914 270 23 6210

2 63 70002915 150 38 5700

2½ 75 70002916 190 42 7980

3 90 70002917 66 60 3960

4 110 70002918 72 91 6552

Threaded End Plug - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(inch)

Size
(mm)

Part.
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

Box  
Qty

MRP. ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

MRP. ̀   
Incl. of all 
Taxes for  
Std. Pkg.

½ 20 70005345 100 1200 6 600

¾ 25 70005346 100 900 8 800

1 32 70005347 50 600 12 600

1¼ 40 70003277 60 480 19 1140

1½ 50 70003278 400 23 9200

2 63 70003279 220 35 7700

2½ 75 70003280 130 52 6760

3 90 70003281 80 73 5840

4 110 70003282 52 113 5876

Sevice Sandle - HSN CODE : 39172390

2 X ½ 63 x 20 70005357 50 162 8100

2 X ¾ 63 x 25 70005358 50 163 8150

2 X 1 63 x 32 70005359 50 163 8150

Solvent Cement - HSN CODE : 35061000

Size 
(ml)

Part.
No.

Std.  
Pkg.

Box  
Qty

MRP. ̀  
Inc. of all  
Taxes/pc

MRP. ̀   
Incl. of all 
Taxes for  
Std. Pkg.

50 70006250 100 200 71 5100

100 70002491 50 100 78.50 3925

250 70002492 32 64 169 5408

500 70002493 20 40 296.50 5930

1000 70002494 12 24 510 6120

5000 70002498 1 1 3162 3162

SS Metal Clamp - HSN CODE : 83089099 
Size  
(inch)

Size
(mm)

Part.
No.

MRP. ̀   
Incl. of all  

Taxes / pc

½  20 50011376 14

¾ 25 50011377 16

1 32 50011378 17

1¼ 40 50011379 20

1½ 50 50011380 21

2 63 50011381 24
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Equal Elbow - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size 
(mm)

Size 
(inch)

Std. 
Pkg.

Part No.  MRP ̀  
Incl of all 

taxes/ pc

MRP ̀  
Incl of all taxes/

std. pkg.

40 1 ¼ 250 70009316 32 8000

50 1 ½ 180 70009317 7740

63 2 90 70009318 7110

75 2 ½ 57 70009319 5786

90 3  33 70009320 4191

110 4  36 70009321 7056

140 5  16 70009322 5696

160 6  12 70009323 5100

Equal Elbow - HSN CODE: 39172390

40 1 ¼ 175 70009324 41 7175

50 1 ½ 60 64 3840

63 2 61 102 6222

75 2 ½ 36 138 4968

90 3  40 202 8080

110 4  26 307 7982

140 5  12 449 5388

160 6  8 602 4816

Coupler - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size 
(mm)

Size 
(inch)

Std.  
Pkg.

Part  
No.

MRP ̀  
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

MRP ̀  
Incl. of all 
Taxes for  
Std. Pkg.

40 1 ¼ 300 70009332 20 6000

50 1 ½ 180 70009333 27 4860

63 2 96 70009334 43 4128

75 2 ½ 120 70009335 59 7020

90 3  40 70009336 97 3880

110 4  79 70009337 106 8374

140 5  36 70009338 169 6084

160 6  30 70009339 262 7860

Equal Tee with door - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size  
(mm)

Size  
(inch)

Std.  
Pkg.

Part  
No.

MRP ̀  
Incl. of all  
Taxes / pc

MRP ̀  
Incl. of all 
Taxes for  
Std. Pkg.

50 1 ½ 46 70009340 78 3588

63 2 51 70009341 122 6222

75 2 ½ 17 70009342 168 2856

90 3  20 70009343 239 4780

110 4  20 70009344 352 7040

140 5  12 70009345 371 4452

160 6  7 70009346 670 4690

Repair Coupler - HSN CODE : 39172390

75 2 ½ 61 70009354 73 4453

90 3  40 70009355 73 2920

110 4  45 70009356 128 5760

160 6  30 70009357 239 7170

End Cap - HSN CODE : 39172390

40 1 ¼ 400 70009347 16 6400

50 1 ½ 270 70009348 21 5670

63 2 168 70009349 38 6384

75 2 ½ 190 70009350 43 8170

90 3  69 70009351 61 4209

110 4  72 70009352 93 6660

160 5  24 70009353 229 5496

Reducer Coupler - HSN CODE : 39172390

63X50 2 x  1½ 160 70009358 44 7040

75X50 2½ x 1½ 50 70009359 50 2500

75X63 2½ x 2 60 70009360 60 3600

Sweep Bend - Socket at Both Sides (SCH 80) - HSN CODE : 39172390 

63 2 84 70009361 86 7224

75 2 ½ 54 70009362 111 5994

90 3  70 70009363 148 10360

110 4  43 70009364 251 10793

New Launches
AGRI FITTINGS - 4 Kg/cm2 Range
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43

79

102

127

196

356

425

70009325

70009326

70009327

70009328

70009329

70009330

70009331
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Ashirvad Swasth:

Ashirvad brings to you high quality superior grade HDPE (High 
Density Polyethylene) pipes intended for the conveyance of 
water. Ashirvad HDPE pipes are manufactured as per BIS 
specifications - IS 4984 & available in raw material grades PE-
63, PE 80 and PE 100 in various pressure rating classes.

Key features:

· Manufactured from 100% virgin raw material.
· Outstanding flexibility and crush resistance
· Excellent SCGR (Slow Crack Growth Resistance)

properties
· Superior hydrostatic strength and  provides durability
· Light in weight 
· Highly flexible for faster and easier installation
· Excellent chemical resistance
· Resistant to UV & abrasion
· Low thermal & electrical conductivity
· Easy to install & maintain
· Smooth internal & external surface

HDPE PIPE: PE 63 - HSN CODE : 39172390

MM INCH PE_GRADE PN4 (4 kgf/cm2)

40 1¼ PE63 115

50 1½ PE63 170

63 2 PE63 267

75 2½ PE63 368

HDPE ID_Pipes (Internal Diameter NON ISI)

MM INCH PN 2 PN 2.5 PN 3.2 PN 4 PN 5 PN 6 PN 8

(2 kgf/cm2) (2.5 kgf/cm2) (3.2 kgf/cm2) (4 kgf/cm2) (5 kgf/cm2) (6 kgf/cm2) (8 kgf/cm2)

20  ½ 36

25 ¾ 46 53

32 1 60 74 87

40 1 ¼ 76 93 116 138

50 1 ½ 100 118 145 177 215

63 2 158 186 227 282 340

75 2 ½ 145 174 217 266 328 400 481

90 3 200 255 315 378 459 572 685

110 4 302 372 467 573 692 844 1020

125 4 ½ 391 476 595 733 888 1087 1324

140 5 497 600 744 917 1116 1363 1660

160 6 629 783 977 1203 1465 1787 2165

180 7 794 991 1241 1512 1838 2260 2729

200 8 984 1213 1520 1874 2270 2781 3367

225 9 1246 1545 1931 2367 2872 3529 4271

250 10 1527 1894 2389 2919 3533 4339 5273

280 11 1935 2371 2977 3645 4442 5449 6607

315 12 2432 3008 3775 4596 5628 6893 8361

355 14 3289 4048 5085 6211 7577 9298 11271

400 16 4175 5149 6426 7894 9639 11853 14307

450 18 5262 6515 8134 10006 12182 14940 18102

500 20 6477 8007 10069 12346 15066 18469 22378
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HDPE PIPE: PE 80 - HSN CODE : 39172390

HDPE PIPE: PE 100 - HSN CODE : 39172390

MM INCH PN 2.5 PN 3.2 PN 4 PN 5 PN 6 PN 8 PN 10 PN 12.5 PN 16 PN 20

(2.5 kgf/cm2) (3.2 kgf/cm2) (4 kgf/cm2) (5 kgf/cm2) (6 kgf/cm2) (8 kgf/cm2) (10 kgf/cm2) (12.5 kgf/cm2) (16 kgf/cm2) (20 kgf/cm2)

16 28 32 38

20 ½ 37 43 49 60

25 ¾ 47 55 66 78 91

32 1 62 76 91 108 128 151

40 1 ¼ 79 100 117 141 167 196 231

50 1 ½ 102 122 148 180 220 260 309 365

63 2 163 193 231 288 346 408 491 577

75 2½ 150 179 222 275 334 407 490 586 692 818

90 3 206 262 324 390 480 582 696 840 993 1174

110 4 312 384 485 591 720 869 1052 1259 1483 1757

125 4½ 403 491 612 756 916 1120 1381 1619 1912 2270

140 5 512 618 767 945 1150 1403 1711 2036 2404 2844

160 6 648 806 1014 1240 1527 1839 2245 2653 3139 3712

180 7 818 1021 1279 1558 1894 2328 2828 3351 3965 4691

200 8 1015 1250 1575 1931 2339 2864 3478 4147 4896 5797

225 9 1284 1592 1989 2439 2959 3637 4400 5234 6201 7331

250 10 1574 1951 2462 3007 3641 4469 5445 6467 7636 9054

280 11 1994 2443 3066 3755 4577 5614 6807 8120 9585 11355

315 12 2505 3099 3889 4735 5799 7102 8615 10253 12124 14363

355 14 3276 4035 5073 6186 7552 9260 11221 13409 15825 18760

400 16 4149 5123 6401 7868 9601 11802 14257 17027 20088 23820

450 18 5237 6477 8096 9968 12131 14876 18026 21518 25439 30132

500 20 6452 7982 10031 12296 15003 18393 22289 26578 31397 37216

MM INCH  PN 3 PN 4 PN 5 PN 6 PN 8 PN 10 PN 12.5 PN 16 PN 20

(3 kgf/cm2) (4 kgf/cm2) (5 kgf/cm2) (6 kgf/cm2) (8 kgf/cm2) (10 kgf/cm2) (12.5 kgf/cm2) (16 kgf/cm2) (20 kgf/cm2)

16  28 33

20 ½ 28 44 51

25 ¾ 48 44 67 79

32 1 62 75 67 110 129

40 1 ¼ 78 96 118 110 173 199

50 1 ½ 105 123 152 185 173 267 314

63 2 166 195 238 297 267 419 500

75 2 ½ 152 181 227 278 343 418 419 596 704

90 3 210 266 329 396 481 600 596 856 1010

110 4 316 390 489 600 724 884 856 1280 1507

125 4 ½ 409 499 623 767 930 1139 1280 1646 1942

140 5 520 628 780 960 1169 1426 1646 2068 2443

160 6 658 820 1024 1268 1534 1870 2068 2716 3190

180 7 830 1037 1301 1583 1925 2366 2716 3406 4029

200 8 1031 1270 1600 1961 2376 2911 3406 4214 4974

225 9 1305 1617 2021 2478 3006 3696 4214 5318 6301

250 10 1599 1983 2501 3055 3699 4541 5318 6571 7758

280 11 2026 2482 3116 3816 4651 5704 6571 8252 9739

315 12 2546 3149 3951 4811 5893 7216 8252 10419 12319

355 14 3258 4008 5039 6143 7498 9202 10419 13330 15725

400 16 4128 5092 6364 7816 9542 11725 14162 16918 19966

450 18 5205 6442 8044 9907 12053 14788 17912 21376 25284

500 20 6407 7926 9967 12223 14903 18272 22143 26415 31192
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SDR SDR 41 SDR 33 SDR 26 SDR 21 SDR 17 SDR 13.6 SDR 11 SDR 9 SDR 7.4 SDR 6

Nominal Pressure (PN) Bar

PE 63 PN 2 PN 2.5 PN 3.2 PN 4 PN 5 PN 6 PN 8

PE 80 PN 2.5 PN 3.2 PN 4 PN 5 PN 6 PN 8 PN 10 PN 12.5 PN 16 PN 20

PE 100 PN 3 PN 4 PN 5 PN 6 PN 8 PN 10 PN 12.5 PN 16 PN 20

Nominal  
OD 

Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max

16 MM 1.8 2.1 2.2 2.5 2.7 3.1

20 MM 1.9 2.2 2.3 2.6 2.7 3.1 3.4 3.8

25 MM 1.9 2.2 2.3 2.6 2.8 3.2 3.4 3.8 4.2 4.7

32 MM 1.9 2.2 2.4 2.7 2.9 3.3 3.6 4.1 4.4 4.9 5.4 6.0

40 MM 1.9 2.2 2.4 2.7 3.0 3.4 3.7 4.2 4.5 5.1 5.4 6.0 6.7 7.5

50 MM 2.0 2.3 2.4 2.7 3.0 3.4 3.7 4.2 4.6 5.2 5.6 6.3 6.8 7.6 8.4 9.3

63 MM 2.5 2.9 3.0 3.4 3.7 4.2 4.7 5.3 5.8 6.5 7.0 7.8 8.6 9.6 10.5 11.7

75 MM 1.9 2.2 2.3 2.6 2.9 3.3 3.6 4.1 4.5 5.1 5.6 6.3 6.9 7.7 8.4 9.3 10.2 11.3 12.5 13.9

90 MM 2.2 2.5 2.8 3.2 3.5 4.0 4.3 4.8 5.3 5.9 6.7 7.5 8.2 9.1 10.0 11.1 12.2 13.5 15.0 16.6

110 MM 2.7 3.1 3.4 3.8 4.3 4.8 5.9 6.6 6.5 7.3 8.1 9.0 10.0 11.1 12.3 13.6 14.9 16.5 18.4 20.3

125 MM 3.1 3.5 3.8 4.3 4.8 5.4 6.0 6.7 7.4 8.2 9.2 10.2 11.4 12.7 13.9 15.4 16.9 18.7 20.9 23.1

140 MM 3.5 4.0 4.3 4.8 5.4 6.0 6.7 7.5 8.3 9.2 10.3 11.4 12.8 14.2 15.6 17.3 19.0 21.0 23.4 25.8

160 MM 3.9 4.4 4.9 5.5 6.2 6.9 7.7 8.6 9.5 10.6 11.8 13.1 14.6 16.2 17.8 19.7 21.7 24.0 26.7 29.5

180 MM 4.4 4.9 5.5 6.2 7.0 7.8 8.6 9.6 10.6 11.8 13.3 14.7 16.4 18.1 20.0 22.1 24.4 26.9 30.0 33.1

200 MM 4.9 5.5 6.1 6.8 7.7 8.6 9.6 10.7 11.8 13.1 14.7 16.3 18.2 20.1 22.3 24.6 27.1 29.9 33.4 36.8

225 MM 5.5 6.2 6.9 7.7 8.7 9.7 10.8 12.0 13.3 14.7 16.6 18.4 20.5 22.7 25.0 27.6 30.5 33.7 37.5 41.4

250 MM 6.1 6.8 7.6 8.5 9.7 10.8 12.0 13.3 14.7 16.3 18.4 20.3 22.8 25.2 27.8 30.7 33.8 37.3 41.7 46.0

280 MM 6.9 7.7 8.5 9.5 10.8 12.0 13.4 14.8 16.5 18.3 20.6 22.8 25.5 28.2 31.2 34.4 37.9 41.8 46.7 51.5

315 MM 7.7 8.6 9.6 10.7 12.2 13.5 15.0 16.6 18.6 20.6 23.2 25.6 28.7 31.7 35.0 38.6 42.6 47.0 52.5 57.9

355 MM 8.7 9.7 10.8 12.0 13.7 15.2 16.9 18.7 20.9 23.1 26.1 28.8 32.3 35.6 39.5 43.6 48.0 52.9 59.2 65.2

400 MM 9.8 10.9 12.2 13.5 15.4 17.0 19.1 21.1 23.6 26.1 29.5 32.6 36.4 40.1 44.5 49.1 54.1 59.6 66.7 73.5

450 MM 11.0 12.2 13.7 15.2 17.3 19.1 21.5 23.8 26.5 29.3 33.1 36.5 40.9 45.1 50.0 55.1 60.9 67.1 75.0 82.6

500 MM 12.2 13.5 15.2 16.8 19.3 21.3 23.9 26.4 29.5 32.6 36.8 40.6 45.5 50.2 55.6 61.3 67.6 74.5 83.4 91.8

Standard Dimension Ratio (SDR) & Corresponding Wall Thickness (mm) of Pipes
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Ver : 1_Oct_24

• We provide solutions for water transmission, distribution, and sewage solutions, catering 
   customers with design services to optimise consumption of products to reduce footprint

INFRA:

• Offering a range of custom solutions for water and gas management through a diversified 
  portfolio of pipes, fittings, joints and adhesives as well as sustainable rainwater management 
  systems that include channel drains, sewage and public resource management infrastructure
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ELEVATE YOUR PROJECTS WITH 
ashirvad dynaflo!
As India’s influence grows on the global stage, so does the need for infrastructure that stands strong amidst 
challenging conditions. A steadfast foundation is essential for our nation’s progress, and at Ashirvad, we 
are committed to shaping the future with innovative solutions. Introducing ashirvad dynaflo from house of 
Ashirvad – a revolution in water transimission piping systems designed to overcome the challenges with 
conventional system.

PVC-O CLASS 500
(as per IS 16647 : 2017) 6 meter - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size 
(mm)

PN
(Kg)

Design 
co-
effcient 
(C)

Part No. MRP ̀  
Per Pipe 

110 12.5 1.6 70008192 3935

160 12.5 1.6 70008193 7550

200 12.5 1.6 70008204 12400

250 12.5 1.6 70008205 18100

315 12.5 1.6 70008206 28200

400 12.5 1.6 70008207 45790

110 16 1.4 70008208 4050

160 16 1.4 70008209 8100

200 16 1.4 70008210 12400

250 16 1.4 70008211 19100

315 16 1.4 70008212 29900

400 16 1.4 70008213 48000

110 20 1.4 70008214 4850

160 20 1.4 70008215 9500

200 20 1.4 70008216 14800

250 20 1.4 70008217 22800

315 20 1.4 70008218 36000

400 20 1.4 70008219 57600

*Per pipe length - 6 Meter



• Employing sophisticated fluid management, air distribution systems, and a range of
PVC-U / PV C-C / PE / PPH / ABS / PVDF Thermoplastic Piping System that can be used for a
variety of industrial applications ranging from electronics, fertilizers, shipbuilding, sugar
industries, paper, textiles, refineries, petrochemicals, pharmaceutical and biotechnology

• O�ering an extensive product range, excellent product quality, technical proficiency, and local
stock availability coupled with industry-leading technology and manufacturing expertise to
provide simplified water management solutions to stakeholders across industries
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INDUSTRIAL PIPES & FITTINGS
EXCELLENT CHEMICAL RESISTANCE

• Power Generation – WT/ WWT

• Chemical Processing – Process Piping

• Metals & Mining – WWT/WT and Slurry Transport  

• Shipbuilding & Marine – Ballast Water, WT

• Turf & Agricultural Irrigation – Pre Filtration

STANDARD:
uPVC Pipes SCH 40 & 80 - ASTM D 1785  Fittings - ASTM D 2467
CPVC Pipes SCH 40 & 80 - ASTM F 441  Fittings - ASTM F 439
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INDUSTRIAL PIPES & FITTINGS
EXCELLENT CHEMICAL RESISTANCE

•Power Generation – WT/ WWT

•Chemical Processing – Process Piping

•Metals & Mining – WWT/WT and Slurry Transport   

•Shipbuilding & Marine – Ballast Water, WT

•Turf & Agricultural Irrigation – Pre Filtration

STANDARD:
uPVC Pipes SCH 40 & 80 - ASTM D 1785  Fittings - ASTM D 2467
CPVC Pipes SCH 40 & 80 - ASTM F 441  Fittings - ASTM F 439
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Industrial CPVC Pipes (SCH 40)

Industrial CPVC Pipes (SCH 80)

(as per ASTM F 441) 5 meter - HSN CODE : 39172390 

(as per ASTM F 441) 5 meter - HSN CODE : 39172390 

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/mtr

½ 15 70006271 194

¾ 20 70006272 245

1 25 70006273 387

1¼ 32 70006274 512

1½ 40 70006275 600

2 50 70006276 842

2½ 65 70006277 1286

3 80 70006278 1685

4 100 70006279 2437

6 150 70006280 4120

8 200 70008259 6804

10 250 70008261 9999

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/mtr

½ 15 70006251 264

¾ 20 70006252 343

1 25 70006253 491

1¼ 32 70006264 694

1½ 40 70006265 836

2 50 70006266 1116

2½ 65 70006267 1735

3 80 70006268 2391

4 100 70006269 3450

6 150 70006270 6325

8 200 70008260 9882

10 250 70008262 14438
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Industrial CPVC Fittings (SCH 80)
(as per ASTM F 439) 

TEE (SOC X SOC X SOC) HSN CODE : 
39174000

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/pc.

½ 15 70006507 239

¾ 20 70006508 262

1z 25 70006509 349

1¼ 32 70006510 614

1½ 40 70006511 708

2 50 70006512 708

2½ 65 70006288 1860

3 80 70006289 2117

4 100 70006290 2819

6 150 70006291 7775

8 200 70008374 22900

10 250

ELBOW 90 DEGREE (SOC X SOC) 
HSN CODE : 39174000

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/pc.

½ 15 70006501 101

¾ 20 70006502 144

1 25 70006503 206

1¼ 32 70006504 440

1½ 40 70006505 489

2 50 70006506 656

2½ 65 70006261 1281

3 80 70006262 1604

4 100 70006263 2833

6 150 70006284 6232

8 200 70008371 15435

10 250

COUPLER (SOC X SOC)
HSN CODE : 39174000

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/pc.

½ 15 70006489 105

¾ 20 70006490 148

1 25 70006491 196

1¼ 32 70006492 297

1½ 40 70006493 374

2 50 70006494 436

2½ 65 70006299 901

3 80 70006300 978

4 100 70006301 1280

6 150 70006302 3100

8 200 70008373 8675

10 250

END CAP (SOC)          
HSN CODE : 39174000

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/pc.

½ 15 70006513 144

¾ 20 70006514 206

1 25 70006515 359

1¼ 32 70006516 371

1½ 40 70006517 394

2 50 70006518 418

2½ 65 70006325 600

3 80 70006326 801

4 100 70006327 1376

6 150 70006328 3722



108

MAPT    
HSN CODE : 39174000

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/pc.

½ 15 70006543 100

¾ 20 70006544 123

1 25 70006545 206

1¼ 32 70006546 299

1½ 40 70006547 405

2 50 70006548 549

2½ 65 70006322 1497

3 80 70006323 2010

4 100 70006324 3602

FAPT       
HSN CODE : 39174000

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/pc.

½ 15 70006549 150

¾ 20 70006550 157

1 25 70006551 360

1¼ 32 70006552 394

1½ 40 70006553 456

2 50 70006554 785

2½ 65 70006319 1394

3 80 70006320 2861

4 100 70006321 4765

REDUCER BUSH        
HSN CODE : 39174000

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. MRP (`)

¾ x ½ 20 x 15 70006555 115

1 x ½ 25 x 15 70006556 178

1 x ¾ 25 x 20 70006557 178

1¼ x ½ 32 x 15 70006558 469

1¼ x ¾ 32 x 20 70006559 469

1¼ x 1 32 x 25 70006560 469

1½ x ½ 40 x 15 70006561 525

1½ x ¾ 40 x 20 70006562 525

1½ x 1 40 x 25 70006563 525

1½  x 1¼ 40 x 32 70006564 525

 2 x ½ 50 x 20 70006565 681

2 x ¾ 50 x 20 70006566 681

2 x 1 50 x 25 70006567 681

2 x 1¼ 50 x 32 70006568 681

2 x 1½ 50 x 40 70006569 724

2½ x 2 65 x 50 70006310 767

3 x 2 80 x 50 70006311 1084

3 x 2½ 80 x 65 70006312 1084

4 x 2 100 x 50 70006313 1197

4 x 2½ 100 x 65 70006314 1197

4 x 3 100 x 80 70006315 1197

6 x 2½ 150 x 65 70006316 4115

6 x 3 150 x 80 70006317 4115

6 x 4 150 x 100 70006318 2556

8x6 200x150

10 x8 250x200

ELBOW 45 DEGREE (SOC X SOC)
HSN CODE : 39174000

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/pc.

½ 15 70006495 130

¾ 20 70006496 188

1 25 70006497 300

1¼ 32 70006498 741

1½ 40 70006499 786

2 50 70006500 2270

2½ 65 70006285 889

3 80 70006286 1770

4 100 70006287 3000
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FLANGE - END CAP OPEN (SOC X SOC)    
HSN CODE : 39174000

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/pc.

1 25 70007334 550

1¼ 32 70007335 650

1½ 40 70007336 750

2 50 70007337 900

2½ 65 70006332 1100

3 80 70006333 1200

4 100 70006334 1700

6 150 70006335 2150

FLANGE - End Cap Closed
HSN CODE : 39174000

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/pc.

1 25 70007338 575

1¼ 32 70007339 675

1½ 40 70007340 775

2 50 70007341 975

2½ 65 70006336 900

3 80 70006337 1050

4 100 70006338 1550

UNION
HSN CODE : 39174000

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/pc.

½ 15 70006519 179

¾ 20 70006520 233

1 25 70006521 294

1¼ 32 70006522 332

1½ 40 70006523 358

2 50 70006524 552

2½ 65 70006329 638

3 80 70006330 954

4 100 70006331 1614

REDUCING TEE     
HSN CODE : 39174000

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/pc.

½  x ½  x ¾ 15 x 15 x 20 70006525 524

1 x 1 x ½ 25 x 25 x 15 70006529 602

1 x 1 x ¾ 25 x 25 x 20 70006530 602

1¼ x 1¼ x ½ 32 x 32 x 15 70006531 1098

1¼ x 1¼ x ¾ 32 x 32 x 20 70006532 1098

1¼ x 1¼ x 1 32 x 32 x 25 70006533 1098

1½ x 1½ x ½ 40 x 40 x 15 70006534 1314

1½ x 1½ x ¾ 40 x 40 x 20 70006535 1257

1½ x 1½ x 1 40 x 40 x 25 70006536 1235

1½ x 1½ x 1¼ 40 x 40 x 32 70006537 1257

2 x 2 x ½ 50 x 50 x 15 70006538 1470

2 x 2 x ¾ 50 x 50 x 20 70006539 1576

2 x 2 x 1 50 x 50 x 25 70006540 1470

2 x 2 x 1¼ 50 x 50 x 32 70006541 1576

2 x 2 x 1½ 50 x 50 x 40 70006542 2526

2½ x 2½ x ¾ 65 x 65 x 20 70006292 3257

2½ x 2½ x 1 65 x 65 x 25 70006293 3014

2½ x 2½ x 1¼ 65 x 65 x 32 70006294 2526

2½ x 2½ x 1½ 65 x 65 x 40 70006295 2526

2½ x 2½ x 2 65 x 65 x 50 70006296 2526

3 x 3 x 2 80 x 80 x 50 70006297 3100

3 x 3 x 2½ 80 x 80 x 65 70006298 3100

REDUCER ELBOW      
HSN CODE : 39174000

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/pc.

1½ x 1 40 x 25 70007342 280

2 x ½ 50 x 15 70007343 700

1 x ¾ 25 x 20 70007344 220

1 x ½ 25 x 15 70007345 220

1¼ x ½ 32 x 15 70007346 240

1¼ x ¾ 32 x 20 70007347 270

1¼ x 1 32 x 25 70007348 290

1½ x 1¼ 40 x 32 70007349 300

1½ x ¾ 40 x 20 70007350 290

¾ x ½ 20 x 15 70007351 120

2 x ¾ 50 x 20 70006570 349

2 x 1 50 x 25 70006571 614

2 x 1¼ 50 x 32 70006572 708

2 x 1½ 50 x 40 70006573 869
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Solvent Qty. Part No. Price (`)/pc.

SOIVENT CEMENT 1000 ML 70006919 1815

PURPLE PRIMER 1000 ML 70007411 1327

CPVC ORANGE SOLVENT CEMENT 946 ML 70002476 1791

PURPLE PRIMER 237 ML 70002496 386

MOLDED REDUCER COUPLER    
HSN CODE : 39174000

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/pc.

¾ x ½ 20 x 15 70006574 267

1 x ½ 25 x 15 70006575 381

1 x ¾ 25 x 20 70006576 381

1¼ x ½ 32 x 15 70006577 776

1¼ x ¾ 32 x 20 70006578 776

1¼ x 1 32 x 25 70006579 776

1½ x ½ 40 x 15 70006580 914

1½ x ¾ 40 x 20 70006581 914

1½ x 1 40 x 25 70006582 914

1½ x 1¼ 40 x 32 70006583 914

2 x ½ 50 x 15 70006584 1132

2 x ¾ 50 x 20 70006585 1132

2 x 1 50 x 25 70006586 1132

2 x 1¼ 50 x 32 70006587 1132

2 x 1½ 50 x 40 70006588 1838

2½ x ¾ 65 x 20 70006303 2285

2½ x 1 65 x 25 70006304 2285

2½ x 1¼ 65 x 32 70006305 1673

2½ x 1½ 65 x 40 70006306 1627

2½ x 2 65 x 50 70006307 1692

3 x 2 80 x 50 70006308 2567

3 x 2½ 80 x 65 70006309 2567

ASSEMBLED REDUCER COUPLER 
HSN CODE : 39174000

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/pc.

4 x 2 100 x 50 70008736 4409

4 x 2½ 100 x 65 70008737 4676

4 x 3 100 x 80 70008738 4331

6 x 2½ 150 x 65 70008739 8091

6 x 3 150 x 80 70008740 8019

6 x2½ 150 x 8 70008741 8099

VANSTONE FLANGE
HSN CODE : 39174000

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/pc.

½ 15 70009045 395

¾ 20 70009046 405

1 25 70009047 440

1¼ 32 70009048 530

1½ 40 70009049 595

2 50 70009050 710

2½ 65 70009051 1315

3 80 70009052 1450

4 100 70009053 2160

6 150 70009054 3155

Industrial Solvent Cement 
HSN CODE : 35069999
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Industrial uPVC Pipes (SCH 40)

Industrial uPVC Pipes (SCH 80)

(AS PER ASTM D 1785) 5 METER - HSN CODE : 39172390 

(AS PER ASTM D 1785) 5 METER - HSN CODE : 39172390

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/mtr

½ 15 70003488 67

¾ 20 70003489 88

1 25 70003490 130

1¼ 32 70003491 174

1½ 40 70003492 208

2 50 70003493 282

2½ 65 70003500 442

3 80 70003501 579

4 100 70003502 805

6 150 70003503 1327

8 200 70008055 2264

10 250 70008057 2984

12 300 70008059 4061

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/mtr

½ 15 70003494 85

¾ 20 70003495 113

1 25 70003496 164

1¼ 32 70003497 227

1½ 40 70003498 274

2 50 70003499 380  

2½ 65 70003504 581

3 80 70003505 761

4 100 70003506 1105

6 150 70003507 1972

8 200 70008056 3153

10 250 70008058 4710

12 300 70008060 6925
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Industrial uPVC Fittings (SCH 80)
(as per ASTM D 2467)         

TEE (SOC X SOC X SOC)
HSN CODE : 39174000

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/pc.

½ 15 70003348 22

¾ 20 70003349 30

1 25 70003350 49

1¼ 32 70003351 81

1½ 40 70003352 104

2 50 70003353 158

2½ 65 70003374 411

3 80 70003375 526

4 100 70003376 877

6 150 70003377 2074

8 200 70008370 3600

10 250

ELBOW 90 DEGREE (SOC X SOC)
HSN CODE : 39174000

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/pc.

½ 15 70003378 17

¾ 20 70003379 24

1 25 70003380 39

1¼ 32 70003381 58

1½ 40 70003382 80

2 50 70003383 117

2½ 65 70003384 264

3 80 70003385 382

4 100 70003386 652

6 150 70003387 1628

8 200 70008367 3500

10 250

COUPLING (SOC X SOC) 
HSN CODE : 39174000

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/pc.

½ 15 70003388 15

¾ 20 70003389 21

1 25 70003390 33

1¼ 32 70003391 47

1½ 40 70003392 58

2 50 70003393 79

2½ 65 70003394 178

3 80 70003395 220

4 100 70003396 432

6 150 70003397 833

8 200 70008369 1520

10 250

END CAP (SOC)
HSN CODE : 39174000

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/pc.

½ 15 70003398 10

¾ 20 70003399 12

1 25 70003400 21

1¼ 32 70003401 31

1½ 40 70003402 42

2 50 70003403 64

2½ 65 70003404 106

3 80 70003405 152

4 100 70003406 263
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FLANGE END CAP OPEN  (SOC X SOC)                
HSN CODE : 39174000

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/pc.

1 25 70003409 125

1¼ 32 70003410 139

1½ 40 70003411 194

2 50 70003412 267

2½ 65 70003413 346

3 80 70003414 415

4 100 70003415 665

6 150 70003416 1518

MTA (SOC X THR)          
HSN CODE : 39174000

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/pc.

½ 15 70003417 11

¾ 20 70003418 14

1 25 70003419 24

1¼ 32 70003420 33

1½ 40 70003421 44

2 50 70003422 62

2½ 65 70003423 448

3 80 70003424 614

4 100 70003425 385

FTA (SOC X THR)  
HSN CODE : 39174000

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/pc.

½ 15 470003426 13

¾ 20 70003427 17

1 25 70003428 28

1¼ 32 70003429 39

1½ 40 70003430 51

2 50 70003431 71

2½ 65 70003432 114

3 80 70003433 185

4 100 70003434 306

REDUCER BUSH   
HSN CODE : 39174000

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/pc.

¾ x ½ 20 x 15 70003435 9

1 x ½ 25 x 15 70003436 16

1 x ¾ 25 x 20 70003437 11

1¼ x ½ 32 x 15 70003814 33

1¼ x ¾ 32 x 20 70003815 25

1¼ x 1 32 x 25 70003438 17

1½ x ½ 40 x 15 70003816 35

1½ x ¾ 40 x 20 70003817 36

1½ x 1 40 x 25 70003439 32

1½  x 1¼ 40 x 32 70003440 23

2 x ¾ 50 x 20 70003818 60

2 x 1 50 x 25 70003441 70

2 x 1¼ 50 x 32 70003819 62

2 x 1½ 50 x 40 70003442 47

2½ x 2 65 x 50 70003444 94

3 x 2 80 x 50 70003445 209

3 x 2½ 80 x 65 70003446 145

4 x 2 100 x 50 70003447 264

4 x 2½ 100 x 65 70003820 317

4 x 3 100 x 80 70003448 381

6 x 3 150 x 80 70003449 637

6 x 4 150 x 100 70003450 625

8x6 200x150

10 x8 250x200
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ELBOW 45 DEGREE (SOC X SOC)
HSN CODE : 39174000

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/pc.

½ 15 70003821 23

¾ 20 70003822 28

1 25 70003823 40

1¼ 32 70003824 49

1½ 40 70003825 78

2 50 70003826 102

2½ 65 70003827 289

3 80 70003828 334

4 100 70003829 599

FLANGE - End Cap Closed 
HSN CODE : 39174000

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/pc.

1 25 70003830 126

1¼ 32 70003831 164

1½ 40 70003832 201

2 50 70003833 274

2½ 65 70003834 383

3 80 70003835 502

4 100 70003836 675

6 150 70003837 1069

UNION          
HSN CODE : 39174000

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/pc.

½ 15 70003838 47

¾ 20 70003839 58

1 25 70003840 76

1¼ 32 70003841 103

1½ 40 70003842 185

2 50 70003843 312

2½ 65 70003844 482

3 80 70003845 659

4 100 70003846 992

REDUCING TEE   
HSN CODE : 39174000

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/pc.

¾ x ½ 20 x 15 70003847 33

1 x ½ 25 x 15 70003848 50

1 x ¾ 25 x 20 70003849 53

1¼ x ½ 32 x 15 70003850 76

1¼ x ¾ 32 x 20 70003851 76

1¼ x 1 32 x 25 70003852 80

1½ x ½ 40 x 15 70003853 95

1½ x ¾ 40 x 20 70003854 96

1½ x 1 40 x 25 70003855 97

1½ x 1¼ 40 x 32 70003856 104

2 x ½ 50 x 15 70003857 142

2 x ¾ 50 x 20 70003858 145

2 x 1 50 x 25 70003859 149

2 x 1¼ 50 x 32 70003860 154

2 x 1½ 50 x 40 70003861 157

2½ x 2 65 x 50 70003862 343

3 x 2½ 80 x 65 70003863 519

3 x 2 80 x 50 70003864 149

CROSS TEE (SOC)       
HSN CODE : 39174000

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/pc.

¾ 25 70003883 47

1 32 70003884 72
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Solvent Qty. Part No. Price (`)/pc.

UPVC GREY SOLVENT CEMENT 118 ML 70002487 189

UPVC GREY SOLVENT CEMENT 237 ML 70002488 294

UPVC GREY SOLVENT CEMENT 473 ML 70002489 573

UPVC GREY SOLVENT CEMENT 946 ML 70002490 971

PURPLE PRIMER 237 ML 70002496 385

MOLDED REDUCER COUPLER 
HSN CODE : 39174000

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/pc.

¾ x ½ 20 x 15 70003865 18

1 x ½ 25 x 15 70003866 28

1 x ¾ 25 x 20 70003867 29

1¼ x ½ 32 x 15 70003868 37

1¼ x ¾ 32 x 20 70003869 37

1¼ x 1 32 x 25 70003870 40

1½ x ½ 40 x 15 70003871 49

1½ x ¾ 40 x 20 70003872 50

1½ x 1 40 x 25 70003873 54

1½ x 1¼ 40 x 32 70003874 57

2 x ½ 50 x 15 70003875 71

2 x ¾ 50 x 20 70003876 74

2 x 1 50 x 25 70003877 76

2 x 1¼ 50 x 32 70003878 81

2 x 1½ 50 x 40 70003879 83

2½ x 2 65 x 50 70003880 240

3 x 2½ 80 x 65 70003881 294

3 x 2 80 x 50 70003882 323

VANSTONE FLANGE 
HSN CODE : 39174000

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/pc.

½ 15

¾ 20

1 25

1¼ 32

1½ 40

2 50

2½ 65

3 80

4 100

6 150

ASSEMBLED REDUCER COUPLER
HSN CODE : 39174000

Size 
(inch)

Size 
(mm) Part No. Price (`)/pc.

6 x 2½ 150 x 8 70008758 629

4 x  2 100 x 50 70008742 1026

4 x 2½ 100 x 65 70008743 956

4 x 3 100 x  80 70008754 953

6 x 2½ 150 x 65 70008755 1803

6 x 3 150 x  80 70008756 1914

6 x 4 150 x 100 70008757 1886

Industrial Solvent Cement 
HSN CODE : 35069999
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Industrial Products

MANUAL / AUTOMATION VALVES
(UPVC, CPVC, PPH & PVDF)FLS INSTRUMENTATION

ELECTRO - FUSION FITTINGS

ASTM PIPES & FITTINGS 
SCH - 40 & 80

DOUBLE CONTAINMENT SYSTEMS

PIPE COUPLINGS



SEWAGE TREATMENT PLANT
ENVIRONMENTALLY SAFE, TREATED WASTEWATER

Hybrid Technology Foot Print
Reduction

Minimal
Sludge

Automation,
IoT & cloud platform*

Consistent
Water Quality

Safety &
Compliance

STP Available from 5KLD - 100KLD
Price : Available on request
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